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A DURAIMURUGAN ARUNACHALAM NO 44/B 2ND STREET,,NASAVALAR COLONY,,DHARMAPURI,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAMPURI 636702 VLL00000000000103183 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
A KAMAL RAJ NA 24 LINGAE GOWDER STREET,VELLAKINAR ROAD,THUDIYALUR,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641034 VLL00000000000103238 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
A MOHAMED ASRAFALI ABDUL RASHID NO 246 / 3,RAJA PUDUMANAI STREET,PM NAGAR NIDUR POST,MAYILADUTHURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM 609203 VLL00000000000103020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
A SEENIVASAGAN ANANDAPPA NAIKER 2/199,VENKATA CHALAPURAM,,SATTUR INDIA TAMIL NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626203 VLL00000000000103115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
ABDUL MAJEED P K NA MUGU ROAD P O,PUTHIGE VIA,,KASARAGOD,KASARAGOD INDIA KERALA KASARGOD 671321 VLL00000000000103277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASHANT KUMAR C/O UNITED BREWERIES LTD,C 60 FOCAL POINT,,LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141010 VLL00000000000100275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 115 27‐09‐2019
ABRAHAM KOSHY THARAILATHU K M KOSHY A 2  BLOCK I,V B GARDENS,CHEMBUMUKKU,KOCHI INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682030 VLL00000000000103338 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ADARSHA H V VENKATARAMANA H G BHAVIKAI SARU VIL SARU POST,THIRTHAHALLI TALUK,SHIMOGA DIST,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577422 VLL00000000000102907 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
AFROJA ANWAR BEBAL ANWAR ABBAS BEBAL SURVEY NO 140 TWEEN BANGLOW B,MARKANDI,,CHIPLUN INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415605 VLL00000000000102114 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AGNELO LENCY DCUNHA JOHN XAVIER DCUNHA COMPUTER DATA NETWORK,P O BOX 709,SAFAT 13008,KUWAIT KUWAIT NA NA 111111 VLL00000000000100199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AJAY NAND DINGRANI NA C/23 GANGA‐JAMUNA,17TH ROAD,SANTACRUZ (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 VLL00000000000101792 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AMADBHAI NURMUHAMMAD MANSURI NURMUHAMMAD MANSURI JUNI MANDAI,PATTHAR MASIID,,KHAMBHAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388620 VLL00000000000101218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
AMAR DEY NA RASHER KUTHI,MARANADIR KUTHI,,COOCH BEHAR INDIA WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR 736165 VLL00000000000103448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
AMAR SINGH SHRI KRISHAN 51 ASSAM AIR T SQN NCC,E  NO 766689K JORHAT,ENGG COLLEGE,JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT 785005 VLL00000000000103480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
AMARJIT SINGH SANDHU SH GANGA SINGH 479,SECTOR‐  8,URBAN ESTATE, AMBALA CITY,HARYANA INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 134003 VLL00000000000100233 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 27‐09‐2019
AMARNATH GUPTA MISHRI LAL J 8/66,DIGIA,JAITPURA,VARANASI  U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 221001 VLL00000000000100422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AMARPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH SETHI H NO B, VI/5314,,MOHLLA TALAB,,FARIDKOT,,PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203 VLL00000000000100347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 18 27‐09‐2019
AMIT ASHOKKUMAR JARIWALA NA 4/C, MEGHRATH TOWER‐1,,NEAR ELBEE, BHATAR ROAD,,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000101489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHPANDE NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2500 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHRAJ KAMAL DESHRAJ UTKARSHA NIRMAN,,MANGALWARI BAZAR,,SADAR,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440001 VLL00000000000102227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
AMIT GUPTA BAJRANG LAL GUPTA 178,,POCKET‐C‐11,SEC‐3,ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 VLL00000000000100181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
AMIT JASANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT NA 41/42 AJAY‐DEEP BLDG,240 PERIN NARIMAN STREET,FORT,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 VLL00000000000101738 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL NA H N 19,SULTANPUR MAJARI,BAHADRABAD,HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249402 VLL00000000000100576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AMIT PASARI MAHABIR PRASAD PASARI C/O NIKITAS LIGHTING,D 63/5A MAHMOORGANJ,,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221012 VLL00000000000100455 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 850 27‐09‐2019
AMRITA KANTHA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
AN THEIVANAI PL ANNAMALAI W/O PL ANNAMALAI,NO‐13  7TH MAIN ROAD,M G R NAGAR  VELACHERRY,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM 600043 VLL00000000000103003 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
ANAND KUMAR JAIN NA D 65 SECTOR 2,DEVENDRA NAGAR,,RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh RAIPUR 492001 VLL00000000000102442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
ANIL CHOUDHARY VASU DEV CHOUDHARY G‐71 , INDUSTRIAL AREA,OPP  MUILTI‐MATALS,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324003 VLL00000000000100734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
ANIL KEJRIWAL OM PRAKASH KEJRIWAL LP‐11 B,PITAM PURA,,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 VLL00000000000100183 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
ANJALI ABHAY SHAH NA 190 / 8 K ,,SHANIWAR PETH,,,KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 VLL00000000000102106 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ANJANI KUMAR VISHWANATH MAHARAJ AT‐CHAUHATTA,,MAHARAJ BHAWAN,,,HAJIPUR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI 844101 VLL00000000000103547 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
ANUBHAV GUPTA BIHARI LAL GUPTA 303 SIRI SAMPADA SUPREME APTS,SY NO 6 B P RAJU MARG WHITEFIELD,KONDAPUR ROAD NO 1,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 VLL00000000000102531 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
ANUJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR KULSHRESHTHA 6 BOTANICAL GREEN BHAU PATIL RD,OFF AUND RD KOTKAR LANE 1,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 VLL00000000000101934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AQEEBUR REHMAN AQEELUR REHMAN CHAUDHRY SARAI SAMBHAL MORADABAD,,,SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244302 VLL00000000000100553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
AQUIL UDDIN AHMED NA 11/1 BRAUNFELD ROW,,,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 VLL00000000000103404 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
ARAVAPALLI LAKSHMI VANAJA KUMARI ARAVAPALLI VENKATA BHASKA AVDANI TOWERS,PLOT NO 203 R AGRAAHARAM,NEAR RAYA BAHADUR MEDA,DR NO 24‐10‐13 GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000102681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ARJUNSINGH R RAJPUROHIT RANCHODJI RAJPUROHIT 20,,SAKAR SOCIETY,,GHODASAR,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380050 VLL00000000000101082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 44 27‐09‐2019
ARUN MANOHAR WAGH MANOHAR WAGH J WALTER THOMPSON PENINSULA CHMABERS,4TH FLR GANPAT RAO KADAM MARG,LOWER PAREL,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 VLL00000000000101757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ARUNABEN N PARMAR NA B/6 RANJAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 VLL00000000000101821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ARYA KUMAR ARYA PRAKASH CHANDRA ARYA 5 N 23,OPPOSITE PARK,R C VYAS COLONY,BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 VLL00000000000100701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
ASHISH DUBEY KEDAR PRASAD DUBEY 78 A JAGDAMBA COLONY,CHERITAL WARD,JABALPUR,MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 VLL00000000000102423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ASHISH KHANDELWAL LALARAM KHANDELWAL 17 20TH K CROSS,CHANDRA REDDY LAYOUT,EJJIPURA,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560047 VLL00000000000102791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ASHISH SETHI NA 90,PRABHAT NAGAR,,BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 VLL00000000000100536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK DADURAO RANDIVE NA SMRUTI BHAWAN,,TAH LAKHANDUR,,DISTT BHANDARA,LAKHANDUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA 441601 VLL00000000000102253 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK DALAL KANCHANLAL 6    NIRMAL   1ST FLOOR,SWEETY SOCIETY,BHATAR ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 VLL00000000000101619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK FATTECHAND AJMERA FATTECHAND BHAGWAN MAHAVIR PATH, GODAM,GALLI A & P KOPARGAON,DIST AHMEDNAGAR,KOPARGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 423601 VLL00000000000102197 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL SH GADDAR MAL H‐NO 4867,BALDEV GANJ,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 VLL00000000000100608 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR PUJARI KAILACH CHANDRA PUJARI V G M PRIVATE LTD,60/356A, MODI BHAVAN,HOSPET ROAD,ALLIPUR BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583105 VLL00000000000102943 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK PATIRAM BHURE PATIRAM RANBA BHURE TAKIYA WARD NEAR ANKUR NARSING HOME,,BHANDARA,,GONDIA,,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 VLL00000000000102256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
ASHUTOSH MADHAV KARDILE MADHAV BABAN KARDILE D 301 VASANT SARITA,OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY,KANDIVALI EAST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 VLL00000000000101859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ASHUTOSH PUNHANI N L PUNHANI GSSPL CRYSTAL DOWNS,EMBASSY GOLF LINKS BUSINESS PARK,INTERMEDIATE RING ROAD,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560071 VLL00000000000102800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 238 27‐09‐2019
ASWARTHANARAYANA NARAYANAMURTHY DAS NA D NO 4 7 99,SRINIVASA NAGAR,,HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515201 VLL00000000000102605 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
AVNASH KUMAR KHANNA AMAR NATH KHANNA 2/50,,VIRAM KHAND,,GOMTI NAGAR,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 VLL00000000000100485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
AWADH BIHARI RAI NA SUBHASH NAGAR,MO/351, MINUS QTR,P O  BERMO,BOKARO INDIA BIHAR GIRIDIH 829144 VLL00000000000103508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
B MUTHU KUMAR NA FLAT NO  6, IIND FLOOR,,SNR FLATS, O NO 24, N NO 2,,SADULLAH ST  T  NAGAR,,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600017 VLL00000000000102994 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
B N V KANAKADURGA LAKSHMI NA W/O,B GANDHI,,NO 35‐25‐29,BOMMALAVARI ST,,30TH WARD,TANUKU,,WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534211 VLL00000000000102763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
BAIDYA NATH SHARMA LATE TAPESHWAR SHARMA Q NO ‐1409,SECTOR ‐ 1/B,BOKARO STEEL CITY,JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827001 VLL00000000000103501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
BALA KRISHNA REDDY AVULA BRAHMAREDDY AVULA 16/862,JANGAMESWARAPURAM,GURAJALA MANDAL,GUNTUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522415 VLL00000000000102692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
BALACHANDRAN V VENKATAGIRI 11 A,JAYANTHI NAGAR,WELLINGTON CONTONMENT,COONOOR INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643231 VLL00000000000103268 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
BALAPPA SHRISHAILAPPA GANESANAVAR NA SERVICE BANHATTI CO‐OP SOCIETY,TQ:JAMAKHANDI,DT:BAGALKOT,BANHATTI INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587311 VLL00000000000102970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 13 27‐09‐2019
BALASUBRAMANIAN V VENKATA KRISHNAN A M/S SONY GULF FZE,P O BOX 16871,DUBAI,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000100133 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 29 27‐09‐2019
BALWANT SHRIPAD GADGIL NA 485 SADASHIV PETH,TILAK ROAD,,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411030 VLL00000000000102011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 125 27‐09‐2019
BANDU VITHAL BHUSARI NA C/O SUBHASH NAGAR,M Q  NO  169, AT  POST  GHUGUS,DIST  CHANDRAPUR,GHUGUS INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442505 VLL00000000000102261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
BATHALA SUNEEL KUMAR REDDY BATHALA RAGHAV REDDY H NO‐2‐9,NADIMI SIDDA VARAM,SIDDAVARAM,RAJAMPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516115 VLL00000000000102620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
BHAIYASAHEB RAMDAS MALI RAMDAS AT POST PATONDA,TAL CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON,,CHALISGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 424102 VLL00000000000102199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
BHANUDAS DHAMALE LAHANU DHAMALE N 42, C 42 1311,,SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR,,CIDCO,,NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422009 VLL00000000000102174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 179 27‐09‐2019
BHARAT NAGARJI DESAI NA 62‐MANISHA SOCIETY,OLD PADRA ROAD,,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 VLL00000000000101378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800 27‐09‐2019
BHARATI PARIKH MADHUKAR PARIKH QTR NO  4B, CROSS STREET ‐5,HOSPITAL SECTOR,BHILAI (WEST),CHATTISGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh DURG 490009 VLL00000000000102436 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BHARTI C LALWANI CHAKRAVIR H LALWANI 1004, RATNA APARTMENT,NEW CITY LIGHT SOCIETY,PARLE POINT,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 VLL00000000000101622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BHASHKAR AGRAHARI NA DOSTPUR ROAD NEAR,DR GUPTA,ABDULLAHPUR AKBARPUR,AKBARPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224122 VLL00000000000100458 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
BHAVIRI RAMA KRISHNACHARI BHAVIRI RAMAYYA D NO  3‐28‐24/29,BRUNDAVAN GARDENS,CMNAGAR,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522006 VLL00000000000102683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
BHUJANG RAO NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1729 27‐09‐2019
BHUPENDRABHAI RAMANLAL GANDHI NA S ‐ 1,2 AMBIKA AVENUE,NR, POONAM COMPLEX,WAGHODIA ROAD,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390019 VLL00000000000101371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
BISHWNATH MUNDRA NA C 27/273 K 2,INDIAN PRESS COLONY,MALDHAYA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221004 VLL00000000000100432 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
BISWAJYOTI BHATTACHARYYA NA RABINDRANATH THAKUR ROAD,,WAR NO‐22, PO‐KOTWALI,,OPP DHARESWARI BASTRALAYA,KRISHNANAGAR INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741101 VLL00000000000103450 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
BRINDA V R NA 1507 E ‐ VESTA ENCLAVE,,43 ‐ THRIKKANARVATTAM,,COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682018 VLL00000000000103326 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 420 27‐09‐2019
BULUSU ACHUTHA UMA B V S PRAKASH D NO 11 117 SFS I MIG I 29,RATNAGIRI H B COLONY,P M PALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530041 VLL00000000000102727 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
C BABU NA 794 NO 40H,PERIYAR NAGAR,,ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638001 VLL00000000000103194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
C KRISHNA REDDY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102478 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
C MANI CHANDRAN OLD NO 52 1 NEW NO 62,SADAGOBAN STREET,ATTUR,SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636102 VLL00000000000103172 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
CH RANGA SATYANARAYANA Ch R B Krishna Murthy 33/8/9, EGADAVARI STREET,,NEAR POST OFFICE,,SEETHARAMPURAM,,VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520002 VLL00000000000102647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
CHAKKA RAJESWARI NA 9‐48,JAWAHARLAL STREET,KANIGIRI,KANIGIRI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523230 VLL00000000000102699 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASEKARAN B BALAYAN NO 7 9TH MAIN ROAD,VIJAYA NAGAR,VELACHERY,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 VLL00000000000103002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR MANOHARRAO BAPAT MAHOHAR VINAYAKRAO BAPA 32‐B, ASHOK COLONY,KHASGI BAZAR,,GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474002 VLL00000000000102399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
CHARUGUNDIA RAMANUJA DASS NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102477 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
CHAVAN VILASRAO NARAYAN CHAVAN NARAYAN GOVIND 2 PUNE MUMBAI ROAD,PATIL ESTATE OLD CHAWL,SHIVAJI NAGAR,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411005 VLL00000000000101945 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
CHERUKANATHUNDIYIL RAMAN UNNIKRISHN NA 42/1360,CHERUKANATHUNDIYIL HOUSE,ST  BENEDICT ROAD,KOMBARA,COCHIN INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682018 VLL00000000000103327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
CHETAN DASS VARALANI NA C‐18,PRATAP NAGAR,,CHITTORGARH INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 VLL00000000000100702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
CHHABRA POLYFIL PRIVATE LIMITED NA 2‐ 3166, 2ND FLOOR,SURAT TEXTILE MARKET,RING ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 VLL00000000000101518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
CHHAYA PARASHRAM SHELOKAR PARASHRAM RAJARAM SHELO PLOT NO 24 NEAR SAHARA APTS,ULKANAGRI,GARKHEDA,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 VLL00000000000102209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
CHINTAREDDY UPENDER REDDY NA 11‐111,AZAD ROAD,MADHIRA,MADHIRA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507203 VLL00000000000102591 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
CHOUTIKURI SIVAIAH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800 27‐09‐2019
CHUKKAYAPALLY SESHA CHARY C GOPALA CHARY H NO 20‐157,R B NAGAR,SHAMSHABAD,RANGA REDDY  A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 501218 VLL00000000000102559 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
DA ANNAMALAI NA 18,VENKATA RAO STREET,,ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638001 VLL00000000000103193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
DEEPA P SOUNDARA RAJAN 301, MANCHESTER REGENT APTS, A BLOCK,694‐695 AVINASHI ROAD,,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641037 VLL00000000000103244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL BALDEV GANJ,,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 VLL00000000000100609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 59 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK GAUR S Gaur HOUSE NO 1405,SECTOR 34 C,,CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 VLL00000000000100357 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DEVENDER CHANDRA NA 3RD FLOOR SHOP,PLOT NO ‐A 46,A BLOCK,PANDAV NAGAR,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 VLL00000000000100187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DEVENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL NA C/O AGARWAL DRUG HOUSE,CHOWK NEW SABZI MANDI,,SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR 228001 VLL00000000000100526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
DHANSUKH MOHANBHAI RATHOD NA MASOLI, MAHAVIR COMPLEX,,D‐WING  FLAT NO:‐2,DAHANU ROAD,THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401602 VLL00000000000101871 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DHARMENDRA JAIN LAL CHAND JI JAIN NAMOKAR,897, SHASTRI NAGAR,DADABARI,KOTA  (RAJASTHAN) INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324009 VLL00000000000100740 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
DILEEP P J JANARDHANAN NAIR AYYAPPASADANAM,PIDAVOOR,PALLARIMANGALAM PO,KOTHAMANGALAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686671 VLL00000000000103362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
DILIP KUMAR GATTANI NA C/O  SHEETAL,ALUPATTY, HILL CART ROAD,DIST‐ DARJEELING,SILIGURI INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJILING 734001 VLL00000000000103441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DINESH KIRTILAL DHARU Kirtilal Kalidas Dharu FLAT NO 803, RATAN PARK,OPP SHANKHESWAR JAIN TEMPLE,ADAJAN PATIA RANDER ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 VLL00000000000101681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DINESH KUMAR PARIHAR BHAWARLAL SHOP NO 1 3468,MILLENNIUM TEXTILE MARKET,RING ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 VLL00000000000101532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
DIPAK B KAVATHIYA NA AT VANDA UMIYA CLINIC,TA SAVAR KUNDALA,,DIST AMRELI INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI 365601 VLL00000000000101010 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DIPEN BHAI MAHESH BHAI PATEL NA PIPALAWALI STREET,NR  KHARA KUVA,KANBIWAD,BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 VLL00000000000100981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
DIPESH SEN NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102471 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
DIVAY KALYANI HARISH P KALYANI PLOT 376,2 B,,ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370205 VLL00000000000101047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
EALIAS C C CHERIAN CHETHICKOTTIL,THIRUVANIYOOR P O,ERNAKULAM, INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682301 VLL00000000000103347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
EASWARAN VANUMAMALAI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
EGA VENKATESHWARLU SEETHAIAH H‐NO:2‐3‐72,BODRAI BAZAR,SURYAPET,SURYAPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508213 VLL00000000000102597 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
FARUKH HAJIABDULGANJ MAFAT HAJIABDULGANJ MAFAT STATION ROAD,,,CHHOTA UDEPUR INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 391165 VLL00000000000101434 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
FATMAKHATUN ABDULVAHID MODASIYA NA NANI VAHORWAD,PARA  STREET,,HIMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383001 VLL00000000000101101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
G K A MURUGAN S KANNAN 35,ATTUR MAIN ROAD,GANGAVALLI,ATTUR‐TK INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636105 VLL00000000000103173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
G KRISHNA KISHORE G PARASU RAM H  NO  53 ‐ 25 ‐ 23,CHAITANYA NAGAR,MADDILAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 VLL00000000000102709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
GANESH SHRIDHAR HEGDE SHRIDHAR HEGDE BL‐D, JASMINE FLOWER VALLEY,,SN‐73, FL‐302, SACRED HEART TOWN,,SOC  WANWADI,,PUNE (MAH  INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 VLL00000000000101918 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
GANGADHARAIAH GUPTA N S N S NA BHAGYALAKSHMI STORES,17 3 183,P K ROAD,HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515201 VLL00000000000102607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019

         VIVIMED LABS LIMITED
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GAUTAM J SOLANKI JAYANTILALJI SOLANKI 1281 SHUKRAWAR PETH,,,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411030 VLL00000000000102015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
GEORGE SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN V VALOORAN VALOORAN HOUSE,KUTHUKUZHI P O,KOTHAMANGALAM VIA,ERNAKULAM DIST INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686691 VLL00000000000103366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
GINNI BAI KHEMANI NA 54, FAWARA CHOWK ,,,,UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 VLL00000000000102340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 26 27‐09‐2019
GIRISH GAJUBHAI PATEL GAJUBHAI PATEL KUMBHARWAD SUKHALAV ROAD,DAMNI ZAPA,KILLA PARDI,DIST VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396125 VLL00000000000101694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
GIYO MATHEW MATHEW PULAKUDICHIRAKANDATHIL HOUSE,ARAKUZHA P O,MUVATTUPUZHA,MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686672 VLL00000000000103364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
GOPAAL SHRIVASTVA K N SRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO 555,GURUKRIPA,SECTOR‐13 INDIRA NAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 VLL00000000000100494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
GOPAL KUMAR SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA C/O SRI RAMJI LAL SHARMA,OLD D E BUNGLOW ROAD,DIBRUGARH,ASSAM INDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH 786001 VLL00000000000103482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
GOPALKRISHNA DEVARU BHAT DEVARU BHAT H NO 172,GANAPATI DEVASTHAN KERI,VALAGALLI,KUMTA INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA 581332 VLL00000000000102931 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
GOURAMMA D GURUGUNTI DEVINDRAPPA GURUGUNTI 1 1560 VENKATESH NAGAR,C/O DR UMESHCHANDRA G  LAPROSCOPY,HOSPITAL GLB,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 VLL00000000000102952 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
GOVINDBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI SAKARIYA NA 103, SHANTI NAGAR SOC,OPP KANTARESHWAR MANDIR,KATARGAM,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395008 VLL00000000000101639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
GUDIPATI SHANKAR REDDY GUDIPATI SRINIVAS REDDY AGRICULTURE PRIVATE TEACHER,GHANMUKALA,VEENAVANKA,KARIMNAGAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KARIM NAGAR 505502 VLL00000000000102575 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
GULAM HUSEN SHERMOHMED MEMON NA NEAR MARKEG MASJID,HASNNAGAR,,HIMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383001 VLL00000000000101105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
GURMEET MOHAN SINGH NA A 203 PLOT NO 18 A & A8 B,SECTOR 14 PALM BEACH ROAD,SANPADA,NAVI MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400705 VLL00000000000101865 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 101 27‐09‐2019
GURUPRASAD BHAT NA H NO 1 42,KUNJAGUDDE,AMBALPADY POST,UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576103 VLL00000000000102883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
GYAN MANISH NAGENDRA SINGH SMQ NO 145/01,AIR FORCE STATION DEVLALI (SOUTH),,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422501 VLL00000000000102190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
GYAN RANJAN NAILINI RANJAN CHHOTI DOULATPUR,NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR,JAMALPUR,BIHAR INDIA BIHAR MONGHYR 811214 VLL00000000000103495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
HARDIK R SOLANKI NA MR LIBRARY KHARAGHODA,7A PATDI,,SURENDRANAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRA NAGAR 382760 VLL00000000000101098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
HARESH MONABHAI VASANI NA 16, SOHAM NAGAR ‐ 3,HIRABAUG,VARACHHA ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 VLL00000000000101585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
HAUSABAI MADHUKAR AVHAD NA FLAT NO‐3, PAVANPUTRA SOC,,TRIMURTI NAGAR,,PANCHAVATI, NASIK,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422003 VLL00000000000102159 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
HEMALBEN MANOJKUMAR SHAH MANOJ DINESHCHANDRA SHA 7  A  SAPAN,SHANTI PALACE SOCIETY,NR NAVYUG COLLEGE  RANDER ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 VLL00000000000101677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT C SHAH NA 502, 5TH FLR PALM GROVE,S C CHATTERJI MARG,SANTACRUZ (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 VLL00000000000101789 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT CHAKRAVARTY SHISHIR KUMAR POA, ORS,AMC,,LUCKNOW CANTT,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 VLL00000000000100465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
HETAL NA 226, SANWAL PADA,WARD NO 22,,JAISALMER INDIA RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 345001 VLL00000000000100806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
HIMANI DHAWAN BHUPINDER DHAWAN 51\12(OLD 23) GALI PAWRAN WALI,KALYAN SINGH ROAD,I\S HATHI GATE,AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143006 VLL00000000000100291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 33 27‐09‐2019
HIMANSHU AJIT SUTARWALLA AJIT CHAMPAKLAL SUTARWALL A/14 VASUKI 7TH RAJAWADI ROAD,GHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400077 VLL00000000000101830 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
HITESH RATANLAL MAJMUNDAR R N MAJMUNDAR 48 NATRAJ NAGAR SOCIETY,B/H NALANDA 1,WAGHODIA ROAD,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390019 VLL00000000000101374 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
HOMI PESTONJI GHADIALI NA A/10, MOHANKRUPA SOCIETY,,VEJALPUR,,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 VLL00000000000101083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
I MURUGAN AVADAIPPAPILLAI IRULAPPAPIL 57/2,RAMIAH NAGAR,,MANTHITHOPPU ROAD,,,KOVILPATTI INDIA TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628501 VLL00000000000103125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
I RAJAGURU P IRULAPPAN NO 15 FIRST FLOOR,SEKKILAR STREET,BIBIKULAM MADURAI,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625002 VLL00000000000103063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ILESH SHARMA NA GAMATHWADA,,,SAGWADA INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314025 VLL00000000000100728 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
INUS SALIM SULEMANBHAI MANSURI NA SHAHID MANJIL,NEAR HAYAT HOSPITAL,NAJIRABAD,PANPURPATIA,HIMATNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383001 VLL00000000000101103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
IRFANAHMAD A SHIKALGAR A A SHIKALGAR A/P PINK PALACE,,KOLHAPUR ROAD,,,SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 VLL00000000000102139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
J VENKATA KRISHNA RAO RAJA RAO JAKKAM 10‐2‐90,,NALLA STREET,,AMALAPURAM,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533201 VLL00000000000102747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI NA HIMMATPUR CHAUMWAL,P O MOTAHALDU,,HALDWANI INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 263139 VLL00000000000100592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
JAGRITI SHAW BISHESHWAR PRASAD MAA KAMAKHAYA NAGAR COLONY,ABLESHPUR,KANDWA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 221001 VLL00000000000100421 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
JAIPAL SINGH NA QTR NO‐R‐16,OLD NAVY NAGAR,COLABA,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 VLL00000000000101752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
JANGAMKOTA JAYA PRAKASH J S L NARASIMHA RAO SRI RAMAKRISHNA HOMEO CLINIC,OPP MOSQUE    RAIL PET,GUNTUR,AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 VLL00000000000102676 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JAREENA SHAIK SHAIK KALESHA H NO 6‐9‐22/CS3,,VIVEKANANDA NAGAR,,NALGONDA,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508001 VLL00000000000102593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JASODABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL NA B‐58,KAMALA PARK SOC,NR  MANGALAYA PARK,HARNI VARASIYA ROAD,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390006 VLL00000000000101281 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
JAVED BASHA NA S/O FAKRUDDIN SAB DOOR NO 16,WARD NO 06 MOKA SHAIK AHAMED,STREET BANGLORE ROAD BANDIMOTE,BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 VLL00000000000102937 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
JAYAPRAKASHAN NADUVIL POTHUVATTIL V U PODUVAL PO BOX 12928,DUBAI,UAE, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000100136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
JAYESH D PARAKH DANMAL JAWARMAL PARAKH 101/B,ASTHA ENCLAVE MASOLI,DAHANU ROAD,THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401602 VLL00000000000101892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JAYESHBHAI BABUBHAI SAKHIYA NA 5‐ MAYANI NAGAR,KARM YOGI,,RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360004 VLL00000000000100870 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JEENESH VIRACHAND JAIN NA 303, BELGAV GALLI,,,HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWARD 580028 VLL00000000000102925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
JOHNSON K C CHUMMAR KOOTHOOR  HOUSE,GURUVAYUR ROAD,KUNNAMKULAM,THRISSUR  DIST INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680503 VLL00000000000103309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
JOMY MATHEW MATHAI MATHEW PULAKUDICHIRAKANDATHIL HOUSE,ARAKUZHA  P  O,ARAKUZHA,MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686672 VLL00000000000103365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
JOSHY JOSEPH P J JOSEPH NO 49/50 3RD MAIN,BHARATHY LAYOUT,S G PALYA,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560029 VLL00000000000102786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
JOSYULA NARAYANA MURTY JOSYULA RAMA KOTESWARA R D NO 73 16 12,A V APPARAO ROAD,SRINIVASA GARDENS,RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533103 VLL00000000000102745 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
JYOTHI KUMAR C BOJA RAJU 6/P/79, SHIVA GIRI MAJARA,S R KANDRIGA VILLAGE AND POST,,SATYA VEDU INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 517589 VLL00000000000102629 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI ARUN PATIL ARUN DEVIDAS PATIL 204,,SUNDARAM COMPLEX,,NR MASJID,,NASIK ROAD,NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422101 VLL00000000000102180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 22 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI RATHOD J K RATHOD HOUSE NO 424,INDIRA VIHAR,T P NAGAR,KORBA INDIA Chhattisgarh KORBA 495683 VLL00000000000102453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
K ARUN BALACHANDAR NA VELLAPPAN STREET HOUSING,BOARD MODACHUR P O,GOBI T K,GOPICHETTIPALAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638476 VLL00000000000103211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
K MOHAN KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102463 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
K SATHISH G KALAiMANI NO 6,4TH CROSS STREET,ANNA NAGAR EAST,VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE 632001 VLL00000000000103142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
K SUBBALAKSHMI NA W/O K V S RAJU,,1‐111‐25,,M V P  COLONY, SECTOR‐8,,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 VLL00000000000102717 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
K V APPA RAO SURI APPARAO KANDREGULA ZENSAR TECH LTD,PLOT NO 4,MIDC KHARADI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 VLL00000000000101977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 18 27‐09‐2019
KAILASH SINGH LATE RAM NARAIN SINGH B‐37/45‐A,BIRDOPUR,KAMCHCHHA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221010 VLL00000000000100451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KALPANABEN GOVARMAL ISARANI GOVARMAL CHHABALDAS ISAR 52  ALANKAR SOCIETY,SHAMLAJI ROAD,DIST SABARKANTHA,MODASA INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383315 VLL00000000000101122 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 275 27‐09‐2019
KAMAL KUMAR KOTWANI PRAHALADA DAS 12, NAIPETH ,,GHANSHYAM SETH KE MAKAN ME,,,UJJAIN (M P ) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456006 VLL00000000000102349 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
KAMINI HEMANTKUMAR DESAI HEMANTKUMAR M DESAI DALA  PATEL S  POLE,NARSINHJI S  POLE,INSIDE GOVT SHOP NO 73,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 VLL00000000000101242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
KANAGALA SRINIVASA CHALAM BABU RAMA RAO KANAGALA RAJKAMAL FANCY KANGAN HALL,NEHRU CHOWK,JAGGAIAHPETA,KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521175 VLL00000000000102660 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
KANAK BHATNAGAR SAJEEV SHARAN BHATNAGAR 153 KAILASH VIHAR,CITY CENTER,,GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474011 VLL00000000000102403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
KANCHETI KOTESWARA RAO NA FLAT NO 205 BLOCK A,N C L HOMES GODAVARI,PET BASHEERABAD JEEDIMETLA VILLAGE,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500055 VLL00000000000102542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
KANDUKURI RAMA DEVI SANKARA REDDY BADU QR NO A/172  ( 6‐28‐‐7‐1),SUNNIPENTA,SRISAILAM PROJECT,KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518102 VLL00000000000102633 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
KAPIL KUMAR NA KAPIL KUMAR BASNI DHAR,WARD NO 25,LAXMIPURA,BARMER INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 VLL00000000000100803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 73 27‐09‐2019
KARTHIKAYAN R RAJAN 225 SUBHASH STREET,,,KANGAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638701 VLL00000000000103212 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
KAUSHARALI ATTARWALA MAKBULHUSAIN ATTARWALA WADI BADRI MOHALLA,,,BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 VLL00000000000101339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 27‐09‐2019
KAUSHIK JASHUBHAI PATEL JASHUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATE 228‐VAHELAL , NANI KAHDKI,TA DASKROI,DIST AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382330 VLL00000000000101091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 21 27‐09‐2019
KAVINDRA JAIN KISHORI LAL JAIN C 2/174 KAMLA SADAN,SEC F,JANKIPURAM,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 VLL00000000000100519 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
KESHAV RATNAM NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
KESHAVLAL KHUSHALBHAI PRAJAPATI NA MACHHIPURA,,AT POST ‐ KHAMBHAT,,DIST ‐ ANAND,,KHAMBHAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388620 VLL00000000000101212 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
KISHOR MOHANDAS THADANI NA C/306, SHREE PANCHDHARA PLAZA,B/H OSAN PARK OPP HARIDAS PARK,NEHRUNAGAR,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 VLL00000000000100038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
KISHORKUMAR HIRALAL GAJJAR NA VANSDAWAD,,,,KHAMBHAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388620 VLL00000000000101208 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
KOMAL K SISODIA KAILASH CHANDRA SISODIA 44,BALAJI VIHAR COLONY(MULTAN‐NAGAR),NEAR  GANGWAL  BUS‐STAND,,B/H POWER HOUSE, M O G  LINES,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 VLL00000000000102311 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
KOMANTHAKKAL ARAVINTHAKSHAN MOHANLA NA 147 A, KOMANTHAKKAL HOUSE,,9 VALAPPAD GRAMA PANCHAYAT,,EDAMUTTAM PO,,THRISSUR INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680568 VLL00000000000103310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
KOTAVIJAYA VENKANNA NA H NO 1‐118,,PERIKAWADA,,RAMANNAPET,,NALGONDA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508113 VLL00000000000102594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
KOTHA SURIBABU KRISHNA MURTHY MAIN BAZAR,GURAZALA POST AND MANDAL,GUNTUR DISTRICT,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522415 VLL00000000000102691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
KRIPA SHANKAR VERMA NA S‐8/455 E OPPOSIT STATE BANK,COLONY MENTAL HOSPITAL ROAD,PANDEYPUR,VARANAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 VLL00000000000100430 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
KRISHAN CHAND CHET RAM SHOPKEEPAR,NEAR BUS STAND,BOHA,MANSA INDIA PUNJAB MANSA 151505 VLL00000000000100350 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
KRISHAN MITTAL MUNSHI RAM MITTAL LAKSHMI CEMENT C 42,NEW COLONY,JAYKAYPURAM,SIROHI INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307019 VLL00000000000100695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
KRISHNA CHOUDHARY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
KS ASMAA HIJAB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
KUMARESAN K KUTTISAMY OLD NO 45 NEW NO 32,GANDHI NAGAR 5TH STREET,PUDUKKOTTAI,PUDUKKOTTA INDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 VLL00000000000103047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
LADHE RAJESH GOKULCHANDRA LADHE GOKULCHANDRA RADH FLAT NO‐14  SHIVNERI APTT,TIRUPATI EXECUTIVES,NR KHIVANSARA LAWN ULKA NAGARI,GARKHEDA  AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 VLL00000000000102210 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
LAKSHMI K K S KISHOR REDDY PLOT NO‐12,BRINDAVAN ESTATES,NIZAMPET ROAD, KUKATPALLY,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500072 VLL00000000000102547 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
LAKSHMI RANI TULSI RAM 1135,GANDHI COLONY,,RAJPURA INDIA PUNJAB FATEHGARH SAHIB 140101 VLL00000000000100241 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
LALITABEN ARVIND KUMAR SHETH NA 1 37 32 APSARA COOPERATIVE SOC,ANIBESANT ROAD,GOPIPURA,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 VLL00000000000101522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
LALITHA V VENKATARAMANI S 308 SANJANA APARTMENT,7TH CROSS,BEJAI NEW ROAD,MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 575004 VLL00000000000102860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
LAXMAN MALLADI NAGESHWARARAO MALLADI 8/2/703 ROAD NO 12,BANJARA HILLS,HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 VLL00000000000102534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 199 27‐09‐2019
LOHIA STARLINGER LIMITED NA D 3/A,PANKI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208022 VLL00000000000100403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
LOHITH REVANASIDDIAH ARADYAMATH NA RAJESHWARI NAGAR,5TH CROSS,,RANEBENNUR INDIA KARNATAKA HAVERI 581115 VLL00000000000102930 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
LUKACHAN V V V L VARGHESE HRC P B NO 980,SHARJAH,UAE, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000100025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3055 27‐09‐2019
M K BHATNAGAR S K BHATNAGAR SCO 129 130,2ND FLR,SEC‐17‐C,CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160017 VLL00000000000100355 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
M K PANDA PITABASH PANDA PLOT NO T4 G 38,SRI GANESH RESIDENSY,MARRIPALEM VUDA LAYOUT,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530018 VLL00000000000102725 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
M PERIYANNAN MUTHU VEERAN 38,MALAIYAPPAN ROAD,WEAVER COLONY,THURAIYUR INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621010 VLL00000000000103041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
M S GANGADHAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
M S KRISHNA K MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM HEAD FINANCE,HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD,ZINC SMELTER POST,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 111111 VLL00000000000100203 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MAHAVEER KOCHAR NA KOCHARON KA CHOWK,,,BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 VLL00000000000100748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MAHESHKUMAR HARIBHAI PATEL HARIBHAI VERIBHAI PATEL 11/521, VADA CHAUTA,,MAINROAD, NEAR JAIN DAHERASAR,,NANAVAT,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 VLL00000000000101529 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MAHESHKUMAR NARANDAS MODI NA 549‐E,,VYAPARI PETH,,SHAHUPURI,,KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416001 VLL00000000000102115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
MAHIPAL REDDY POLAM VENKAT REDDY POLAM UNION BANK OF INDIA GODOWN ROAD,,,NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503001 VLL00000000000102563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MAJOR HARMIT SINGH KULDIP SINGH 128 AD REGT (SM),C/O 56 APO,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 111111 VLL00000000000100197 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 27‐09‐2019
MALIK RAM LATE GAUA PRASAD 1/339 VIRAM KHAND,,GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 VLL00000000000100486 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
MALTI JAYVANT SHAH JAYVANT BHUPATLAL SHAH VIR SAURABH,BEHIND MAHILA COLLEGE,JIVAN VIHAR SOCIETY,3 SAHAKAR NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 VLL00000000000100848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MAMTA A CHETTY SIVA A‐ 103, VASANT VIHAR CHS,OFF BALRAJESHWAR ROAD,NR VAISHALI NAGAR, MULUND WEST,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400080 VLL00000000000101835 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MANAVALAN LTTYACHAN JOY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
MANGILAL RAMPRASAD ASAWA RAMPRASAD ASAWA A 706 GOKULDHAM APARTMENT,NR SALASKAR NAGAR,PARVAT PATIYA DHUMBAL,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395010 VLL00000000000101686 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MANISH PRAKASH HINGORANI PRAKASH TECKCHAND HINGOR PLOT NO 58, WARD ‐ 10/A,GANDHIDHAM ‐ KUTCH,,GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370201 VLL00000000000101027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MANISHKUMAR M VEKARIYA NA A‐38, SHIV NAGAR MATAWADI LAMB,HANUMAN ROAD,OPP T B  HOSPITAL VARACHHA,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 VLL00000000000101588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MANOJ VIJAY JAIN NA ADARSH NAGAR,,LINK ROAD,,,DUNGARPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 VLL00000000000100722 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MAQSOOD ALAM NA MD IDRIS,,MAIN ROAD,,,ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA SUNDERGARH 769001 VLL00000000000103475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
MATHEW VARGHESE KADUVINAL MATHAI P O BOX 4337,DUBAI,UAE, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000100127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
MAYA T K PRADEEP M K MADATHINAL HOUSE,VELLAPPAD,PALA POST,KOTTAYAM DIST  KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686575 VLL00000000000103359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
MD MOIEN PASHA MD SALEHA 17/1/6/A,PONNUR ROAD,,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000102682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MEENA SINGH R P KUSHWAHA 101,MAHAMANAPURI COLONY,LANE 9 B H U KARAUNDI,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 VLL00000000000100437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MEERA AGARWAL NA DADA NIWAS,,REWA ROAD,,ADARSHA NAGAR COLONY,,SATNA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SATNA 485001 VLL00000000000102431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MEGHNA GANGAKHEDKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100067 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
MEWALAL PAL LATEMAHAVIR PAL NLC K 4 BRD,AIR FORCE STATION,CHAKERI,KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208008 VLL00000000000100399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MILIND MADHUKAR JADHAV MADHUKAR SHANKAR JADHAV PACIFIC  INTERLINK SDN BHD,31ST FLR MENARA DATO ONN  PUTRA WTC,45 JALAN TUN ISMAIL,MALAYSIA MALAYSIA NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000103560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1220 27‐09‐2019
MINU E G EDAKALATHUR KURIAKOSE GEO KODENKANDATH HOUSE,,NEAR BISHOPS HOUSE,,TRICHUR,,KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680005 VLL00000000000103305 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
MIRTUNJAY KUMAR JAI PRAKASH SINGH NA 59 L SECTOR XII,RELIANCE GREENS,MOTIKHAVDI,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361140 VLL00000000000100948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED ABDUL NAYEEM MOHAMMED ABDUL GAFOOR H NO  4‐6‐47,,MOTI MARKET ,,ESAMIA BAZAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000102516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
MOHD YUSUF QURESHI MOHD AYUB QURESHI 44, DIGGI KE PAS,WARD NO  27,TEH  RAJGARH, CHURU,RAJGARH INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU 331023 VLL00000000000100745 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MONIKA PRABHAKAR GAURAV SHARMA B1/3 SHRI  RAM APPTS,PLOT NO 32 SEC 4,DWARKA,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 VLL00000000000100180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 98 27‐09‐2019



MR C SHANKAR S CHENNAKRISHNAN 261 A/50 A CAUVERY NAGAR,METTUR DAM,SALEM,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636401 VLL00000000000103178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MRIDULA SINHA BRAJKISHOR NARAYAN SINHA F 1 SECTOR 3,H E C DHURWA,,RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834004 VLL00000000000103528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
MUKHRAM GODARA BALURAM DEVSHIRAM GODAR I/202, SONAM ASHISH CHS LTD,NEW GOLDEN NEST PHASE VIII,BHAYANDER EAST THANE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 VLL00000000000101868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
MUNISH KUMAR NA 1975 GALI NO 7,MOHALLA RAMPURA,HISAR,HISAR INDIA HARYANA HISAR 125001 VLL00000000000100214 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 27‐09‐2019
MUPPARAPU SRINIVASA RAO BUTCHAIAH Q  NO  D  98  PILOT COLONY,BANDARUGUDEM,MANUGURU,KHAMMAM DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507117 VLL00000000000102590 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MUTHU SUBBARAYALU T THIMMICHETTIAR S R T L 121, PERIYAR NAGAR,,,ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638001 VLL00000000000103195 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
NADEEM ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI LARI 105/234,CHAMAN GANJ,,KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208007 VLL00000000000100398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
NAFEES SULTANA SHARIFPASHA 8/9/26/1 IN SIDE FORT,KHAMMAM,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507001 VLL00000000000102586 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NAGRAJ NA 33  1ST MAIN 3RD STAGE,,4TH BLOCK,BASAVESHWAR NAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 VLL00000000000102806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NANDA RAJESH LADE RAJESH BLOCK NO‐3 LOKMITRA COLONY,INFRONT OF DR PUROHIT,GARKHEDA,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 VLL00000000000102211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NARASIMHA SARMA G G A SARMA 4/801,KALAHASTIA ST,,PRODDATUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516360 VLL00000000000102623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NARAYAN MANCHHABAI PATEL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102460 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
NARAYANA V V V SUBRAMONIAM PNRA ‐48,PREM NAGAR,KILLIPALAM,KARAMANA,TRIVANDRUM, KERALA INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695002 VLL00000000000103380 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NAREDI INVESTMENT P LTD NA DALAL TOWER,2ND FLOOR,,PRATAP TALKIES CHORAHA,,,BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 VLL00000000000100696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
NARENDRA MADANLAL SURANA NA 103‐A, GANGA‐JAMUNA SOCIETY,,SUBHANPURA,,,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390023 VLL00000000000101423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
NARESHKUMAR KANUBHAI MAKWANA KANUBHAI MAKWANA 24 SHUBH LAKSHMI SOCIETY,GURUKUL ROAD,VISNAGAR,DIST MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384315 VLL00000000000101167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
NATVARLAL OMPRAKASH KABARA OMPRAKASH R KABARA NEAR VRL OFFICE,,,BANHATTI INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587311 VLL00000000000102971 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
NAVEEN KUMAR NA NAVEEN KUMAR,V P O  BADOPAL,,BADOPAL INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD 125048 VLL00000000000100216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NAWAL KUMAR SANGHAI NA C/O NANAGRAM RAJ KUMAR SANGHAI,INFRONT BIMAL MARKET,GANDHI ROAD, JHARIA,DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD 828111 VLL00000000000103504 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
NAZAR HUSAIN MALIK ENAYATALI MALIK 28 SAIFY NAGAR,,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452014 VLL00000000000102335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 21 27‐09‐2019
NAZIR I PATEL NA B/3,SHIRALI COLONY,FATEHGUNJ,,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 VLL00000000000101250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NEELAM PRASAD RAMESH PRASAD C/O RAMESH PRASAD  D V C  CTPS,NEW OFFICE HOSTEL‐2  ROOM NO‐51,POST‐CHANDRAPURA,DIST‐BOKARO INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 800000 VLL00000000000103486 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NEHA GUPTA NA B 9,SECTOR 22,,NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 VLL00000000000100378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 43 27‐09‐2019
NEHA HASMUKH BRAHMBHATT HASMUKH BRAHMBHATT FLAT NO 101 PRAMUKH COMPLEX,SHAHAJANAND LAGHU UDYOG VASAHAI,MUJMAHUDA,BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 VLL00000000000101398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 125 27‐09‐2019
NIKHIL VITHAL JHAVERI VITHAL SHYAMDAS JHAVERI 15  DARABSHU ROAD  OFF NEPEANSEA,ROAD,,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400036 VLL00000000000101780 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
NIKUNJKUMAR RANCHHODDAS GANDHI NA B/83 BALAJINAGAR,NEAR AMITNAGAR CIRCLE,VIP ROAD KARELIBAUG,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390022 VLL00000000000101418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NILESH BOTHRA NA M/S ADINATH POHA UDYOG,GONGALI,WARD NO 20,BALAGHAT INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 481001 VLL00000000000102406 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
NIRALI NISHANT THAKER NA ANAND APARTMENT, 1ST FLOOR,,ABOVE MILK PALACE, BHATAR ROAD,OPP MADHULIKA APARTMENT,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000101498 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
NIRMAL CHAND MEHTA NA MEHTA MANSIUN,MAHAMANDIG GALI,PIPLIYA BAZAR,BEAWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000100684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
NIRMAL KUMARI N S RANA H 10 SITE NO 1,CITY CENTER,THATIPUR,GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474002 VLL00000000000102400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 580 27‐09‐2019
NISHA ASHOKKUMAR JARIWALA NA 4/C, MEGHRATH TOWER‐1,,NEAR ELBEE, BHATAR ROAD,,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000101490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NUTAN ASHOK MEHTA NA 1002AJANTA APARTS,OPP ANDHAJAN SCHOOL,GHOD DOD ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000101497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 27‐09‐2019
OUM PRAKASH BIHARI LAL 6003 I ARMD WKSP,,,C/O 56 APO INDIA DELHI DELHI 906003 VLL00000000000103553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
P SRINIVASA RAO KAMESWAR RAO PEDDAGOPU C/O P GOVINDA RAO,DHANSING MAIDAN OLD SETTLEMENT,BLOCK 1/05/34, UNIT NO 4,P O‐ KHARAGPUR, (W B) INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721301 VLL00000000000103437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
P TAMILSELVAN PALANIVEL GOUNDER OLD NO 19 / 102 B,AKKARAYANKADU,ANDAGALUR GATE,RASIPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL 637401 VLL00000000000103191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
P V S A VARMA VARMA 401,EDAIKODE TOWERS,OPP VENKAYA NAIDUS HOUSE,SRINAGAR COLONY,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500073 VLL00000000000102553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
P VILASINI KARAPPAN O PATHAYATHINGAL HOUSE,KAVATHIKALAM, KOTTAKKAL,MALAPPURAM,KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM 676503 VLL00000000000103296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
PADMAVATHI R BHOGARAJ REDDY 304, IV WARD,OPP AMARESWAR NURSING HOME,PATEL NAGAR,HOSPET INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583201 VLL00000000000102945 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
PARAMASHIVA LOKESHA PARAMASHIVA GURUSIDDAPPA C O  SHRI SUNIL A THOMBRE,BEHIND SAI MANDIR,SAI BABA WARD NR GOVIND APTS,CIVIL LINES CHANDRAPUR  M S INDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR 442401 VLL00000000000102258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
PARBATRAY K HIRANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
PARMAR KIRAN KANTILAL NA PLOT 724,SECT 5,GANDHIDHAM,GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370201 VLL00000000000101034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
PARMINDER KUMAR NA 52 SEWA SINGH THIKRI WALA NAGA,,,PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 VLL00000000000100317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
PARUL GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 3,GOPAL NIKHARA,JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 VLL00000000000100375 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
PATEL AMRATBHAI KHODIDAS KHODIDAS PATEL 7, KALYAN SOCIETY,,UNJHA,DIST‐ MEHSANA (N G ) INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384170 VLL00000000000101146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PATEL MEENABEN SHAILESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI VARADHBHAI PA 10,ADARSH NAGAR SOCIETY,ALKA PURI,NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 VLL00000000000101181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
PAWAN DEV SINGH BUNDELA AJAY PAL SINGH S D O POLICE,S D O P P OFFICE,,ANUPPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR 484224 VLL00000000000102430 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 123 27‐09‐2019
PILLAVENDRAN LAZER PILLAVENDRAN KALLUVILAI,MULAGUMOODU,K K DIST,TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI 629167 VLL00000000000103130 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
PONNUPANDIAN PONNAN SIVAJI 5 / 670,BHARATHIPURAM 11TH STREET,KARUPPAYURANI,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000103106 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
PONVANNAN M MANICKAVASAGAM P G 18/15, DEVAPALAYAM, MAIN STREET,KOLATHUPALAYAM,UNJALUR POST,ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638152 VLL00000000000103205 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 42 27‐09‐2019
POONAM KUSHWAHA SHRI RADHESHYAM KUSHWAH W O SHRI RADHESHYAM KUSHWAHA,,BANS DEORIA,DEORIA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 VLL00000000000100601 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 420 27‐09‐2019
PRABHAKAR BHAURAO KANWADKAR NA PHADNISWADA,P O  KURUNDWAD,,KURUNDWAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416106 VLL00000000000102128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
PRABHAKAR DEJAPPA AMIN NA AMIN NIVAS CHENANGADI,,POST  KODAVOOR,,UDUPI,UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHIN KANNADA 576118 VLL00000000000102885 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
PRABODH MOHANLAL SHAH NA KUMEDAN FALIA,BEHIND MUSIC COLEGE,,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 VLL00000000000101249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
PRADEEP KUMAR CHOWDHRY NA MMB‐1/102,SITAPUR RD YOJNA,,SBI COLONY,SEC ‐ B 1,,LUCKNOW,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 VLL00000000000100516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 90 27‐09‐2019
PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA NA E‐1940,RAJAJI PURAM,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226017 VLL00000000000100503 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
PRADUMAN KUMAR SH PREM CHAND 856, KAMAL KUNJ,NEAR D M RESIDENCE,MEERUT ROAD,MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 VLL00000000000100590 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
PRAFULL CHOUDHARY NA G‐71 INDUSTRIAL AREA,OPP MULTI METALS,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324003 VLL00000000000100733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
PRAHLAD CHANDRA GOSWAMI NA AT‐ SILLI,PO‐ SILLI,,DIST‐ RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 835102 VLL00000000000103534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
PRAHLAD KUMAR JAISWAL NA BAGESHWARI STHAN,P O‐ GULABBAGH,DIST‐ PURNIA,PURNIA INDIA BIHAR PRENEA 854326 VLL00000000000103552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 275 27‐09‐2019
PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO PHAKIR SAHOO RESERVE POLICE OFFICE,NALCO NAGAR,,ANGUL INDIA ORISSA ANGUL 759145 VLL00000000000103472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
PRATIBHA JAIN PARAS KUMAR JAIN 97 GOMATI NAGAR,,DEWAS,,,MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS 455001 VLL00000000000102339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
PRATIBHA SINHA NA MMB 1/93 SITAPUR ROAD YOJNA,NEAR ALIGANJ,Q SECTOR CROSSING,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226021 VLL00000000000100518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA PT PRIMAYUDHA MANDIRI JAYA,JALAN TOMANG RAYA NO 43,JAKARTA PIN CODE 11440,INDONESIA INDONESIA NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000103561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
PREMALATHA B BHAWARLAL A 74  SANTHAPET,GUDIYATTAM,GUDIYATTAM,GUDIYATTAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE 632602 VLL00000000000103152 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
PRITAM KOUR MANI SINGH KOUR 179, SHASTRI NAGAR,,OPP  CENTRAL BANK,,,RATLAM (M P ) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 457001 VLL00000000000102353 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 64 27‐09‐2019
PRITAM KUMAR MEHTA SHANTI LAL MEHTA SH  SHANTILAL MEHTA,MAIN MARKET,,BARAR INDIA RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 313341 VLL00000000000100721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
PUNAM GUPTA NA HNO 1200,SECTOR 7,,PANCHKULA INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA 134109 VLL00000000000100234 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
R SUNDARAM NA 72,RR L / O,CBE ‐ 12,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641012 VLL00000000000103226 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RACHANA AGRAWAL BAL KISHAN PRASAD V 37/166,VIRADOPUR,BHELUPUR,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 VLL00000000000100436 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
RAGHUNATH GUPTA RAMESHWAR GUPTA 1/4, ANAND CHAWL,NAIR ESTATE, BEHIND DSOUZA BUILDING,SAKINAKA 90 FEET ROAD, MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400072 VLL00000000000101824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
RAHEMAN ALI BHADELIA ALIMAHMOD BHADELIA H NO 1 IOC RESIDENCE COLONY,MEHUL NAGAR 80 FEET ROAD,P O  KHODIYAR COLONY,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 VLL00000000000100939 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAHUL ARUN BARGE NA 10 DESHMUKH COLONY,SADAR BAZAR CAMP,,SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 VLL00000000000102103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
RAHUL RAMESH MEHTA NA 10, YASHODEV HSG SOCIETY ,,TILAK WADI, SHARANPUR ROAD,,NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422002 VLL00000000000102154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RAICHURA VIMAL KIRANBHAI NA C/O BHOLENATH FARSHAN,SADAR BAZAR MAIN ROAD,,RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 VLL00000000000100830 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL NA BASUDEV NAGAR COLONY,17/35 4‐V,PAHARIYA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221107 VLL00000000000100456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
RAJASEKHARAN NAIR K KESAVAN NAIR GANDHI VILASAM,URUKUNNU P O,,URUKUNNU INDIA KERALA KOLLAM 691329 VLL00000000000103379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAJENDRAN G GANAPATHY M NO 4, MALLIKA GARDEN,FIRST STREET,MADHAVARAM,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR 600060 VLL00000000000103006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH GAJADHAR PRASAD SINGH FLAT NO  204,,SARYU APARTMENT,,BUDHA COLONY,,PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 VLL00000000000103487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 409 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH KUMAR NA ATC,8 C AND MU,AF C O 56 APO,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 VLL00000000000100467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI NA C 27/273 K 2,INDIAN PRESS COLONY,MALDHAYA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 VLL00000000000100431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH LAXMAN DHARMADHIKARI LAXMAN PRAHLAD DHARMADH PATIL GARDENS,BLOCK NO 6,BLDG‐,NO 9,CHARWAK CHOWK,INDIRANAGAR,NASIK,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422009 VLL00000000000102173 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
RAJIV PURI SHRI C R PURI U  G  FLOOR,223, KAILASH  HILLS,NEW DELHI, INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110065 VLL00000000000100178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAJU PANNALAL OSWAL NA ADINATH SOCIETY , KAMAL PRABHA,APARTMENT , FLAT NO 7,,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 VLL00000000000102032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH B BOTHRA BACCHARAJ BOTHRA 902 DEGNBANDHV AWAS APPT,NEAR UMA BHAVAN BHATTAR ROAD,,SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 VLL00000000000101634 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH SINGH KACHHWAHA SHRI ONKAR SINGH KACHHWA 15/A RAIPUR COLONY,PAOTA B ROAD,JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 VLL00000000000100800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 27‐09‐2019
RAM KUMAR AGARWAL PERMNARAYAN AGARWAL C/O SATISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL,334 KA SECTOR GUMASTA NAGAR,SCHEME NO  71 BEHIND ZEERA FACTORY,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 VLL00000000000102329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
RAM KUMAR SINGH MUNDRIKA SINGH 2/7,,MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR,,MATHURA,,UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281006 VLL00000000000100606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAM NIWAS SINGH NA 101‐, MAHAMANAPURI COLONY,LANE NO‐9,,PO‐ BHU KARAUNDI,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 VLL00000000000100439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
RAMASHANKER SURYAPRASAD SHUKLA NA 104 PARASRAMPURIA APARTMENT,HARIA PARK DUNGRA,,VAPI INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396195 VLL00000000000101702 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
RAMBILAS MALU NA H NO  4  7  466/A,ESAMIA BAZAR,OPP MOTI MARKET BEHIND  MASJID,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000102518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RAMESH BABU PALANIAPPAN PALANIAPPAN VELLAISWAMY A‐1/306, SATYAM APARTMENT,VASUNDRA ENCLAVE,,NEW DELH INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110096 VLL00000000000100194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 13 27‐09‐2019
RAMNIK BHANUSHALI NA B 206 2ND FLOOR MANALI APARTMENT,MILIND NAGAR NARI SEVA SADAN ROAD,HIMALAYA SOCIETY GHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400086 VLL00000000000101840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
RAMSWARUP RAMESHCHANDRA VARMA RAMESHCHANDRA BHAGIRATH JALGAON JAMOD,,,,NANDURA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA 443402 VLL00000000000102263 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
RANJANA DINKAR RAUT NA C/O DINKAR S  RAUT,JIJAOO NAGAR,OPP  MAYORR BANGLOW CAMP,AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAOTI 444602 VLL00000000000102277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RASHMEE JAYANT GHIKE BHASKAR HARIBHAU KUNDLE NEAR SANTAJI MANDIR,NEAR MAKDE HIGH SCHOOL,,YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 445001 VLL00000000000102284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
RASILABEN DHIRAJLAL BOGHANI NA 220, KV NAVSARI GEB,TRANSMISSION DIVISION,KABILPORE GEB COLONY E‐3,NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396445 VLL00000000000101724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RATHINAVEL S M SAKTHIVADIVEL W5/1113,GANDHI NAGAR 2ND COLONY,UDUMALPET,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 642126 VLL00000000000103256 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 52 27‐09‐2019
RAVI HASIJA NA H NO 1666/9,NEW COLONY,SONIPAT,SONIPAT INDIA HARYANA SONIPAT 131001 VLL00000000000100220 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAVINDRA R NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102481 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
REKHA RANI NA H NO 905/25,,NAIABADI,,,KHANNA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141401 VLL00000000000100277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
REKHA TATIA B L TATIA BRIJDHAM HOUSING COMPLEX,BLDG NO 12, FLAT NO‐4C AND D,211, CANAL STREET, SREEBHUMI,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700048 VLL00000000000103410 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RM MEYYATHAL RAMASAMY 13/1,SUBRAMANIYAPURAM  4TH STREET,KARAIKUDI,SIVAGANGA (DT) INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 630002 VLL00000000000103139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
ROHAN MAKARAND MUKHEDKAR MAKARAND ANAT MUKHEDKA RUKHMINI ESTATE,PLOT NO 20,BEHIND SHIVAJI HSG SOCIETY,KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 VLL00000000000102110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
S DEV RAJ NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
S SHANMUGAM NA 57 VICTORY MANOR,,THIRD STREET,,ARUMUGA NAGAR,,KARAIKUDI PO INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 630002 VLL00000000000103136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
S SHANTI S SURYAKUMAR 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 12,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000102521 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
SABITA TARAFDAR NISIT KUMAR TARAFDAR C/O N K TARAFDAR,,5/6 TYPE 3,,WESTLAND,KHAMARIA,,JABALPUR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482005 VLL00000000000102427 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SABUWALA SAJID IBRAHIM NA GHANCHI WAD,NEAR TAKIYA PIR,,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 VLL00000000000100928 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SACHIN MAHENDRA PANDE NA 34 BASEMENT,,NEW B J  MARKET,,,JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 VLL00000000000102200 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
SAJJAN KUMAR KEDIA RAMAWTAR KEDIA B  T  ROAD, GARIKHANA,UPPER BAZAR,RANCHI, INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 VLL00000000000103523 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SALEH A ADAMJIWALA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
SAMBASIV RAO NAMBURU NA COIR ROPE MERCHANTS,BANDLA BAZAAR,,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000102679 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
SAMEER SHRIKANT KHADILKAR NA A 1 202 CELINA S NO 270 1,PART PALLOD FARM 1,BANER,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411045 VLL00000000000102072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT KUMAR SINGH NANDA KISHOR SINGH KALYANI MORE,PHUSRO,,BOKARO INDIA BIHAR GIRIDIH 829144 VLL00000000000103507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT MAL BENGANI DALAM CHAND BENGANI BANGANI SALES CORPORATION,4 2 322/B OLD BHOIGUDA,SECUNDERABAD,A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500003 VLL00000000000100087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2800 27‐09‐2019
SAMPATH KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100080 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000 27‐09‐2019
SANDEEP JAISWAL DEOKUMAR 501 E2 OXFORD ELEGANCE,OFF SALUNKHE VIHAR ROAD,WANOWRIE,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411040 VLL00000000000102060 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
SANDEEP KANTILAL JOSHI KANTILAL KUVARJI JOSHI 9/19 MANI BHUVAN 4TH FLOOR,LUHAR CHAWL,PATHAK WADI,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 VLL00000000000101745 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SANGEETA MAHESHWARI NA 4038 BHARATPUR DARWAJA,INFRONT OF RAMBHAWAN,RADHA KUNJ H NO  3 MATHURA,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281001 VLL00000000000100603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SANGITA VIRAL DESAI VIRAL HARRAI DESAI MADHUVAN SOCIETY,11 LIC QTS NANPURA,SURAT,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000101507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SANGITABEN N MORADIYA NA 95, VANDANA SOCIETY , VI‐1,,BEHIND NANAVARACHHA ROAD,,SHYAMDHAM ROAD, VARACHHA ROAD,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 VLL00000000000101593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KHEMANI NA 54 , FAWARA CHOWK ,,,,UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 VLL00000000000102341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KISAN MEHER Kisan Sakharam Meher ARYAN GARDEN B   101,,SUDAKEMALA BALIKASHRAM ROAD,,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 414001 VLL00000000000102101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 78 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KUMAR DIXIT NA 34 B SHASTRI NAGAR SOCIETY NEA,SARVODAYA SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR NI,ZAMPURA NR JAIN TEMPLE FATEHGU,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 VLL00000000000101252 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019



SANJAY KUMAR SARAF NA C/O NEW STATIONERY COLLECTION,SARAIYA GANJ,,MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 842001 VLL00000000000103541 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY LIMBRAJ INCHURE NA 19,AMBAD,,JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 VLL00000000000102223 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SANJEEV AGIWAL RAM NIWAS AGIWAL C ‐ 12 / 10  LIG,RISHI NAGAR,,UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 VLL00000000000102351 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SANJEEV RAI NA 197 1 COL GURDIAL SINGH ROAD,CIVIL LINES,,LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 VLL00000000000100250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SANTOSH VASANT LOHOKARE VASANT LAXMAN LOHOKARE FNO C 22 DEEPSTAMBHA HSG SOCY,RH 76 RESI 1 PHASE,G BLOCK CHINCHWAD,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411019 VLL00000000000101986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SARAMMA VARGHESE V V VARGHESE 2937 F DCM,THIRUTHIYAD,PUTHIYARA PO,CALICUT INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE 673004 VLL00000000000103281 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
SARAVANANE C COVINDASAMY 6H,RAJIV NAGAR,,ATHANI ROAD,,SATHYAMANGALAM,,ERODE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638401 VLL00000000000103209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
SARDARI LAL GUPTA GIAN CHAND GUPTA 262, SHIVALA COLONY,,,,AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 VLL00000000000100290 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SARFARAZ ALAM BARI ABDUL OPP P S N M H SCHOOL,,KONNA STREET, C/O NAAZ BATTAIRYWORKS,SRIKAKULAM,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532001 VLL00000000000102735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SARLA SHYAM KUMAR 3A/97 VISHAL KHAND 3,GOMTI NAGAR,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 VLL00000000000100484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SAROJINI DEVI KANUMILLI SUBBA RAO PLOT 50 FLAT 504,SHREE SAKTI ESTATES,KALYAN NAGAR III,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 VLL00000000000102515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SATHYARAM RAMESH SETTY NA H NO:‐12‐1‐66/7,,,,RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR 584101 VLL00000000000102948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SATISH KUMAR DAULAT RAM F 220,RAJDHANI PARK,NANGLOI,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110041 VLL00000000000100167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 18 27‐09‐2019
SATJOT SINGH MANDER GURDEEP SINGH JARG 1178,PROGRESSIVE CO OP SOCIETY,SECTOR 50B,CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 VLL00000000000100359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SAVITRI DEVI HARI CHARAN LAL QTR NO 349/A,RAILWAY HOSPITAL COLONY,NEAR GROUND,DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD 826001 VLL00000000000103500 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
SAVITRI DHANRAJ KATIRA NA PLOT NO‐146,12‐C,LILASHAH NAGAR,GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370201 VLL00000000000101026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SEBI GEORGE P J VARKEY PADINJAREMATHEKAL HOUSE,ARAKUZHA P O,MUVATTUPUZHA,ERNAKULAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686672 VLL00000000000103363 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
SHANTA MUNSHI G L MUNSHI 36 NATIONAL MEDIA CAMPUS,OPP UDYOG VIHAR,SANKAR CHAWK,GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 VLL00000000000100208 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SHANTILAL J RAJYAGURU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 700 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI AGARWAL DHARMENDRA AGRAWAL 35 RANI LAXMI BAI MARG,UJJAIN,MP, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 VLL00000000000102344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 95 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI BALA RAJINDER PAUL BANSAL H  NO  5   ST  NO  1,NEW SHAKTI NAGAR,BATHINDA,PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151005 VLL00000000000100343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 110 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI SINGH NA C O NEELESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA,HARI HAR PRASAD DUBEY MARG,PETIAHATA,GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 VLL00000000000100595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI SINGH G P SINGH C/O N P  SRIVASTAVA,253, SASTRI NAGAR,BETIA HATA,GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 VLL00000000000100596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 95 27‐09‐2019
SHASHIBALA SONI NA 21 BHAGWANDEEN NAGAR,NEAR SAPNA SANGEETA TALKIES,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 VLL00000000000102296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHEEBA ANTONY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102464 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SHEETAL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2900 27‐09‐2019
SHIBAJI MUKHOPADHYAY SAILENDRA NATH MUKHOPAD MANAGER FINANCE,NEEPCO LTD,,SHILLONG INDIA MEGHALAYA EAST KHASI HILLS 793003 VLL00000000000103485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9 27‐09‐2019
SHINY JIBIN NA ROOM NO B 102 CHANDAN COMPLEX,KACHIKAM  CHAR RASTA SOMNATH RD,KACHIGAM,DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu DAMAN 396210 VLL00000000000101715 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SHIRLEY ANITA LYALL NA RAJMAHAL BAJAJ ROAD,OPP  RAILWAY STATION,KANDIVLI (WEST),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 VLL00000000000101817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 205 27‐09‐2019
SHIV PRAKASH BHALOTIA MAHABIR PRASAD BHALOTIA 17,BAL MUKUND NAKKAR ROAD,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 700007 VLL00000000000103399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHIV SHANKAR BHAGWAN PRASAD AGRAWAL CENTRAL PATHOOLOGY CLINIC,JALKAL ROAD,,DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 VLL00000000000100602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHRAVANKUMAR KASAR BABANRAO W KASAR AT POST 186,JOSHI PETH,BOHRA GALLI,JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 VLL00000000000102202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SHRIKANT GOPAL KIRPEKAR GOPAL MADHAV KIRPEKAR FLAT NO 18 THIRD FLOOR,PRIDE SOC BHOIR COLONY,CHINCHWAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune  411033 VLL00000000000102022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SHUKALA GUPTA NA 262 SHIVALA COLONY,,AMRITSAR(PB),,ASR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 VLL00000000000100286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHYAM LAL BANSOD NA H  NO  J  M  ‐ 18,,KISHORE NAGAR,,,KHANDWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BURHANPUR 450001 VLL00000000000102286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SHYAM NARAYAN MANDAL MAHA CHARAN MANDAL SALONA TANK SBI TRAINING CENTRE,CIRCULAR ROAD,,DEOGHAR INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR 814112 VLL00000000000103497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
SHYORAJ SINGH KISHAN LAL II‐BH‐65/67, VIDYUT VIHAR COLONY,SHAKTI NAGAR,,SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA 231222 VLL00000000000100532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SIKHA R SURYA KUMAR S B VEERABHADRA RAO 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 2,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000102522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
SIVARAMA KRISHNA PRASAD P P NA S/O P  BHUPATHI RAYUDU,,RUDRAPAKA POST, NANDIWADA,MANDAL , KRISHNA‐ DIST,,RUDRAPAKA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521326 VLL00000000000102670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI AGRAWAL SHRI DHARMENDRA AGRAWAL 35 ,  RANI  LAXMI  BAI  ROAD,MALIPURA,,UJJAIN             MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456006 VLL00000000000102348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 660 27‐09‐2019
SNEH PRABHA TRIPATHI SHIVADHIN TRIPATHI 1/223,VIRAM KHAND 1,GOMTINAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 VLL00000000000100502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SOMSHETTY SHYAMRAJ SOMSHETTY MALLAIAH Q NO II C 178,VIDYUT VIHAR,POST SHAKTINAGAR,SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA 231222 VLL00000000000100531 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SOPHIE JACOB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
SOUMITRA NATH NA QTR NO  A/29,C M H  AREA,DIGBOI,,TINSUKIA INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA 786171 VLL00000000000103483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SP MANIKANDAN SUBBIAH NO 9,MAHARNONBUPOTTAL NORTH,KARAIKUDI,KARAIKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU SIVAGANGA 630001 VLL00000000000103134 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SREENIVASULU M ERRAPPA M DOOR NO‐D‐40,PENNA NAGAR,TALARICHERUVU,TADPATRI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515405 VLL00000000000102615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
SRIJAN SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA POWER MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE SECTOR 16,A,,NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 VLL00000000000100379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
SRIKANTH SRIRAMBATLA VISHWESHWER SRIRAMBATLA G‐4 SAI DATTA RESIDENCY,BESIDE POST OFFICE,KUKATPALLY,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500072 VLL00000000000102551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 110 27‐09‐2019
SRINIVASAN S SHANMUGAM N NO 35/3,OLD SBI COLONY,MELA RAMANPUTHUR,NAGERCOIL INDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI 629001 VLL00000000000103129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 27‐09‐2019
SUBBA RAO KANUMILLI NA PLOT50 FLAT 504,SHREE SAKTI ESTATES,KALYAN NAGAR III,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 VLL00000000000102514 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SUBBARAMAREDDY TETALA NAGIREDDY 4‐4, RAYAVARAM,,NEAR RAMACHANDRAPURAM,,E G DT,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533346 VLL00000000000102755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 26 27‐09‐2019
SUBHASH VASANTLAL SHAH VASANTLAL TULAJARAM SHAH PLOT NO C 26,TOWN CENTRE,B/H CIDCO BUS STAND CIDCO,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 VLL00000000000102217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SUJOY KR ADHYA NILRATAN ADHYA 3/1,SHASHIBABUR GOLI,BERHAMPORE,MURSHIDABAD INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742103 VLL00000000000103459 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 620 27‐09‐2019
SUKHDEV SINGH SALARIA ANCHAL SINGH V P O  DOULATPUR,PATHANKOT,,DISTT  GURDASPUR INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 145001 VLL00000000000100314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SUKHWANT SINGH SAWRAN SINGH NO 2504/20, OLD NO 5708,GALI NO 8,NAWAN KOT,AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 VLL00000000000100285 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SUNIL DEV SINGLA SURINDER KUMAR SINGLA H NO BXI / 6095 ST NO 3 K C ROAD,BARNALA DINT SANGRUR,,BARNALA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR 148101 VLL00000000000100333 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 13 27‐09‐2019
SUNIL JAYRAM TANDEL JAYRAM CELLO PENS AND STATIONERY,PVT LTD PLOT NO D 16,RINGANWADA UIDC,DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu DAMAN 396210 VLL00000000000101712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SUNIL PRADEEP TIRKEY NA CANARA BANK,PRASAD MANSION,RATU ROAD,RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834005 VLL00000000000103529 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SURESH DILIPBHAI PATEL NA PATEL SOCIETY,AT‐NANA KALODARA,TA‐KHAMBHAT,KHAMBHAT INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388630 VLL00000000000101225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SURESH THAKORBHAI PATEL NA BNGL NO  29, NANDANVAN SOCIETY,BEHIND SARELA VADI,,GHOD DOD ROAD,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000101494 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
SUSHEELA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR FLAT 3B I/383 BPT BLOCK J,XENON CO‐OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700094 VLL00000000000103423 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SUSHMA AKHOURI NA C/O SANJAY AKHOURI,GAS GODAM ROAD,HESAL, PO ‐ HEHAL,RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834005 VLL00000000000103530 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
T S V ADITYA T V NANDA KUMAR 12/2/826/A/34 MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000102523 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
TANMAY MITRA MITRA PL NO 13,BUDHA NAGAR,,BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDA 751006 VLL00000000000103462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
TARA DEVI AGGARWAL GOVIND RAM AGARWALA 80/1 JOY NARAYAN SANTRA LANE,HOWRAH,, INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 VLL00000000000103425 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
TARSEM KUMAR RATTAN CHAND MIDHA HARINDRA NAGAR,,,FARIDKOT INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203 VLL00000000000100345 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
TARUN JINDAL SUBODH KUMAR JINDAL OLD HOSPITAL CAMPUS NEHRU MARKET,,,SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 VLL00000000000100560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
TOWHEED ALI KHAN NA C/O STIRLING TECHNOLOGICS,COURT ROAD,,LALCHOWK INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR SRINAGAR 190001 VLL00000000000100120 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
UDANWALA ASMATBEGUM MOJAMAL PURALWALA MOHMADASHIF M VOHR VAD PADA MOHALLA,AT AND POS PRANTIJ TA PRANTIJ,DIST SABARKANTHA PRANTIJ,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383205 VLL00000000000101116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
UDAY BHIKARO CHITTAL NA P  O  BOX 153,QATAR NAVIGATION,, QATAR NA NA 0 VLL00000000000100117 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
UMA SHANKAR GUPTA NA WARD NO 11,,RAJ COLONY ,,KHAIRTHAL,ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301404 VLL00000000000100645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
UMESH BASAVARAJ NA 58,8 CROSS,4 MAIN VINAYAKA NAGAR,MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570012 VLL00000000000102823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
UMESH KUMAR NA QTR  NO  E2/19,POST‐REFINERY TOWNSHIP,,BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI 851117 VLL00000000000103551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
UMESH KUMAR SAHU PRABHAS KUMAR SAHU B NO LL 2  UNIT NO 02  MITRA  A TYPE,P O  NIMPURA  KHARAGPUR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721304 VLL00000000000103439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
UMESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI KHUNT NA FLAT NO  105,,YOGESHWAR COMP,OPP VARDHMAN SOCIETY,,PUNAGAM, SIMADA ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 VLL00000000000101473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
UTTAMBHAI DAJIBHAI PRAJAPATI DAJIBHAI PRAJAPATI BAJRANGKRUPA,AT POST DABHOLI,VIA KATARGAM,DIST SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395004 VLL00000000000101579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
V K EASWARAN K V SUBRAMANIAN FLAT NO 53 MOHINI APARTMENT NO 1,REST HOUSE ROAD OFF MUSEUM ROAD,,BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 VLL00000000000102773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 220 27‐09‐2019
V NARASIMHA KRISHNAKUMAR NA OLD  NO 44, NEW NO 64,,ANNAMANAICKER STREET,,KUNIAMUTHUR,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641008 VLL00000000000103225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
V SRINIVASA RAO V K N DAS D NO‐14/339,NEAR Z P GUEST HOUSE,,GUDIVADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521301 VLL00000000000102668 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
V VENKATESWARAN M VISWANATHAN 1/45,NEHRU NAGAR,,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625018 VLL00000000000103089 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VAIBHAV GUPTA SHARVAN GUPTA FLAT 22 PARTH HEIGHTS,NEXT TO SPENCERS DAILY,D P ROAD AUNDH,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 VLL00000000000101962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
VAISHALI CHIRAG MEHTA NA C‐203, VEENA SARGAM,,MAHAVIR NAGAR,,KANDIVLI‐WEST,,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 VLL00000000000101815 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
VASANT GULABCHAND KHAIRNAR GULABCHAND KALURAM KHAI PLOT NO 45,NEAR MEHRUN TALAO,GAYATRI NAGAR,JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 VLL00000000000102204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
VEKARIYA TUSHAR JAYSUKHBHAI JAYSUKHBHAI AT  PANCHPIPLA,,TAL  JETPUR,,DIST  RAJKOT,,PANCHPIPLA INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360370 VLL00000000000100906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VENKATA SUBBARAO KETIPALLI VENKATA SUBBARAOPULLAAIA D 44,VASANT VIHAR,SECL SEEPAT ROAD,BILASPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh BILASPUR 495006 VLL00000000000102452 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
VENKATESHA VIJAYANAGAR RAO RAGHAVENDRA VIJAYANAGAR  SHANTHIDHAMA,16/358, 8TH MAIN,BASAVESHWARA BADAVENE,HOSPET INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583201 VLL00000000000102946 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
VENKATESWARLU CHATTI LATE BALAIAH CH BABA COMPUTER  CONSULTANTS(P) LTD,4‐103 2ND FLR NEAR RAJADHANI THEATRE,DILSUKHNAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500060 VLL00000000000102544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
VENKATEWARA IYER NA HARE RAM HSG SOC,NAHUR,MULUND,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400080 VLL00000000000101833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY DADHICH NA VINODI LAL GALI,,SARVESHWAR KUNJ,,,BEAWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000100683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN NEM CHAND JAIN 42‐G  FLR,KIRAN VIHAR,,DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 VLL00000000000100189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY PRAKASH JOSHI NA 18E/173 A,CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD,,JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342008 VLL00000000000100797 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
VIKAS SURESHKUMAR JAIN NA VIKAS JAIN S/O,SURESHKUMAR JAIN,,CLOTH MERCHANT, KAHERAPOLE,,DUNGARPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 VLL00000000000100723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VIMAL HARILAL SHAH NA 701 AKRUTI APARTMENT,NEAR TEL EXCH L B S MARG,GHATKOPAR (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400086 VLL00000000000101839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
VINAY KUMAR M M VENKATAGIRIYAPPA NO 291 THALAGATTAPURA,KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD,,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560062 VLL00000000000102798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VINOD KUMAR RAJENDRA PAL GUPTA 132 C BROOKLANDS,COONOOR,NILGIRIS, INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643101 VLL00000000000103260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
VINOD KUMAR BHANDARI NA BEHIND MEWARI GATE,,LOKASHA NAGAR,,,BEAWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000100671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
VINOD M TRIVEDI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102455 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
VINODH D NA ACME CREDIT,NO:4,K P COMPLEX,OPP:HOTEL BLUE BIRD,SOUTH WICK,OOTY INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643001 VLL00000000000103258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 27‐09‐2019
VIPUL JAIN NA 125, GUJRAN MOHALLA,,W  N  15,,,BEAWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000100667 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
VIPUL R SHAH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000100068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10000 27‐09‐2019
VIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BRIJ BEHARI SRIVASTAVA 8 MAYUR VIHAR,PICNIC SPOT ROAD,INDIRANAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 VLL00000000000100501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VITTHAL DATTU KADAM DATTU C 6/2/3  DAKSHINA SOCIETY,OPP PLAZA SHOPPING CENTRE,SECTOR  15 AIROLI,NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400708 VLL00000000000101866 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1 27‐09‐2019
Y H ASHER NA 21 , DEVIJI COLONY,M  S  PURAM,,TIRUPUR INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641604 VLL00000000000103249 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
YAGANTI LINGA RAO YAGANTI PEDA NARASIMHA RA D NO 7  138,PULIPADU  POST,GURAZALA MANDAL,PULIPADU INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522415 VLL00000000000102693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
YEDLA DEMUDU LATE Y SIMHACHILEM MARCOS EAST INSKALINGA,QTR NO P‐4/75,CHAPALAUPPA PO BHIMUNIPATNAM VIA,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 531163 VLL00000000000102734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
YOGIBEN PANERI NA JALARAM SOCIETY NO 2,GOKUL UNIVERSITY ROADNR BOSS,COLDRINKS HOUSE CLOSE STREET,RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360007 VLL00000000000100888 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 27‐09‐2019
ZAFERULLA SHARIFF MOHAMMED GHOUSE SHARIFF NO 85/2  1ST  CROSS,MUNISWAMAPPA  ROAD,J C  NAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560006 VLL00000000000102779 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
ZAINUL ABIDEEN P K KUNHIKAMAD PARUTHIKUNNA PARUTHIKUNNAN HOUSE,,KUTTIPPALA,,KOTAKKAL,,KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM 676501 VLL00000000000103295 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ZAVIR PREMJI SANGHVI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000102473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
A DURAIMURUGAN ARUNACHALAM NO 44/B 2ND STREET,,NASAVALAR COLONY,,DHARMAPURI,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAMPURI 636702 VLL00000000000202501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
A JAYARAMA GOPALAKRISHNAN ATHI NARAYANAN C‐4,10TH 'B' CROSS,,THILLAI NAGAR,,,TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620018 VLL00000000000202411 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
A MOHAMED ASRAFALI ABDUL RASHID NO 246 / 3,RAJA PUDUMANAI STREET,PM NAGAR NIDUR POST,MAYILADUTHURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU NAGAPATTINAM 609203 VLL00000000000202401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
AATIF WALI WALI UR REHMAN M/S JANDAOOD AND COMPANY,OPP FDP INTER COLLEGE,KOTHI NOWBAHAR KATH GATE,MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 VLL00000000000200483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 293 27‐09‐2019
ABDUL KHADER BASHA LATE ABDUL SAITAR ''MANJULA NILAYA'' OPP S B M,SIRA GATE,,TUMKUR INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572104 VLL00000000000202233 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
ADARSH BHATIA B B BHATIA 31, SAHAYOG APPARTMENT,NEAR RANI BAGH, SANT NAGAR,PITAMPURA,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110034 VLL00000000000200234 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
ADARSHA H V VENKATARAMANA H G BHAVIKAI SARU VIL SARU POST,THIRTHAHALLI TALUK,SHIMOGA DIST,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577422 VLL00000000000202280 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
ALKA RAM BASHISTH SHARMA 3/260,,VISHWAS KHAND,,GOMTI NAGAR,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 VLL00000000000200456 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
AMAR SINGH SHRI KRISHAN 51 ASSAM AIR T SQN NCC,E  NO 766689K JORHAT,ENGG COLLEGE,JORHAT INDIA ASSAM JORHAT 785005 VLL00000000000202773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
AMARPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH SETHI H NO B, VI/5314,,MOHLLA TALAB,,FARIDKOT,,PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203 VLL00000000000200368 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 27 27‐09‐2019
AMBRISH KUMAR RAMSWARTH THAKUR UAV TECH FLT 34 WING AIRFORCE C/O 56,APO,,BATHINDA PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151001 VLL00000000000200362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHPANDE NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHRAJ KAMAL DESHRAJ UTKARSHA NIRMAN,,MANGALWARI BAZAR,,SADAR,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440001 VLL00000000000201670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
AMIT GUPTA BAJRANG LAL GUPTA 178,,POCKET‐C‐11,SEC‐3,ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 VLL00000000000200269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AMIT KUMAR KEDIA LATE SAWARMAL KEDIA M/S. SRI SHYAM APPARELS,16, TARACHAND DUTTA STREET,3RD FLOOR,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700073 VLL00000000000202703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019



AMIT SURI Mahant Raja Indra Suri Flat A/11 11/3 B,Old Ballygunge,2nd Lane,Kolkata INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 VLL00000000000208684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
AMRESH KUMAR RAM NATH PRASAD C/O RAM NATH PRASAD,NEORA ROAD,P.O‐ KHAGAUL,PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 801105 VLL00000000000202789 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 111 27‐09‐2019
AMRITA KANTHA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201825 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
AMRUTLAL PUPATLAL SHAH NA NAVKAR DUPLEX SHANTINAGAR,SOC USMANPURA,SABARMATI ZONE,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 VLL00000000000200862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANAND ACHYUT BENDRE ACHYUT VISHWANATH BENDR 5, VIJAYALAXMI APT,,KUPWAD ROAD,,NR SAKEKAR HOSPITAL,,VISHRAMBAG, SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416415 VLL00000000000201611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
ANIL CHOUDHARY VASU DEV CHOUDHARY G‐71 , INDUSTRIAL AREA,OPP. MUILTI‐MATALS,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324003 VLL00000000000200627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
ANIL KEJRIWAL OM PRAKASH KEJRIWAL LP‐11 B,PITAM PURA,,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 VLL00000000000200274 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
ANIL KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ AGARWAL 13 ARYA NAGAR,CIVIL LINES,MORADABAD,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 VLL00000000000200477 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ANITA GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA C/O MOHAR SINGH AGGARWAL,HNO‐3073/5, BHAJAN KA BAG,NEAR EVEREST CINEMA,REWARI (HARYANA) INDIA HARYANA REWARI 123401 VLL00000000000200299 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANJALI SINGAL ANIL KUMAR SINGAL 25, KAILASH  APARTMENT,45, I. P. EXTN,PATPAR  GANJ,DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 VLL00000000000200277 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANJANI KUMAR VISHWANATH MAHARAJ AT‐CHAUHATTA,,MAHARAJ BHAWAN,,,HAJIPUR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI 844101 VLL00000000000202824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ANJU JAIN BIMAL SURANA NO 14, NAINIYAPPA MASHTHIRI,STREET,,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600003 VLL00000000000202344 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANUBHAV GUPTA BIHARI LAL GUPTA 303 SIRI SAMPADA SUPREME APTS,SY NO 6 B P RAJU MARG WHITEFIELD,KONDAPUR ROAD NO 1,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 VLL00000000000201920 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
AQEEBUR REHMAN AQEELUR REHMAN CHAUDHRY SARAI SAMBHAL MORADABAD,,,SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244302 VLL00000000000200485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
AQUIL UDDIN AHMED NA 11/1 BRAUNFELD ROW,,,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 VLL00000000000202673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ARAVAPALLI LAKSHMI VANAJA KUMARI ARAVAPALLI VENKATA BHASKA AVDANI TOWERS,PLOT NO 203 R AGRAAHARAM,NEAR RAYA BAHADUR MEDA,DR NO 24‐10‐13 GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000202057 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARJUN VYAS BANKATLAL VYAS 15‐8‐339/1,FEELKHANA,BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 VLL00000000000201876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
ARUNABEN N PARMAR NA B/6 RANJAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 VLL00000000000201465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARUP SAHA LATE NITYAHARI SAHA 292/3 PATNA ROAD,P.O. NIMTA,CALCUTTA, INDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700049 VLL00000000000202687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ARVA ATTARI ADAM 20 SUKEAS LANE,2ND FLOOR,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 VLL00000000000202622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARVIND SONTH SHIVASHARANAPPA SONTH NO 115  6TH MAIN,WEST OF CHORD ROAD 2ND STAGE,MAHALAKSHMIPURAM,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 VLL00000000000202209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARVINDBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL DESAIBHAI PATEL CHHANI FALIA,BAHADARPUR,TA:SANKHEDA,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 391145 VLL00000000000201214 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARYA KUMAR ARYA PRAKASH CHANDRA ARYA 5 ‐ F ‐ 34,FIRST FLOOR OPP PARK,R C VYAS NAGAR,BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 VLL00000000000200599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 83 27‐09‐2019
ASHA RANI OM PRAKASH GUPTA PRAKASH SAREE AND CLOTH HOUSE,GURUDWARA ROAD,JWALAPUR,HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249407 VLL00000000000200499 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK DALAL KANCHANLAL 6 '' NIRMAL'' 1ST FLOOR,SWEETY SOCIETY,BHATAR ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 VLL00000000000201306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK FATTECHAND AJMERA FATTECHAND BHAGWAN MAHAVIR PATH, GODAM,GALLI A & PKOPARGAON,DIST AHMEDNAGAR,KOPARGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 423601 VLL00000000000208628 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL SH GADDAR MAL H‐NO 4867,BALDEV GANJ,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 VLL00000000000200520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR MOTWANI M L MOTWANI C/O ASHOK GENERAL STORE OLD,GANDHI CHOWK,,SHAHDOL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH ANUPPUR 484001 VLL00000000000201800 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK MARTANDGOUDA PATIL MARTANGOUDA RAYANGOUD SDM MEDICAL COLLEGE,PATHOLOGY DEPT,SATTUR,DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWARD 580009 VLL00000000000202291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 36 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK PATIRAM BHURE PATIRAM RANBA BHURE TAKIYA WARD NEAR ANKUR NARSING HOME,,BHANDARA,,GONDIA,,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 VLL00000000000201705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
ASHUTOSH PUNHANI N L PUNHANI GSSPL CRYSTAL DOWNS,EMBASSY GOLF LINKS BUSINESS PARK,INTERMEDIATE RING ROAD,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560071 VLL00000000000202190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 680 27‐09‐2019
ATUL KUMAR GUPTA S K GUPTA 3011 CHAURASI GHANTIA BAZAAR,SITARAM,,DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110006 VLL00000000000200199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
AYYAPPAN GOPALAKRISHNAIYER ESWARA C/O KANCHI KAMAKOTTI SANKARA MADAM,,1 SALAI STREET,,KANCHEEPURAM,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM 631501 VLL00000000000202466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
B ANIL RAO RAO SANJEEV BELPU H NO 109 GUNROCK ENCLAVE,PHASE I,,SECUNDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500015 VLL00000000000200126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4500 27‐09‐2019
BAHUBALI N V LATE D N VASANTHA KUMAR 52,   ''NANJUNDESHWARA NILAYA'',4TH CROSS,  LAXIMINAGAR,KAMALANAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 VLL00000000000208669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
BAIDYA NATH SHARMA LATE TAPESHWAR SHARMA Q.NO ‐1409,SECTOR ‐ 1/B,BOKARO STEEL CITY,JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827001 VLL00000000000202799 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
BALA KRISHNA REDDY AVULA BRAHMAREDDY AVULA 16/862,JANGAMESWARAPURAM,GURAJALA MANDAL,GUNTUR DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522415 VLL00000000000202072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
BALKRISHNA SHANKAR KOLAJ SHANKAR KOLAJ QTR NO. A ‐17,STATION ROAD RAGADAM BALA BASTI,BELLAMPALLI,ADILABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD 504251 VLL00000000000201972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
BASANTI DEVI NA C/O  SHRI BHAGWATI PRASAD GUPTA,243/15  BAG LAL JI YAHI YAGANG,LUCKNOW,LKO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 VLL00000000000200451 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
BATHALA SUNEEL KUMAR REDDY BATHALA RAGHAV REDDY H NO‐2‐9,NADIMI SIDDA VARAM,SIDDAVARAM,RAJAMPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516115 VLL00000000000202016 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
BHAGAWAN SHIVLANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500 27‐09‐2019
BHAGWATI DEVI MANTRI NATHMAL MANTRI MANTRI NIWAS,PLOT NO 97, NEW KURINJI RESIDENCY,EAST ANNA NAGAR, RING ROAD,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
BHAIYASAHEB RAMDAS MALI RAMDAS AT POST PATONDA,TAL CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON,,CHALISGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 424102 VLL00000000000201644 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
BHANUMATHI M KOUNTHEYA REDDY M NO 10/29,MARUTHI NAGAR,TIRUPATHI WEST,TIRUPATI, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHITTOOR 517502 VLL00000000000202020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
BHARAT BHUSHAN DHARAM PAL SRB ‐ 75/A,SHIPRA RIVERA,INDIRAPURAM,GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201012 VLL00000000000208572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
BHARTI C LALWANI CHAKRAVIR H LALWANI 1004, RATNA APARTMENT,NEW CITY LIGHT SOCIETY,PARLE POINT,Surat INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 VLL00000000000201307 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
BHASKAR KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO G‐ 01 SHRIMAN APARTMENT,KAMTA PATH,EAST BORING CANAL ROAD,PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 VLL00000000000202783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
BHAVESHKUMAR KARAMSHIBHAI BAGADIYA KARAMSHIBHAI KODABHAI BAG PLOT NO‐11 RAJANAND NAGAR SOC,BHULUBHAI PARK LAXMIKANT,ASHRAM ROAD KATARGAM SURAT,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395004 VLL00000000000208614 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
BHAVIRI RAMA KRISHNACHARI BHAVIRI RAMAYYA D.NO. 3‐28‐24/29,BRUNDAVAN GARDENS,CMNAGAR,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522006 VLL00000000000202060 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
BHEESETTY BHASKARA KAMESWARA RAO APPALANAIDU BHEESETTY 389/B GMR ULUNDURPET EXPRESSWAYS,PVT LTD NEGHA TOWERS,THICHY MAIN ROAD VALUDAREDDY,VILLUPURAM INDIA TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM 605602 VLL00000000000202399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
BHUJANGA RAO KARRA VENKATARATNAM KARRA FLAT NO C‐10,,HCL TOWNSHIP,,HYDERABAD,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500051 VLL00000000000201932 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9 27‐09‐2019
BIJU JACOB JACOB P C INDIA CAMPUS CRUSADE FOR CHRIST,PB NO 8422,,ST THOMAS TOWN P.O,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 VLL00000000000202206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
BINA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH MAU BHAWAN,NEAR :‐ SHIV MANDIR,CHANAKYA PURI COLONY,GAYA INDIA BIHAR GAYA 823001 VLL00000000000202794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
BISHWNATH MUNDRA NA C 27/273 K 2,INDIAN PRESS COLONY,MALDHAYA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221004 VLL00000000000200435 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
C KRISHNA REDDY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201844 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
C MANI CHANDRAN OLD NO 52 1 NEW NO 62,SADAGOBAN STREET,ATTUR,SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636102 VLL00000000000202492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRA SHEKHAR GARG YASWANT PRASAD GARG 13/113 10‐303J,UDAYAM NAGAR,JEGATHALA ROAD,ARUVANKADU THE NILGIRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643202 VLL00000000000202544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASEKARAN B BALAYAN NO 7 9TH MAIN ROAD,VIJAYA NAGAR,VELACHERY,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 VLL00000000000202377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR MANIKRAO VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000208647 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR MANOHARRAO BAPAT MAHOHAR VINAYAKRAO BAPA 32‐B, ASHOK COLONY,KHASGI BAZAR,,GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474002 VLL00000000000201787 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRIKABEN KANABAR RAMESHCHANDRA 13,NAVDURGA SOC,NAVA JUNCTION,SURENDRANAGAR, INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRA NAGAR 363001 VLL00000000000200789 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 218 27‐09‐2019
CHARUGUNDIA RAMANUJA DASS NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201843 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
CINGI REDDY SRIDEVI K GOVERDHAN REDDY 12 1 1325/16/1,SHANTINAGAR NEAR TAKSHASILA PUBLIC,SCHOOL  NORTH LALAGUDA,SECUNDERABAD   A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500017 VLL00000000000201890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
D SITA MAHA LAKSHMI D SRINIVAS 1‐36/4,MADHUSUDHAN NAGAR,MALKAJGIRI,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500047 VLL00000000000200136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
D SRINIVAS NA PLOT NO 16 1 36/4,MADHUSUDAN NAGAR COLONY,MALKAJGIRI,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500047 VLL00000000000208658 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL BALDEV GANJ,,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 VLL00000000000200521 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 89 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK GAUR S Gaur House No 1405,Sector 34 C,,Chandigarh INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 VLL00000000000200381 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK VEKARIA MAGANLAL VEKARIA 195/2,BALAJI GARODIA NAGAR,GHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400077 VLL00000000000201475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DEEPTI KAPOOR AJAY KAPOOR A‐108 A‐BLOCK,,VIJAY VIHAR,,PH‐II NEAR SEC‐4 ROHINI,,DELHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 VLL00000000000200478 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DHARMENDRA JAIN SH LAL CHAND JAIN 897,SHASTRI NAGAR,,DADABARI,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324009 VLL00000000000200631 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
DHARMENDRA SACHDEVA DINA NATH SACHDEVA C 4 B/13/181,JANAKPURI,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 VLL00000000000200255 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 53 27‐09‐2019
DHIRENDRA DINESH CHAUDHARI DINESH CHAUDHARI BAHERPURA, NEAR DAVE ENG. WORK,,,NANDURBAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR 425412 VLL00000000000201652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
DILEEP P J JANARDHANAN NAIR AYYAPPASADANAM,PIDAVOOR,PALLARIMANGALAM PO,KOTHAMANGALAM INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686671 VLL00000000000202603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
DILIP HASTIMAL MEHTA HASTIMAL MEHTA FLAT NO‐50, 7TH FLOOR,SAGAR MAHAL BUILDING,WALKESHWAR,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 VLL00000000000201401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DILIP KUMAR CHIKOTI JAYA PRAKASH 5 64,LAVAN SELECTIONS,GANDHI CH0WK,KARIM NAGAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KARIM NAGAR 505405 VLL00000000000208661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 41 27‐09‐2019
DINESH KUMAR B JAIN BAL CHAND JAIN 4 RAMDHANI YADAV CHAWL,MOHILI VILLAGE,PIPE LANE SAKI NAKA,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400072 VLL00000000000201470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DINESH MANTRI NATHMAL MANTRI 97 NEW KURINJI RESIDENCY,EAST ANNA NAGAR RING ROAD,,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202435 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DIPAK KEJRIWAL RAJ KUMAR KEJRIWAL 13 RAMESHWAR MALIA LANE 1ST FLOOR,NEAR S P BANGLOW,,HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 VLL00000000000202721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DIPESH SEN NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DIPTEN KUMAR KHAN LATE ANIL CHANDRA KHAN VILL‐DUTTAPARA,PO+PS‐BARUIPUR,DIST‐24 PARGANAS(SOUTH),STATE‐WEST BENGAL KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700144 VLL00000000000202719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
DIVAY KALYANI HARISH P KALYANI PLOT 376,2 B,,ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370205 VLL00000000000200839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DRUPADI NANIK HOTWANI NANIK HOLARAM HOTWANI 4A/701, SAKI VIHAR COMPLEX,OFF. SAKI VIHAR ROAD,,BEHIND ANSA IND. ESTATE,SAKI NAKA, MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400072 VLL00000000000201469 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
EASWARAN VANUMAMALAI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201831 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
EGA VENKATESHWARLU SEETHAIAH H‐NO:2‐3‐72,BODRAI BAZAR,SURYAPET,SURYAPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508213 VLL00000000000201994 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
FALGUNI NITINKUMAR OLPADWALA NITINKUMAR HASMUKHLAL OL 4/1710  A/2 BEGUMPURA,NAWAB WADI,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 VLL00000000000201283 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
FARUKH HAJIABDULGANJ MAFAT HAJIABDULGANJ MAFAT STATION ROAD,,,CHHOTA UDEPUR INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 391165 VLL00000000000201215 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
G K A MURUGAN S KANNAN 35,ATTUR MAIN ROAD,GANGAVALLI,ATTUR‐TK INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636105 VLL00000000000202493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
G MAMATA NA W/o. G SUDHIR,HNO 16‐11‐20/7/A,MALAKPET,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 509301 VLL00000000000200178 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 107 27‐09‐2019
GANAPATHI GHALAPPA C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000208645 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
GAZALA FIRDOUSH MD MUSTAKIM AT MEHENDIPUR,PO CHANDINI CHOWK,,CUTTACK INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753002 VLL00000000000202763 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
GHANSHYAM M NIHALANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000 27‐09‐2019
GINO JACOB PARATHOTTAL JOHN JACOB PARATHOTTAL HOUSE,EZHUMUTTOM P O,IDUKKI DISTRICT,THODUPUZHA INDIA KERALA IDUKKI 685605 VLL00000000000202595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
GOBINDA NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY SUDHIR CHANDRA CHAKRABOR 136, WEST KODALIA,NEW BARRACKPORE,24, PARGANAS NORTH, INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700131 VLL00000000000202718 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338 27‐09‐2019
GORTI BALA ANNAPURNA G VIJAYA BHASKAR SRI LAKASHMI  SAI MARUTI NILAYAM,H NO 29 1361/1  PLOT NO 50,DEENDAYALNAGAR  NEREDMET,SECUNDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500056 VLL00000000000201934 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
GOURAMMA D GURUGUNTI DEVINDRAPPA GURUGUNTI 1 1560 VENKATESH NAGAR,C/O DR UMESHCHANDRA G  LAPROSCOPY,HOSPITAL GLB,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 VLL00000000000202309 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
GOVIND AGARWAL PITAMBER AGARWAL 701, BLUE BELL VASANT VALLEY COMPLEX,FILM CITY ROAD,MALAD (EAST),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 VLL00000000000208623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9225 27‐09‐2019
GOVINDAPPA THIMMAPPA THADUR THADUR THIMMAPPA RAAMAN INSTITUTE,RPD CROSS , TILAKWADI,KHANAPUR ROAD,BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590006 VLL00000000000202334 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
GOVINDBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI SAKARIYA PARSHOTAMBHAI SAKARIYA 103, SHANTI NAGAR SOC,OPP.KANTARESHWAR MANDIR,KATARGAM,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395008 VLL00000000000201323 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
GUNDACHARI P NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201849 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
GURMEET MOHAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH A 203 PLOT NO 18 A & A8 B,SECTOR 14 PALM BEACH ROAD,SANPADA,NAVI MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400705 VLL00000000000201503 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 152 27‐09‐2019
GURPREET KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH HOUSE NO‐ 6/369,,ADARSH GALI,,GUARD BAZAR,,TARN TARAN INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143401 VLL00000000000200329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
HARDIK R SOLANKI R B SOLANKI MR LIBRARY KHARAGHODA,7A PATDI,,SURENDRANAGAR INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRA NAGAR 382760 VLL00000000000208606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 27‐09‐2019
HASMUKHRAY N GHAGHDA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
HASUMATIBEN NAVINBHAI PUNJ NAVINBHAI 201, MAHENDRA APPARTMENT,,2ND FLOOR.,HOSPITAL ROAD,,BHUJ‐KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370001 VLL00000000000200814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
HAUSABAI MADHUKAR AVHAD MADHUKAR BABURAO AVHAD FLAT NO‐3, PAVANPUTRA SOC,,TRIMURTI NAGAR,,PANCHAVATI, NASIK.,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422003 VLL00000000000201624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT CHAKRAVARTY SHISHIR KUMAR E‐3153,RAJAJIPURAM,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 VLL00000000000200447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT O GARG NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
HEMLATABEN KIRTIBHAI PATEL KIRTIBHAI PATEL 306, GHANSHYAM COMPLEX,CHANDLODIA,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382481 VLL00000000000201066 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
HIMATLAL JADAVBHAI PATEL JADAVBHAI B/118, VITHTHAL NAGAR SOCETY,,HIRA BAUG, VARACHHA ROAD,,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395006 VLL00000000000201303 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
I MURUGAN AVADAIPPAPILLAI IRULAPPAPIL 57/2,RAMIAH NAGAR,,MANTHITHOPPU ROAD,,,KOVILPATTI INDIA TAMIL NADU TUTICORIN 628501 VLL00000000000202450 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
IRFANAHMAD A SHIKALGAR A A SHIKALGAR A/P PINK PALACE,,KOLHAPUR ROAD,,,SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 VLL00000000000201612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
ISHWAR DAYAL SINGH ROOPSINGH VPO KHIMEL TEH,BALI RAJ,FALNA,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306116 VLL00000000000200592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
J KALA DEVI JAGANATHAN OLD NO 58 NEW NO 15 KRR LAYOUT FIRST,STREET,,TIRUPUR TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641604 VLL00000000000208675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 27‐09‐2019
JAGARLAMUDI ANJANEYULU AKKAIAH D NO 4‐190A,NEAR KRISHNA CANAL CENTRE,KARAMCHEDU (POST),PRAKASAM DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523168 VLL00000000000202077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 188 27‐09‐2019
JAGILANKA ATCHYUTAMBA NAGESWARA RAO W/O J NAGESWARA RAO  D NO 8 315 9 14,H/O M NAGESWARA RAO  FCI,SIDE OF CHINTALAKALUVA SHANTHI NAGAR,GUDIVADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521301 VLL00000000000202046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
JAMSHEED K P KUNCHIMOIDEEN KOTTARAPARAMBIL HOUSE,VIA KOLATHUR,P O PANG,MALAPPURAM INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM 679338 VLL00000000000202569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
JASHODABEN NARSINHBHAI PATEL NARSINHBHAI PATEL 16,GANESH SOCIETY,R V DESAI ROAD,,VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 VLL00000000000201164 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
JAVED BASHA FAKRUDDIN SAB S/O FAKRUDDIN SAB DOOR NO 16,WARD NO 06 MOKA SHAIK AHAMED,STREET BANGLORE ROAD BANDIMOTE,BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 VLL00000000000202304 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
JAWAHARDWARKADAS DOSHI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
JAYANT KUMAR B SETH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
JAYANTI P THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201834 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
JAYAPRAKASHAN NADUVIL POTHUVATTIL V U PODUVAL PO BOX 12928,DUBAI,UAE, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000200186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
JAYESHKUMAR SHIVABHAI PATEL SHIVABHAI SHANKERLAL PATEL 11, SAIKRUPA TENAMENTS,OPP. CHANDLODIA RAILWAY STATION,CHANDLODIA,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382481 VLL00000000000201064 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
JOHNSON K C CHUMMAR KOOTHOOR  HOUSE,GURUVAYUR ROAD,KUNNAMKULAM,THRISSUR  DIST INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680503 VLL00000000000202572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019



JYOTHI DEVALA D RAJENDRA KUMAR C/o MANOHAR RAO VARAL,2‐2‐1105/26/3,TILAKNAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500044 VLL00000000000208657 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6372 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI ARUN PATIL ARUN DEVIDAS PATIL 204,,SUNDARAM COMPLEX,,NR MASJID,,NASIK ROAD,NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422101 VLL00000000000208627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 33 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI ASHOKKUMAR JARIWALA ASHOK R JARIWALA 9/396,STORE STREET,WADIFALIA,SURAT, INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 VLL00000000000201275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI NANIKRAM RACHWANI NANKRAM RACHWANI PLOT NO.436,,NEAR SINDHUBALODYAN,,JARIPATKA,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440014 VLL00000000000201689 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
K MOHAN KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201829 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
K RAGHOTHAMA K MADHAVACHAR NO 369 PRAMODH AGRAHAR,SRINIVASANAGAR,BSK 1ST STAGE,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 VLL00000000000202171 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
K SATHISH G KALAiMANI NO 6,4TH CROSS STREET,ANNA NAGAR EAST,VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE 632001 VLL00000000000202467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
K SHYAMSUNDER RAO MADHUKAR RAO VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000208648 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
K SRINIVASA KUMAR SUBBARAO KOLLI 5‐3‐318/3,,VENKAT RAO NAGAR, KUKAT PALLY,,HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500072 VLL00000000000201948 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 255 27‐09‐2019
K SRINIVASULU K VENKATAIAH VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000208646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
K V APPA RAO SURI APPARAO KANDREGULA ZENSAR TECH LTD,PLOT NO 4,MIDC KHARADI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 VLL00000000000201548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 27 27‐09‐2019
K V V N KIRAN KUMAR GOWRI SANKARA RAO KINTHA PLOT NO 51,SBI STAFF COLONY,BALALA,SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532001 VLL00000000000202105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 27‐09‐2019
KALPNA DOBHAL Mr S K Dobhal 1715,Laxmibai Nagar,,New Delhi INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110023 VLL00000000000208553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
KAMALJIT SINGH TEJ SINGH DHUNNA NO 335/15 1ST MAIN 5TH STAGE,2ND PHASE BEML LAYOUT,RAJARAJESHWARINAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 VLL00000000000208670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KAMNA SHARMA CHANDRADEEP SINGH SHARMA B‐34/130‐1 , MANS NAGAR,VOSTAR,,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 VLL00000000000200439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
KANAGALA SRINIVASA CHALAM BABU RAMA RAO KANAGALA RAJKAMAL FANCY KANGAN HALL,NEHRU CHOWK,JAGGAIAHPETA,KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521175 VLL00000000000202041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
KANANI GHANSHYAMBHAI KARSHANBHAI KANANI KARSHANBHAI NANJIB B‐48, SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY,,B/H KHODIYAR JYOT SOCIETY,,NIKOL GAM ROAD,,AHMEDABAD. INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382350 VLL00000000000201056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
KANDUKURI RAMA DEVI SANKARA REDDY BADU QR NO A/172  ( 6‐28‐‐7‐1),SUNNIPENTA,SRISAILAM PROJECT,KURNOOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518102 VLL00000000000202023 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
KANTA MITTAL JAGDISH MITTAL 1 B JAGDAYAN LANE,KAKURGACHI,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 VLL00000000000202690 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KARNE RAGHUNATH REDDY K Rukma Reddy Deputy Manager,Andhra Bank‐Main Road,Malakpet,Hyderabad (A P) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500036 VLL00000000000201925 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KARTHIKAYAN R RAJAN 225 SUBHASH STREET,,,KANGAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638701 VLL00000000000202517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
KASHMIRA SAKARLAL JADAV SAKARLAL CHHOTALAL JADAV 10/269, 1ST FLOOR,TASWALA MENSION,KHAPATIA CHAKALA,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 VLL00000000000201271 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 203 27‐09‐2019
KAUSHARALI ATTARWALA MAKBULHUSAIN ATTARWALA WADI BADRI MOHALLA,,,BARODA GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 VLL00000000000201187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 21 27‐09‐2019
KAUSHIK JASHUBHAI PATEL JASHUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATE 228‐VAHELAL , NANI KAHDKI,TA DASKROI,DIST AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382330 VLL00000000000201049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 32 27‐09‐2019
KEERTI MUNDEY Mr Manish Mannan Flat No.‐69, Harsukh Apartments,Plot No.‐ 4, Sector‐ 7,Dwarka,New Delh INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110045 VLL00000000000200239 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KESHAV RATNAM NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KHYATESH SHARAD DOSHI SHARAD BABUBHAI DOSHI 53 ‐ 4 CORONATION BUILDING,V P ROAD,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 VLL00000000000208615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
KIRITHIKA RATHNAM RAJARAMAN P 45 RAJATHI NAGAR,2ND MAIN ROAD KAMARAJ SALAI,KARAIKAL,PONDICHERRY STATE INDIA PONDICHERRY KARAIKAL 609602 VLL00000000000202402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
KOMAL K SISODIA KAILASH CHANDRA SISODIA 44,BALAJI VIHAR COLONY(MULTAN‐NAGAR),NEAR  GANGWAL  BUS‐STAND,,B/H POWER HOUSE, M.O.G. LINES,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 VLL00000000000201740 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
KOTHA SURIBABU KRISHNA MURTHY MAIN BAZAR,GURAZALA POST AND MANDAL,GUNTUR DISTRICT,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522415 VLL00000000000202071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
KOTHAPU SIVARAMI REDDY K OBUL REDDY 75/C,NEAR MAJEED,SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500038 VLL00000000000201929 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KOUSALYA D DHAKSHANAMURTHY G 308  4TH AVENUE  4TH MAIN,TEACHERS COLONY,KORAMANGALA,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034 VLL00000000000208665 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KRIPA SHANKAR VERMA LATE JIUT PRASAD S‐8/455 E OPPOSIT STATE BANK,COLONY MENTAL HOSPITAL ROAD,PANDEYPUR,VARANAS INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 VLL00000000000200432 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KRISHAN CHAND CHET RAM SHOPKEEPAR,NEAR BUS STAND,BOHA,MANSA INDIA PUNJAB MANSA 151505 VLL00000000000200371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 27‐09‐2019
KRISHNA CHOUDHARY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201833 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900 27‐09‐2019
KS ASMAA HIJAB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201838 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
KURA SURESH KUMAR A LATE KURA ANJAIAH 1‐3‐10, 2 ND FLOOR,R.M.STREET,KALASIGUDA,SECUNDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500003 VLL00000000000201858 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
KUSUM RAJPOOT A K RAJPOOT H NO  C 4 /129,YAMUNA VIHAR,,DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110053 VLL00000000000200250 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
L S VIJAYALAKSHMI L A SREENIVASULU L A TEXTILES,15‐3‐429, MAIN BAZAR,,HINDUPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515201 VLL00000000000202001 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
LADHE RAJESH GOKULCHANDRA LADHE GOKULCHANDRA RADH FLAT NO‐14  SHIVNERI APTT,TIRUPATI EXECUTIVES,NR KHIVANSARA LAWN ULKA NAGARI,GARKHEDA  AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 VLL00000000000201654 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
LAKSHMI K K S KISHOR REDDY PLOT NO‐12,BRINDAVAN ESTATES,NIZAMPET ROAD, KUKATPALLY,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500072 VLL00000000000201947 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
LAXMI NARAYAN DODIYA BADRI NARAYAN DODIYA 15/2/338,MUKTYAR KUNJ,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 VLL00000000000200123 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 22898 27‐09‐2019
LOHITH REVANASIDDIAH ARADYAMATH REVANASIDDIAH RAJESHWARI NAGAR,5TH CROSS,,RANEBENNUR INDIA KARNATAKA HAVERI 581115 VLL00000000000202296 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
M MEENAKSHI N MUTHURAMAN PLOT NO.214,NEW KURINJI,RESIDENCY,EAST ANNA NAGAR,,RING ROAD,KARUPPAYURANEE POST,,MADURAI, INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
M PRASAD NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 13500 27‐09‐2019
M S GANGADHAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
M T RAJU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750 27‐09‐2019
MADHU GUPTA NA C/O SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA,243/15 BAG LALJI,YAHIYAGANJ,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 VLL00000000000200452 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MADHU MALANI KRISHNA KUMAR MALANI BRIJDHAM HOUSING COMPLEX, BLDG. NO8,FLAT NO‐11,        255, CANAL STREET,NEAR LAKE TOWN, SHREEBHUMI,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700048 VLL00000000000202685 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
MAGANLAL MADHAVJIBHAI BHARDVA MADHAVJIBHAI CONTRACTOR AREA,,,,MITHAPUR. INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361345 VLL00000000000200767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MAHADEO BANDUJI TARALE BANDUJI TARALE PLOT NO 17,,ABHAY NAGAR,,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440027 VLL00000000000208632 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 41 27‐09‐2019
MAHENDRA KALIDAS PATEL KALIDAS PATEL 4, SHRIJEE BUNGLOWS,SARASWATI SCHOOL KHANCHO, SOLA,NR, ANURAG BUNGLOW, SCIENCE CITY ROD,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380060 VLL00000000000208603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MAHIPAL REDDY POLAM VENKAT REDDY POLAM UNION BANK OF INDIA GODOWN ROAD,,,NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503001 VLL00000000000201962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MALA SHIVSHANKAR GHODAKE SHIVSHANKAR 21, 301/1/1/1B, RAJANI PARK,,JUGIRAJ MANGAL KARYALAYA ROAD,,JULE SOLAPUR, SOLAPUR,SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 VLL00000000000201585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MALATHI RAJAN K S RAJAN 1196 22A CROSS,23MAIN,BSK II STAGE,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 VLL00000000000202186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR SHANTA GOUDA AT POST GABASAVALAGI,TQ SINDGI,,BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586123 VLL00000000000202324 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MAMTA A CHETTY SIVA A‐ 103, VASANT VIHAR CHS,OFF BALRAJESHWAR ROAD,NR VAISHALI NAGAR, MULUND WEST,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400080 VLL00000000000201478 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MANAVALAN LTTYACHAN JOY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201827 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
MANIK KUMAR DAS BROJA MOHAN DAS 23 LALIT SEN LANE,KHAGRA,BERHAMPORE,MURSHIDABAD DIST INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742103 VLL00000000000202757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 36 27‐09‐2019
MANISH PRAKASH HINGORANI PRAKASH TECKCHAND HINGOR PLOT NO.58, WARD ‐ 10/A,GANDHIDHAM ‐ KUTCH,,GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370201 VLL00000000000200824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MANJU BISHT NA WP 109 C,,PITAMPURA,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 VLL00000000000200275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 98 27‐09‐2019
MAYA T K PRADEEP M K MADATHINAL HOUSE,VELLAPPAD,PALA POST,KOTTAYAM DIST  KERALA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686575 VLL00000000000202598 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MAYABEN NARAINDAS BHAVNANI NARAINDAS BHAVNANI 6/1, GOLDEN PARK SOCIETY,NR NAVGUJARAT COLLEGE,ASHRAM ROAD,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014 VLL00000000000200058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1721 27‐09‐2019
MD MOIEN PASHA MD SALEHA 17/1/6/A,PONNUR ROAD,,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000202058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MEENA P THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201836 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
MEERA PANDITRAO DESHPANDE PANDITRAO SHIVAJIRAO DESH C/O PANDITRAO KULKARNI SUGAONKAR,,,AMBAJOGAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED 431517 VLL00000000000201666 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MINA MANOJ POPAT MANOJ DULLABHJI HIRJI AND CO,SAYANA BIDI WALA,MANDVI CHOWK,JUNAGADH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 VLL00000000000200770 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MINABEN JAYANTKUMAR DESAI JAYANTKUMAR DESAI DASAI VAGO,,HOLI CHAKLA,,NEAR RANJIT BHUVAN,,NADIAD INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 VLL00000000000201125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MISHRA SANJAY H H T MISHRA 1551, NATHABAWANI CHALI,,MAHAKALINA MANDEER PASE,,SHAHIBAG,,AHMEDABAD. INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 VLL00000000000200861 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MITA D SHAH DILIPKUMAR SHAH 22,SHREENATH SOCIETY,,USMANPURA,AHMEDABAD,, INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 VLL00000000000200930 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MITESH KUMAR TIWARY BIJESH KUMAR TIWARY 188/1A, SATIN SEN SARANI,JANKI SADAN, FLAT NO‐101,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 VLL00000000000202691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 131 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED ABDUL NAYEEM MOHAMMED ABDUL GAFOOR H.NO. 4‐6‐47,,MOTI MARKET ,,ESAMIA BAZAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000201901 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED HUMAYAN KABEER ANSARI MOHAMMED ZIKRIYA ANSARI DALAL BULDING,,NEAR LOCOSHED,,TAJ CHOWK, CIVIL LINES,,GONDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA 441601 VLL00000000000201704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED NAEEM KHAN Mohammed Haneef Khan Flat No‐508, Lucky Apts,C‐1/8 Opposite Wadala Fire‐,Brigade, Antop Hill Wadala‐E,Mumba INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 VLL00000000000201429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MOHD YUSUF QURESHI MOHD AYUB QURESHI 44, DIGGI KE PAS,WARD NO. 27,TEH. RAJGARH, CHURU,RAJGARH INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU 331023 VLL00000000000200634 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MONIKA PRABHAKAR GAURAV SHARMA B1/3 SHRI  RAM APPTS,PLOT NO 32 SEC 4,DWARKA,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110075 VLL00000000000200267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 147 27‐09‐2019
MONTU ASHWINKUMAR PATEL ASHWINKUMAR PATEL AT NAVAKOBA,,,GANDHINAGAR INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382001 VLL00000000000201033 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MRS SHAKUNTALA RAJPUROHIT ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUROHIT MAA KRIPA,2/185  KUDI BHAGTASANI HOUSING BOAR,,JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342005 VLL00000000000200666 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
MUKHRAM GODARA BALURAM DEVSHIRAM GODAR I/202, SONAM ASHISH CHS LTD,NEW GOLDEN NEST PHASE VIII,BHAYANDER EAST THANE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 VLL00000000000201505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
MUTTUKKARUPPAN CHETTIAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201822 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
N V SUBBA RAO N A S GUPTA MAIN ROAD,PERALA,CHIRALA,PRAKASAM   AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523157 VLL00000000000202076 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
NADEEM ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI LARI 105/234,CHAMAN GANJ,,KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208007 VLL00000000000200418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
NAFEES SULTANA SHARIFPASHA 8/9/26/1 IN SIDE FORT,KHAMMAM,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507001 VLL00000000000201984 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
NANDA RAJESH LADE RAJESH BLOCK NO‐3 LOKMITRA COLONY,INFRONT OF DR PUROHIT,GARKHEDA,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 VLL00000000000201655 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NARAYAN MANCHHABAI PATEL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
NARBHASHANKAR V THANKI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
NARENDER REDDY KOMATREDDY MATTA REDDY KOMATREDDY 1122 P NO 214 MLAS COLONY NEW ROAD,NO 1 BANJARAHILLS,,HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500032 VLL00000000000201919 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
NARENDRA C SURTI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000 27‐09‐2019
NARESH KUMAR CHHABRA NA FLAT NO‐109,POCKET‐6 SECTOR‐23,ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 VLL00000000000200272 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
NARSAMMA CH KRISHNA MURTHY Q NO SD‐112,SRIRAMPUR COLONY,ADILABAD (DIST),A.P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD 504303 VLL00000000000201973 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
NATHMAL DINESH K R CHANDANMAL MANTRI 97, NEW KURINJI RESIDENCY,EAST ANNANAGAR,RING ROAD,KARUPPAYURANI POST,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202434 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
NATHMAL MANTRI CHANDAN MAL MANTRI MANTRI NIWAS,PLOT NO 97, NEW KURINJI RESIDENCY,EAST ANNA NAGAR, RING ROAD,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
NAVIN C PATEL CHIMANBHAI UMEDBHAI PATE 6 AMRA KUNJ SOCIETY,RACE COURCE CIRCLE,,BARODA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390007 VLL00000000000201181 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
NAVNEETKUMAR SHIVABHAI PATEL SHIVABHAI PATEL 11 ‐ SAIKRUPA  TENAMENTS ,,OPP .  CHANDLODIA  RAILWAY  STATION,CHANDLODIA ,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382481 VLL00000000000201062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NIKHIL SATISH A P SATISH NO 240,WHEELERS ROAD EXTN,ST THOMAS TOWN,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 VLL00000000000202205 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 11 27‐09‐2019
NILESH KUMAR VYAS KUMAR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER,QUARTER NO 01,,JAM KANDORNA INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360405 VLL00000000000200736 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NIRAD BARAN DEBNATH N C NATH M/S A ONE LIME,,PETHIAGHACHI,,,SAMASTIPUR INDIA BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848101 VLL00000000000202825 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
NIRMAL CHAND MEHTA LATE SHRI PRAKASH CHAND M MEHTA MANSIUN,MAHAMANDIG GALI,PIPLIYA BAZAR,BEAWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000200582 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
NUGALAPU BHANU PRATAP SURYANARAYANA NAAGALAPU D NO 31‐3‐11,SRI SAMAJAM,BEHIND METRO DRYCLEANERS,TANUKU, ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534211 VLL00000000000202126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
P ROJA RAMANI LAKSHMI PRASAD PULA C/O INDO AMERICAN CANCER INSTI AND,RESEARCH CENTRE ROAD NO 14,BANJARAHILLS HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500004 VLL00000000000208643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
P VILASINI KARAPPAN O PATHAYATHINGAL HOUSE,KAVATHIKALAM, KOTTAKKAL,MALAPPURAM,KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM 676503 VLL00000000000202566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
PADMAVATHI R BHOGARAJ REDDY 304, IV WARD,OPP AMARESWAR NURSING HOME,PATEL NAGAR,HOSPET INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583201 VLL00000000000202306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
PANNALAL BARDIA NA BD 365 SALT LAKE,SECTOR I,CALCUTTA, INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700064 VLL00000000000202695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
PARBATRAY K HIRANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
PAREKH BHARAT C CHIMANLAL PARSHOTTAMBHA MADHAV DARSHAN TENAMENT,ADARSH SOCIETY  KAMDAR COLONY,SYREET NO 2,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 VLL00000000000200760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 180 27‐09‐2019
PARIMAL SADASHANKARBHAI PANDYA SADASHANKARBHAI PANDYA 'PARIMAL',5‐ VAISHALI NAGAR, RAIYA ROAD,OPP, AMRAPALI CINEMA,RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360007 VLL00000000000200720 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTY JADU GOPAL CHAKRABORTY 118 MATHPARA PO N C P BARRACKPORE,,,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700102 VLL00000000000202716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
PARUL GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 3,GOPAL NIKHARA,JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 VLL00000000000200396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
PARULBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL MAHESHKUMAR HARIBHAI PAT A 101 AMRUT PARK PALACE,NR KASA NAGAR TALAV,KUMBHAR VADA KATARGAM,SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395004 VLL00000000000201298 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
PATEL KANCHANBHAI DESAIBHAI NA CHHANI FALIA,AT & PO‐BAHADARPUR,TA‐SANKHEDA,DI‐BARODA,SANKHEDA INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 391125 VLL00000000000201213 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
PENTAPATI MUTYALU VENKATA RAO 8/ 16 /6,BALAJI NAGAR,WARD 32,VIZIANAGARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535003 VLL00000000000202136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
PONVANNAN M MANICKAVASAGAM P G 18/15, DEVAPALAYAM, MAIN STREET,KOLATHUPALAYAM,UNJALUR POST,ERODE INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638152 VLL00000000000202513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 63 27‐09‐2019
POONAM KUSHWAHA SHRI RADHESHYAM KUSHWAH W O SHRI RADHESHYAM KUSHWAHA,,BANS DEORIA,DEORIA UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 VLL00000000000200513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 630 27‐09‐2019
PRABHA GANDHI SUSHIL KUMAR GANDHI 87 KHENGRA PUTTY STREET,1 ST FLOOR,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 700007 VLL00000000000202649 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PRABHAT KUMAR VERMA LAXMI PRASAD VERMA 538K/732,TRIVENI   NAGAR,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226020 VLL00000000000200462 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
PRADEEP KUMAR NEMANI PRADEEP KR NEMANI 8/4A, SUREN SARKAR ROAD,,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700010 VLL00000000000208683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 27‐09‐2019
PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO PHAKIR SAHOO RESERVE POLICE OFFICE,NALCO NAGAR,,ANGUL INDIA ORISSA ANGUL 759145 VLL00000000000202767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
PRAVEEN BHAVSAR SATYANARAYAN BHAVSAR 99/1, JAYASINH PURA,,,,UJJAIN (M.P.) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 VLL00000000000201758 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
PRAVEEN D THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201835 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
PRAVIN M BHARADAVA MADHAVJI CONTRACTOR AREA,,,,MITHAPUR. INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361345 VLL00000000000200766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
PRAVINKUMAR DAYALJIBHAI PATEL DAYALJIBHAI J PATEL 9, JUNA PRABHU NAGAR,ASARAWA,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380016 VLL00000000000200977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PRITAM KUMAR MEHTA SHANTI LAL MEHTA SH. SHANTILAL MEHTA,MAIN MARKET,,BARAR INDIA RAJASTHAN RAJSAMAND 313341 VLL00000000000200615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PRIYA GOYAL ASHOK KR AGRAWAL 59,,BRAHAMPURI,,CHOMU INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303702 VLL00000000000200573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
PUSPA DEVI BIYANI BIJOY KUMAR BIYANI C/O ANUPMA TRADING COMPANY,138 CANNING STREET,3RD FLOOR,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 VLL00000000000202630 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019



RADHA KRISHNA VOBILISETT VENKATESWARLU VOBILISETTY 1‐7‐1072/201,HARINAGAR,KRISHNA NAGAR SRT,QRTS,AZAMABAD,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500020 VLL00000000000208652 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 825 27‐09‐2019
RADHAKRISHNAIAH T SUBBARAYALU THENNETI NEW NO‐1/94,K.G.KANDIGAI,,TIRUTTANI INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR 631205 VLL00000000000202465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
RAJ KUMAR SINGH LATE SRI BHAGWAN SINGH 101, MAHAMANAPURI COLONY,,LANE NO. ‐ 9,,POST OFFICE ‐ B.H.U.,,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 VLL00000000000200440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH GAJADHAR PRASAD SINGH FLAT NO. 204,,SARYU APARTMENT,,BUDHA COLONY,,PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 VLL00000000000202782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 614 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI NA C 27/273 K 2,INDIAN PRESS COLONY,MALDHAYA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 VLL00000000000200431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1350 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH LAXMAN DHARMADHIKARI LAXMAN PRAHLAD DHARMADH PATIL GARDENS,BLOCK NO.6,BLDG‐,NO.9,CHARWAK CHOWK,INDIRANAGAR,NASIK,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422009 VLL00000000000201631 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
RAJNIKANT VIJAYLAL SHAH Vijaylal 107, Samarpan Apptt,Nr Samarpan Tower,Rannapark, K K Nagar Road,Ahmedabad INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380061 VLL00000000000201024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH KUMAR DARSHAN LAL H NO 4414, DYAL NAGAR,NEAR T V CENTRE,,JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 VLL00000000000200333 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 83 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA 301,ALIGANJ,DAFTRI QUATERS,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110003 VLL00000000000200192 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH SINGH KACHHWAHA SHRI ONKAR SINGH KACHHWA 15/A RAIPUR COLONY,PAOTA B ROAD,JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 VLL00000000000208583 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 21 27‐09‐2019
RAM KUMAR SINGH MUNDRIKA SINGH 2/7,,MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR,,MATHURA,,UP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281006 VLL00000000000200518 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAMACHANDRA M BHAT MAHABALESHWAR RAMA BHA NO 29 2ND CROSS,ESHWAR NAGAR,BSK 2ND STAGE,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 VLL00000000000202187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
RAMACHANDRUNI V S KUMAR R B V SUBRAHMANYAM PLOT NO.119    SATYA KOUNDINYA RESI,ROAD NO.8  VENKATESHWARA COLONY,SAROOR NAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500035 VLL00000000000201924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
RAMAKRISHNAN M KOCHU KUTTA MARAR P RASIGA,THIRUVILWAMALA. P.O,TRISSUR,KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680588 VLL00000000000202573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
RAMESH GAMBHIR LATE SH C L GAMBHIR 7/42,,SOUTH PATEL NAGAR,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 VLL00000000000200205 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 27‐09‐2019
RAMSWARUP RAMESHCHANDRA VARMA RAMESHCHANDRA BHAGIRATH JALGAON JAMOD,,,,NANDURA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA 443402 VLL00000000000201713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RANGANATH DHOOT KAMAL KISHORE DHOOT SRI BALAJI NIVAS,H. NO. 1‐9‐130,AZAD NAGAR,RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR 230964 VLL00000000000200467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
RANJANA DEVI BENGANI PRAKASH KUMAR BENGANI C/O BENGANI SALES CORPN,4/2/290/291,OLD BHOIGUDA,SECUNDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500003 VLL00000000000201859 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
RANJANA MANTRI DINESH MANTRI PLOT NO 97,NEW KURINJI RESIDENCY,EAST ANNA NAGAR RING ROAD,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
RASHMEE JAYANT GHIKE BHASKAR HARIBHAU KUNDLE NEAR SANTAJI MANDIR,NEAR MAKDE HIGH SCHOOL,,YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 445001 VLL00000000000201729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
RASIKLAL BABABHAI SHAH BABABHAI 1/B,MAHA GUJARAT SOCIETY,,ANKUR,,NARANPURA,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 VLL00000000000200937 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
RATNAKUMARI T NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750 27‐09‐2019
RAVEENDRAN PILLAI R RAGHAVAN NAIR THENGIL HOUSE,CHUNAKKARA NORTH,CHUNAKKARA  P O,ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA 690534 VLL00000000000202606 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
RAVI KHANNA LATE PROF VEDA VYASA 64,,GOLF LINK,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110003 VLL00000000000200191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
RAVI SAXENA SATYA PRAKASH RAWAR 26 EDEN BUNGLOWS,ADI SHANKARACHARYA MARG,HIRANANDANI GARDEN POWAI,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400076 VLL00000000000201471 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
RAVICHANDRA S BIRADAR SHIVASHARANAPPA BIRADAR FLAT NO A3 2ND FLOOR PROPERTY,NO 470 OPP SGR INDUS 30TH MAIN,RD PUTTENAHALLI MAIN RD JP NGR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 VLL00000000000202198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
RAVINDRA R NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201847 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
REKHA MISHRA AMARENDRA MISHRA 260  E  ROAD,WEST LAYOUT,SONARI,JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831011 VLL00000000000202807 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
REKHA SHARMA RAJESH WER DUTT SHARMA H NO 176/26  SANJAY COLONY,OPP SUGAR MILL,,PANIPAT INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 VLL00000000000200312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 53 27‐09‐2019
REKHABEN CHANDULAL GHANDHI CHANDULAL GANDHI 7,RANGMANI SOC,KHOKHAR,MAHE‐43,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 VLL00000000000200906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
RENU BANSAL NA 1170 KUCHA PATI RAM,BAZAR SITA RAM,DELHI,DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110006 VLL00000000000200198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
RISHI NAGPAL MOHAN LAL NAGPAL 203 B,B R S NAGAR,,LUDHIANA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 VLL00000000000208567 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
ROBIN DEY SATYEN DEY 3/1 JAGAT ROYCHOWDHURY ROAD,SHAKHERBAZAR,BARISHA,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700008 VLL00000000000202657 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
ROHIT KUMAR HARBANS LAL SHARMA B‐VI/224,DEFENCE   COLONY,NABHA  ROAD,MALERKOTLA INDIA PUNJAB SANGRUR 148023 VLL00000000000200359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
S AMARESH N R SURENDRANATH 21 RANGARAO ROAD BASAVANAGUDI,,,BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560004 VLL00000000000202149 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 33 27‐09‐2019
S BALRAM T K SRINIVASAN NP‐137‐B,PITAMPURA,DELHI,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 VLL00000000000208564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
S DEV RAJ NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
S PALANIVELU R SENGODAGOUNDER OSUVAKADU VELLA NALLAM PALAYAM,,THANNIR PANDAL PALAYAM PO,,TIRUCHENGODE TK NAMAKKAL DT,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL 637304 VLL00000000000202506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
S SHANTI S SURYAKUMAR 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 12,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000201908 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 170 27‐09‐2019
SAAKETA FINSTOCK PVT LTD NA 3‐4‐616/1,,NARAYANAGUDA,,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500029 VLL00000000000201916 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
SADHANALA VENKATA RAO S BHAGIRAO C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000208644 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SALEH A ADAMJIWALA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SAM GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD NA 607,ANSAL BHAWAN,16 KG MARG,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 VLL00000000000208543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT DEVI BENGANI SAMPAT MAL BENGANI C/O BENGANI SALES CORPN.,4  2  290/291,OLD BHOIGUDA,SECUNDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500003 VLL00000000000200115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2250 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT KUMAR SINGH NANDA KISHOR SINGH KALYANI MORE,PHUSRO,,BOKARO INDIA BIHAR GIRIDIH 829144 VLL00000000000202803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT MAL BENGANI DALAM CHAND BENGANI BANGANI SALES CORPORATION,4 2 322/B OLD BHOIGUDA,SECUNDERABAD,A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500003 VLL00000000000200113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4200 27‐09‐2019
SAMPATH KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200106 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500 27‐09‐2019
SANDHYA SHEKHAR KAMBLE SHEKHAR SARANGPANI KAMBL NEAR DR AMBEDKAR STATUE,PATIPURA,,YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 445001 VLL00000000000201730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SANDIP KANTILAL GANDHI KANTILAL 2289,NEHRU CHOWK SANGAMNER,,,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 422605 VLL00000000000201638 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SANGEETA AGGARWAL NA 'A' BANGLOW,,MALKAGANJ,,NEW DELHI., INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 VLL00000000000200188 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY GOYAL RADHEY SHYAM GOYAL SUUA SADAN TALAI,PARA CHHAWNI,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324007 VLL00000000000200629 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY JAIN SH D L JAIN 75, VIR NAGAR,,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110007 VLL00000000000200202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KEJRIWAL NA S‐608, J J A/C MARKET,RING ROAD,,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 VLL00000000000201265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KHEMANI HARI NARAYAN KHEMANI 54 , FAWARA CHOWK ,,,,UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 VLL00000000000201760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 102 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KUMAR SARAF VIJAY KUMAR SARAF C/O NEW STATIONERY COLLECTION,SARAIYA GANJ,,MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 842001 VLL00000000000202817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SANTOSH REDDY SEELAM GANGA REDDY H.NO.2/11/23/1,JANDAGALLI ROAD,NIZAMABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503001 VLL00000000000201964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SARAVANANE C COVINDASAMY 6H,RAJIV NAGAR,,ATHANI ROAD,,SATHYAMANGALAM,,ERODE DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638401 VLL00000000000202516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SAROJ LATA BANGAD SHIV RATAN BANGAD 14‐9‐178 CHUDI BAZAR,BEGUM BAZAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 VLL00000000000201879 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
SAROJ RANI VERMA BIPIN BIHARI VERMA LANE NO 4,MISCOT COLONY,P.O.RAMNA,MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 842002 VLL00000000000202821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
SAROJINI DEVI KANUMILLI SUBBA RAO PLOT 50 FLAT 504,SHREE SAKTI ESTATES,KALYAN NAGAR III,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 VLL00000000000201893 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA SHREE GOPAL PAREEK HOUSE NO A 503,,INDRA VIHAR,,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324005 VLL00000000000200628 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SEEMA DINESH KHANNA DINESH JAGDISHLAL KHANNA 67, SNEH SMRUTI SOCIETY,,ADAJAN PATIA,RANDER ROAD,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 VLL00000000000201333 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SEJAL JUGAL SHAH JUGAL PRAMODBHAI SHAH 5, PREMAL FLATS,,ASHOK NAGAR, OPP. ANNAPURNA HALL,,VIKAS GRUH ROAD, PALDI ,,AHMEDABAD. INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 VLL00000000000208588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SHAKUNTLA JAIN JAI PARKASH JAIN CU‐114,PITAMPURA,VISHAKHA ENCLAVE,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110034 VLL00000000000200235 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SHALINI SEHGAL SANJEEV KUMAR H NO 443 WARD NO 07 GOHANA,,,SONEPAT HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONIPAT 131301 VLL00000000000200310 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SHAMALI BANERJEE M D BANERJEE 26, BANK COLONY,KOKAR,RANCHI, INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 VLL00000000000202810 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SHANTILAL J RAJYAGURU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201841 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1050 27‐09‐2019
SHARDA VINOD BORGAONKAR VINOD BORGAONKAR C/O S D PANDE, S 10,VANSHRI APTT SHRINAGAR PARSODI,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440015 VLL00000000000201693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 314 27‐09‐2019
SHARMIL RAJNIKANT SHAH RAJNIKANT BABULAL SHAH 15/16, VRUDDHI APPARTMENT,,OPP. GOPAL TOWER,,MANINAGAR,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 VLL00000000000200907 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 165 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI PRABHA KESARWANI ASHOK KUMAR KESARWANI 1169/1,BABA JI KA BAG,DARIYABAD,ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 VLL00000000000200426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
SHASHI SONI ARVIND KUMAR SONI 21 BHAGWANDEEN NAGAR,NEAR SAPNA SANGEETA TALKIES,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 111111 VLL00000000000200291 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 98 27‐09‐2019
SHEEBA ANTONY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201830 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
SHIV SHANKAR BHAGWAN PRASAD AGRAWAL CENTRAL PATHOOLOGY CLINIC,JALKAL ROAD,,DEORIA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 VLL00000000000200514 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SHOBH RAJBABBAR LATE SH K R BABBAR 567/13 F 15,SIKKA COLONY,SONEPAT,HARYANA INDIA HARYANA SONIPAT 131001 VLL00000000000200307 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 53 27‐09‐2019
SHREYANS KOCHAR NAV RATAN KOCHAR WEST VIEW B BLOCK,10TH LANE KHETWADI,1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 11,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 VLL00000000000208616 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
SHWETA RASTOGI SH S K RASTOGI H‐ 100,SHIVALIK NAGAR,BHEL,HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249403 VLL00000000000200497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SHYAM NARAYAN MANDAL MAHA CHARAN MANDAL SALONA TANK SBI TRAINING CENTRE,CIRCULAR ROAD,,DEOGHAR INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR 814112 VLL00000000000202792 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
SHYAMAPRASAD HANDIQUE NA A 201,MURARI EKTA B SECTOR 10,NEAR DAV SCHOOL NEW PANVEL,NAVI MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 410206 VLL00000000000201532 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SHYORAJ SINGH KISHAN LAL II‐BH‐65/67, VIDYUT VIHAR COLONY,SHAKTI NAGAR,,SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA 231222 VLL00000000000200469 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
SIKHA R SURYA KUMAR S B VEERABHADRA RAO 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 2,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000201909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 170 27‐09‐2019
SITA DEVI ARYA ARYA KUMAR ARYA 142, 1ST FLOOR,,AMBAJI TEXTILE MARKET,AJMER ROAD,BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN) INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 VLL00000000000200598 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 53 27‐09‐2019
SIVARAMA SREENIVASA MURTHY SIVARAMA MURTHY NO 6 18TH ROAD,VITTALNAGAR HBS 2ND STAGE,KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 VLL00000000000202200 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SOHAN LAL PHANAN NANAD RAM PHANAN 94, DAYA NAGAR,,AJMER ROAD,,,BEWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000200584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SOMSHETTY SHYAMRAJ SOMSHETTY MALLAIAH Q NO II C 178,VIDYUT VIHAR,POST SHAKTINAGAR,SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA 231222 VLL00000000000200468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SONALI PRAMANIK AMIT KUMAR PRAMANIK PARAMARTHA GANGULY LANE,KUTIR PARA,P.O. SANTIPUR,DIST ‐ NADIA, W.B. INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741404 VLL00000000000202756 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
SOPHIE JACOB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SREEDHAR VALLURIPALLI VALLURIPALLI VENKATESWARA H NO: 5‐52/2,CHOUTUPPAL,,NALGONDA DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508252 VLL00000000000201996 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SRIJAN SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA POWER MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE SECTOR 16,A,,NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 VLL00000000000200403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SRIKISHAN BANG LATE RAMPERSHAD BANG H NO:6‐3‐596/63/8/2,VENKAT RAMANA COLONY,ERRAMANJIL,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500082 VLL00000000000200138 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1685 27‐09‐2019
SRINIVASA RAO SAMMETA S KRISHNA RAO Q NO BCH 8,SECTOR ‐I AREA,GODAVARI KHANI,GODAVARIKHANI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KARIM NAGAR 505209 VLL00000000000201975 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
SRIRAM AYYALASOMAYAJULA RAMACHANDAR AYYALASOMAYAJULA NAGESW T‐3 STERLING APTS,,OPP. ST. ALPHONAS SCHOOL,,KALYAN NAGAR, S.R. NAGAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 VLL00000000000201891 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
SUBBA RAO KANUMILLI MANGA RAO PLOT50 FLAT 504,SHREE SAKTI ESTATES,KALYAN NAGAR III,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 VLL00000000000201892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
SUBBARAMAREDDY TETALA NAGIREDDY 4‐4, RAYAVARAM,,NEAR RAMACHANDRAPURAM,,E G DT,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533346 VLL00000000000202121 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 11 27‐09‐2019
SUBHAS CHANDRA PANDIT VINAYAK RAO PANDIT B‐14 ASHOK COLONY,BIRLA GRAM,,NAGDA JN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456331 VLL00000000000201767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SUBODH KUMAR SINHA LATE BALDEO NARAYAN SINHA C 127 VASANT VIHAR COLONY,SECL SEEPAT ROAD,,BILASPUR C G INDIA Chhattisgarh BILASPUR 495006 VLL00000000000201817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 71 27‐09‐2019
SUMIT BHANDARI NA 206, GOKUL APPARTMENT,8/2, Y N ROAD,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452003 VLL00000000000201744 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
SURENDRA KUMAR G GYANCHAND D NO.17/2, PARASURAM STREET,PATTALAM,,NEAR KOHINOOR HOTEL,,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600012 VLL00000000000202353 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SURESH BABU M NA 177‐C, POCKET‐' A',MAYUR VIHAR,PHASE‐2,DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110091 VLL00000000000208565 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SURESH BABU MADARAPU VENKATAIAH 8 12 146,C/O TRIVENI AGENCIES,D S TEMPLE STREET J P N ROAD,WARANGAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WARANGAL 506002 VLL00000000000201979 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 606 27‐09‐2019
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA PRAMANAND GUPTA 308, ARUNANCHAL BUILDING,19, BARAKHAMBA ROAD,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 VLL00000000000200189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SURESH KUMAR JAIN LABH CHANDRA JAIN 502,NAMAK KI MANDI,KISHANPOLE BAZAR,JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR 301005 VLL00000000000200539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9 27‐09‐2019
SURESH SHIVALINGAPPA SAJJAN SHIVALINGAPPA CHANNAPPA S MARIKAMBA NAGAR,SHIVANILAY,,SIRSI INDIA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA 581401 VLL00000000000202300 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SUSHIL REKH CHAND RAMPURIA 69, CHHABILI GHATI,BIKANER,,BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334005 VLL00000000000200639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
SWATI KETAN SHETH NA FLAT NO 34 C‐3,ALASHRI C H S , KHIRA NAGAR,S.V.RAOD, SANTACRUZ (WEST),Mumba INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 VLL00000000000201443 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
T S V ADITYA T V NANDA KUMAR 12/2/826/A/34 MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000201913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
T SWAPNA T NAGARAJ DOOR NO. 11/400,GAYATHRI HOSPITAL ROAD,NEAR VENKATANARASAPPATEMPLE,ADONI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518301 VLL00000000000202024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
TANMAY MITRA MITRA PL NO 13,BUDHA NAGAR,,BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDA 751006 VLL00000000000202760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA NA 30/1, GARFA NORTH LAKE ROAD.,,,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700075 VLL00000000000208698 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
TARUGA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY T KRISHNA REDDY MANAGER,ANDHRA BANK,PENDURTHY,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 531173 VLL00000000000202104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
TARUN JINDAL SUBODH KUMAR JINDAL OLD HOSPITAL CAMPUS NEHRU MARKET,,,SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 VLL00000000000200488 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
TARUN V KOTAK VISHANJI K KOTAK A‐46 GROUND FLOOR,EXECUTIVE FLOORS SOUTH CITY II,SOHNA ROAD HARYANA,GURGAON INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 VLL00000000000208566 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
TUMATI ELIAZAR ROSE MOSES FLAT NO 5/D,,MAHARAJA TOWERS,,R K BEACH, VISAKHAPATNAM,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530003 VLL00000000000202088 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 227 27‐09‐2019
UDAY BHIKARO CHITTAL BHIKARO KRISHNA CHITTAL P .O .BOX.153,QATAR NAVIGATION,, QATAR NA NA 0 VLL00000000000200175 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
UDAY SANKAR BHATTASALI SANTOSH KR BHATTASALI 6/9 CENTRAL PARK,,,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700032 VLL00000000000202678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
UGAMRAJ R SHRIMAL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000200103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500 27‐09‐2019
UMA DEVI AGARWAL SRI GOURI SHANKAR AGARWA 24, N.S.ROAD,2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO ‐ 19,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 VLL00000000000202635 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
UMA SHANKAR GUPTA BHAGWAT PRASAD GUPTA WARD NO.11,,RAJ COLONY ,,KHAIRTHAL,ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301404 VLL00000000000200540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
UMESH CHANDRA SHAH K P SHAH UMESH CHANDRA SHAH,BLOCK 2/B SECTOR  3,CHANKYA PARISAR,DEVENDRA NAGAR  RAIPUR  C G INDIA Chhattisgarh RAIPUR 492001 VLL00000000000201805 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
UMESH KUMAR MR RAM DEO SINGH QTR. NO. E2/19,POST‐REFINERY TOWNSHIP,,BEGUSARAI INDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI 851117 VLL00000000000202826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
UMESH KUMAR SAHU PRABHAS KUMAR SAHU B NO LL 2  UNIT NO 02  MITRA  A TYPE,P O  NIMPURA  KHARAGPUR,PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,MEDINIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL WEST MIDNAPORE 721304 VLL00000000000202741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
URIMELA DEVI AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL 59,,BRAHAMPURI,,CHOMU INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303702 VLL00000000000200572 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1050 27‐09‐2019
UTTAM CHAND KHURANA SHRI SAD RAM KHURANA H 28, HARI LOK COLONY,JWALAPUR,,HARIDWAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR 249407 VLL00000000000200501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
V GOVINDARAJU VENKATARAMAN PLOT 1278 C TNHB PHASE II,48TH STREET,SATHUVACHARI,VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE 632009 VLL00000000000202470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
VAISHALI CHIRAG MEHTA CHIRAG MEHTA C‐203, VEENA SARGAM,,MAHAVIR NAGAR,,KANDIVLI‐WEST,,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 VLL00000000000201461 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019



VAKA SUBBAREDDY VENKATESWARLU VAKA 3/10‐516,DURJATI NAGAR,GUDUR,ELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524101 VLL00000000000202083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
VARGHESE DANIEL DANIEL VARICOLITHARAYIL,ANIL VILLA BHARANIKKAVU(P.O),BHARANIKARU, MAVELIKKARAS,ALLEPPY INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA 690541 VLL00000000000202607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 465 27‐09‐2019
VENKATA NAGA VAMSIDHAR GOVINDARAJUL PARDHASARATHY GOVINDARA NO 337 GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD,3RD PHASE J P NAGAR,,BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 VLL00000000000202196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 360 27‐09‐2019
VENKATA SUBBARAO KETIPALLI VENKATA SUBBARAOPULLAAIA D 44,VASANT VIHAR,SECL SEEPAT ROAD,BILASPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh BILASPUR 495006 VLL00000000000201818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
VENKATAVARA PRASAD PASUMARTHY KRISHNA MURTHY NO.13‐6‐433/18,LANGER HOUSE,NETAJI NAGAR COLONY,GOLCONDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500008 VLL00000000000201863 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
VENKATESWARLU CHATTI LATE BALAIAH CH H NO 3 9 446/2,BETHASDA COLONY,MANSOORABAD L B NAGAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500068 VLL00000000000201942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VENUGOPALARAO C H ANJANEYULU 111/277 C/O IVRCLI AND P LTD,CHANDAVILA SAINIK SCHOOL P O,KAZHAKUTTOM,TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695585 VLL00000000000202618 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY DADHICH MUKUND SHARAN DADHICH VINODI LAL GALI,,SARVESHWAR KUNJ,,,BEAWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 VLL00000000000200589 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY MADHAVJIBHAI BHARADAVA MADHAVJIBHAI CONTRACTOR AREA,MITHAPUR,,MITHAPUR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361345 VLL00000000000200768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYKUMAR G N GANAPATI NARAYAN NAIK C/O PATHON BUILDING,NEAR J DAC SUPER MARKET,MAHAVEER ROAD,BAGALKOT INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 VLL00000000000202327 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 27‐09‐2019
VIMAL KUMAR JAIN SHRI ROOP CHAND JAIN IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI,VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN,MAHAL ROAD,CHHATARPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471001 VLL00000000000201782 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
VINAY KUMAR M M VENKATAGIRIYAPPA NO 291 THALAGATTAPURA,KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD,,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560062 VLL00000000000202184 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
VINOD C NAIR CHANDRASEKHARAN NAIR THURUTHIKATT HOUSE,PIDAVOOR,PALLARIMANGALAM P O,ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 686671 VLL00000000000202602 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
VINOD KUMAR RAJENDRA PAL GUPTA 132 C BROOKLANDS,COONOOR,NILGIRIS, INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643101 VLL00000000000202538 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
VINOD KUMAR PATERIA G S PATERIA A‐1/002,PARAS CITY COMPLEX,E‐3 ARERA COLONY,BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474001 VLL00000000000201785 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
VINOD M TRIVEDI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201821 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
VINODH D DEVARAJ N ACME CREDIT,NO:4,K P COMPLEX,OPP:HOTEL BLUE BIRD,SOUTH WICK,OOTY INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643001 VLL00000000000202536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
VIPIN BOTHRA SHRI SURENDRA BOTHRA APRNA COLLECTION,MAIN ROAD,,BALAGHAT INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BALAGHAT 481001 VLL00000000000201793 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
VIPUL PRANIJIVEEN CHHEDA HUF PRANIJIVEEN CHHEDA 3,KING QUTTERS,,CHAMARBAUG ROAD,,KING BLDGCOMPOUND,PAREL,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 VLL00000000000208617 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 27‐09‐2019
VIRAS MANISHBHAI SADIWALA MANISHBHAI SADIWALA NAGARWADO,KHAMBHAT,,DIST. ANAND INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388620 VLL00000000000201146 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL MR J R AGARWAL 2/76,VIJAY KHAND,GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 VLL00000000000200455 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
VITHAL PATEL SANKLA Chamanlal Patel Sankla 7 3 73, Bairamal Guda,,Yashoda Colony,,Saroornagar,,Hyderabad INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500074 VLL00000000000201952 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
VITTHAL DATTU KADAM DATTU C 6/2/3  DAKSHINA SOCIETY,OPP PLAZA SHOPPING CENTRE,SECTOR  15 AIROLI,NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400708 VLL00000000000201504 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VIVEK P HEGDE PRABHAKAR HEGDE SYMPHONY RESIDENCE,104  1 ST FLOOR,NARIKERE ROAD  AJJARKAD,UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576001 VLL00000000000202251 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VIVEK VASANT KASHYAP VASANT KASHYAP PLOT NO. 16, VIKRAM APPT.,SURENDRANAGAR, WHC ROAD,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440015 VLL00000000000201692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 270 27‐09‐2019
VRINDA GADRE AVINASH KRISHNARAO GADRE N/4 SECTOR E PLOT NO 52,CIDCO,AURANGABAD, INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431003 VLL00000000000208629 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
VUDHYA VENKATA NARAYANA V SUBRAMANYAM FLAT NO 201 PASUMARTHYS,RESIDENCY 4‐1‐23PLOT NO 28,SNEHAPURI COLONY NACHARAM,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500076 VLL00000000000201953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
YOGESH MANTRI DINESH MANTRI PLOT NO 97,NEW KURINJI RESIDENCY,EAST ANNA NAGAR RING ROAD,KARUPPAYURANI PO MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625020 VLL00000000000202436 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
ZAINUL ABIDEEN P K KUNHIKAMAD PARUTHIKUNNA PARUTHIKUNNAN HOUSE,,KUTTIPPALA,,KOTAKKAL,,KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM 676501 VLL00000000000202565 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
ZARNA K SHAH KAUSHIK P SHAH 702 AASHIRWAD BLDG NO 52,POONAM SAGAR COMPLEX,OPP SEC 9 MIRA ROAD EAST,THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 VLL00000000000201507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 525 27‐09‐2019
ZAVIR PREMJI SANGHVI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000201839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
A ABOOBACKER SIDDIQUE NA 7/42,EAST STREET,PANAIKULAM‐POST,RAMNAD DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMANATHAPURAM 623522 VLL00000000000306727 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
A DURAIMURUGAN ARUNACHALAM NO 44/B 2ND STREET,,NASAVALAR COLONY,,DHARMAPURI,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAMPURI 636702 VLL00000000000306761 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
A S RANGABABU NA LIGH‐I,NO 1 B K GUDA,NEAR S R NAGAR PARK,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 VLL00000000000306421 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ABHAY AGGARWAL NA 357 POCKET E,MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 2,,DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110091 VLL00000000000305553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
ADARI SRINIVASA RAO NA NARAYANAPURAM,DIMILI PO RAMBILLI MO,,VISAKHAPATNAM DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 531061 VLL00000000000306553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 156 27‐09‐2019
ADARSHA H V VENKATARAMANA H G BHAVIKAI SARU VIL SARU POST,THIRTHAHALLI TALUK,SHIMOGA DIST,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577422 VLL00000000000306671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
AGRAWAL PRASHANT S NA GANDHI CHOWK,,,PACHORA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 424201 VLL00000000000306270 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
AMIT ARVINDBHAI SHAH NA S‐II‐106, UDYOG NAGAR,,KAMALA VIHAR COMPLEX,,MAVIR NAGAR, KANDIVALI (W),,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 VLL00000000000306125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHPANDE NA APT C 102 NAGARJUNA MAPLE HEIGHTS,SY NO 182 AND 185 K R PURAM,MARATHALLI ORR B NARAYANAPURA,BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 VLL00000000000305490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1875 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHRAJ KAMAL DESHRAJ UTKARSHA NIRMAN,,MANGALWARI BAZAR,,SADAR,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440001 VLL00000000000306293 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
AMIT GUPTA BAJRANG LAL GUPTA 178,,POCKET‐C‐11,SEC‐3,ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 VLL00000000000305551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AMIT KUMAR KEDIA LATE SAWARMAL KEDIA M/S  SRI SHYAM APPARELS,16, TARACHAND DUTTA STREET,3RD FLOOR,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700073 VLL00000000000306846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AMIT PREM PRAKASH BATRA NA 602 KRISHNA COMPLEX MAJURA,OPP RAJ DARSHAN NR L B CINEMA,SURAT,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 VLL00000000000306009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
AMRITA KANTHA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306396 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
AMRUTLAL PUPATLAL SHAH NA NAVKAR DUPLEX SHANTINAGAR,SOC USMANPURA,SABARMATI ZONE,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 VLL00000000000305830 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANAND ACHYUT BENDRE ACHYUT VISHWANATH BENDR 5, VIJAYALAXMI APT,,KUPWAD ROAD,,NR SAKEKAR HOSPITAL,,VISHRAMBAG, SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416415 VLL00000000000306222 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
ANIL KUMAR SAHA NA 60/3,,KALIGHAT ROAD,,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 VLL00000000000306830 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANIL NAVINCHANDRA SHAH NA SADAR BAZAR,PARATWADA,TQ PARATWADA,DIST AMRAVATI INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAVATI 444805 VLL00000000000306325 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
ANJANI KUMAR VISHWANATH MAHARAJ AT‐CHAUHATTA,,MAHARAJ BHAWAN,,,HAJIPUR INDIA BIHAR VAISHALI 844101 VLL00000000000306909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ANJU JAIN BIMAL SURANA NO 14, NAINIYAPPA MASHTHIRI,STREET,,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600003 VLL00000000000306700 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ANNAPURNA MADHAV CHAGANTY NA F‐302  GITANJALI ENCLAVE,BEHIND CENTURY APARTMENTS,MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000306475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
ANUBHAV GUPTA BIHARI LAL GUPTA 105 A GOLDEN HABITAT,B P RAJU MARG WHITEFIELD,KONDAPUR,HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500084 VLL00000000000306496 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
AQEEBUR REHMAN AQEELUR REHMAN CHAUDHRY SARAI SAMBHAL MORADABAD,,,SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244302 VLL00000000000305676 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
ARAVAPALLI LAKSHMI VANAJA KUMARI ARAVAPALLI VENKATA BHASKA AVDANI TOWERS,PLOT NO 203 R AGRAAHARAM,NEAR RAYA BAHADUR MEDA,DR NO 24‐10‐13 GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000306535 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARDSHIR ROHINTON DAVIERVALA NA BHATIA SOCIETY BLDG,,A BLOCK,1 ST FLOOR,,286, PRINCESS STREET,,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 VLL00000000000306057 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
ARJUN VYAS BANKATLAL VYAS 15‐8‐339/1,FEELKHANA,BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 VLL00000000000306457 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
ARUNABEN N PARMAR NA B/6 RANJAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 VLL00000000000306127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ARVIND SONTH SHIVASHARANAPPA SONTH NO 115  6TH MAIN,WEST OF CHORD ROAD 2ND STAGE,MAHALAKSHMIPURAM,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 VLL00000000000306619 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ASHA DHONDU GANGURDE NA 191,SHRMIK HSG SOCIETY,GANGAPUR ROAD,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422005 VLL00000000000306251 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK FATTECHAND AJMERA FATTECHAND BHAGWAN MAHAVIR PATH, GODAM,GALLI A &P KOPARGAON,DIST AHMEDNAGAR,KOPARGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMED NAGAR 423601 VLL00000000000306267 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK JAGANNATH CHINCHOLKAR NA DUPLEX FLAT NO D‐9,VIMAL GARDENS,134 KESARKAR PETH,SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 VLL00000000000306208 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL SH GADDAR MAL H‐NO 4867,BALDEV GANJ,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 VLL00000000000305692 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR PAUL NA PRIYA ELECTRIC,SADAR BAZAR,CHAIBASA, INDIA JHARKHAND WEST SINGHBHUM 833201 VLL00000000000306899 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK PATIRAM BHURE PATIRAM RANBA BHURE TAKIYA WARD NEAR ANKUR NARSING HOME,,BHANDARA,,GONDIA,,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 VLL00000000000306307 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
ASISH SAHU NA B 61 SUSHANT LOK 3,SECTOR 57,GURGAON,HARYANA INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 VLL00000000000305563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AYYAPPAN GOPALAKRISHNAIYER ESWARA C/O KANCHI KAMAKOTTI SANKARA MADAM,,1 SALAI STREET,,KANCHEEPURAM,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM 631501 VLL00000000000306748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
BADIYA NATH SHARMA NA SEC  1  B Q NO 1409,BOKARO STEEL CITY,,BOKARO INDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827001 VLL00000000000306895 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
BAHUBALI N V LATE D N VASANTHA KUMAR 52,     NANJUNDESHWARA NILAYA,4TH CROSS,  LAXIMINAGAR,KAMALANAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 VLL00000000000306615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
BAJRANG LAL CHIRANIA NA SADAR BAZAR,P O ‐ CHAIBASA,DIST  SINGHBHUM (W),JHARKHAND INDIA JHARKHAND WEST SINGHBHUM 833201 VLL00000000000306898 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
BALKRISHNA SHANKAR KOLAJ SHANKAR KOLAJ QTR NO  A ‐17,STATION ROAD RAGADAM BALA BASTI,BELLAMPALLI,ADILABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD 504251 VLL00000000000306504 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
BATHALA SUNEEL KUMAR REDDY BATHALA RAGHAV REDDY H NO‐2‐9,NADIMI SIDDA VARAM,SIDDAVARAM,RAJAMPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516115 VLL00000000000306520 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
BHAGAVATIBEN BHARATBHAI PATEL NA 7 GAYATRI NAGARSOCIETY,MEHSANA ROAD,,VISNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384315 VLL00000000000305913 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
BHAGAWAN SHIVLANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500 27‐09‐2019
BHAIYASAHEB RAMDAS MALI RAMDAS AT POST PATONDA,TAL CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON,,CHALISGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 424102 VLL00000000000306269 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
BHUPATRAI C DESAI NA 227, OPPANKARA STREET,NEAR UNION BANK OF INDIA,,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 VLL00000000000306772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
C KRISHNA REDDY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306413 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
C MANI CHANDRAN OLD NO 52 1 NEW NO 62,SADAGOBAN STREET,ATTUR,SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636102 VLL00000000000306757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASEKARAN NA NO 65, K BLOCK,,ANNA NAGAR,,,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600102 VLL00000000000306718 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASEKARAN B BALAYAN NO 7 9TH MAIN ROAD,VIJAYA NAGAR,VELACHERY,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 VLL00000000000306713 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR MANOHARRAO BAPAT MAHOHAR VINAYAKRAO BAPA 32‐B, ASHOK COLONY,KHASGI BAZAR,,GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474002 VLL00000000000306371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
CHARUGUNDIA RAMANUJA DASS NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306412 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
CHEKKA LAXMI PRIYANKA NA 40 1 37,KARUMOORI VARI STREET,PALAKOL,A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534260 VLL00000000000306573 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
CHINMAYA HEGDE NA 397 12TH MAIN ROAD SRINIVASA NAGAR,BASAVANAGUDI,,BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 VLL00000000000306600 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
CHIRAG KISHORKUMAR GANDHI NA A/P  CHIKHLI,,SONIWAD,TAL CHIKHLI,NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396521 VLL00000000000306051 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
D SRINIVAS NA PLOT NO 16 1 36/4,MADHUSUDAN NAGAR COLONY,MALKAJGIRI,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500047 VLL00000000000306489 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DAL CHAND TAK NA 453/34 TAK BHAWAN,KANCHAN NAGARI,PAL BEESALA,AJMAR INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 VLL00000000000305710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL BALDEV GANJ,,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 VLL00000000000305693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 89 27‐09‐2019
DEEPIKA NA W NO 4 BASTI RAM STR,,,DORAHA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141421 VLL00000000000305577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
DEEPTI NA E/58 MASJID MOTH,,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110048 VLL00000000000305533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
DEEPTI KAPOOR AJAY KAPOOR A‐108 A‐BLOCK,,VIJAY VIHAR,,PH‐II NEAR SEC‐4 ROHINI,,DELHI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 VLL00000000000305673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DEVANG BHUPEN MITHANI NA VISHRAM GIRI FLAT NO 4,SHREE NAGAR WAGLE ESTATE,,THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400604 VLL00000000000306157 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
DEVENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL NA C/O AGARWAL DRUG HOUSE,CHOWK NEW SABZI MANDI,,SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR 228001 VLL00000000000305660 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN NA C/O SAJJAN MARKETING AGENCY,TF‐3, SRI SRINIVASA RESIDENCY,SHANTIPURAM,VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 VLL00000000000306548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
DILIP HIRALAL LAHOTI NA 444/01 SHANIWAR PETH,SATYAMEO HSG SOCY,BHND POLICE STATION,KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 VLL00000000000306212 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DINESH KUMAR JAIN NA VPO RAM GARH,,,DUNGARPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 VLL00000000000305729 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
DIPAK KEJRIWAL RAJ KUMAR KEJRIWAL 13 RAMESHWAR MALIA LANE 1ST FLOOR,NEAR S P BANGLOW,,HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 VLL00000000000306856 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DIPESH SEN NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306408 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
DIVAY KALYANI HARISH P KALYANI PLOT 376,2 B,,ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 370205 VLL00000000000305824 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
DOSHI ASHISH DILIP NA 502 SADAR BAZAR,ASWINI,,SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 VLL00000000000306207 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
EASWARAN VANUMAMALAI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306402 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
EGA VENKATESHWARLU SEETHAIAH H‐NO:2‐3‐72,BODRAI BAZAR,SURYAPET,SURYAPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508213 VLL00000000000306510 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
FARUKH HAJIABDULGANJ MAFAT HAJIABDULGANJ MAFAT STATION ROAD,,,CHHOTA UDEPUR INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 391165 VLL00000000000305970 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
FURQAN ALI KHAN NA C/O FALAHE DARAN INTER COLLEGE,CAPITAL CINEMA ROAD,KANTH DARWAJA,MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 VLL00000000000305675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
G BHASKARA MURTHY NA AARTHI CONSULTANTS (P) LTD,1‐2‐285,DOMAL GUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500029 VLL00000000000306477 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
G RAMESH BABU NA 1‐ 117,MALYAVANTHAM VILLAGE,BATHALAPALLI MANDAL,ANANTAPUR DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTHAPUR 515661 VLL00000000000306517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
G SREENIVASULU REDDY NA 1/1022,BANGALATHOTA,NAWAB PETA,NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524002 VLL00000000000306542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
GANAPATHI GHALAPPA C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
GAURAV BANSAL NA OPP  KOTWALI MALL ROAD,MORAR,,GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474006 VLL00000000000306372 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
GAURI BHATNAGAR NA 119/530  DARSHAN PURWA,KANPUR,, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208012 VLL00000000000305639 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
GEETA RAJESH KADAM NA D ‐2/1:2 SHREE KRUPA CHS,SECTOR 22,KOPAR KHAIRANE,NEW BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400709 VLL00000000000306162 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
GHANSHYAM M NIHALANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000 27‐09‐2019
GOURAMMA D GURUGUNTI DEVINDRAPPA GURUGUNTI 1 1560 VENKATESH NAGAR,C/O DR UMESHCHANDRA G  LAPROSCOPY,HOSPITAL GLB,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 VLL00000000000306683 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
GOVINDAPPA THIMMAPPA THADUR THADUR THIMMAPPA RAAMAN INSTITUTE,RPD CROSS , TILAKWADI,KHANAPUR ROAD,BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590006 VLL00000000000306694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
GUNDACHARI P NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
GYANESHWAR PRASAD JAISWAL NA E‐108,KONIA COLONY,KAJJAKPURA,VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 221001 VLL00000000000305644 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
H M SHASHIDHAR NA J 192 HMT QUARTERS,,,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560031 VLL00000000000306591 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
HARISH JAGDISH SONI NA 1342 A,DURGA CHOWK,MALEGAON,WASHIM INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444503 VLL00000000000306319 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
HASMUKHRAY N GHAGHDA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
HEMAL DHANVANT MEHTA NA 14/15 VIJAY ESTATE RAJAWADI,GHATKOPAR E,,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400077 VLL00000000000306135 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 53 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT C SHAH NA 502, 5TH FLR PALM GROVE,S C CHATTERJI MARG,SANTACRUZ (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 VLL00000000000306101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT O GARG NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305469 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
HEMLATABEN KIRTIBHAI PATEL KIRTIBHAI PATEL 306, GHANSHYAM COMPLEX,CHANDLODIA,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382481 VLL00000000000305886 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019



HUKUMCHAND JAWARIMAL RANKA NA Ranka Nursing Home,Near Laxmi Talkies,,Hinganghat INDIA MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 442301 VLL00000000000306308 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
INDIRA BHARAT SANDESARA NA FLAT NO 814, 8TH FLR, INDRADARSHAN,PHASE SAMARTHA ANGAN‐III, NR TARAPUR,GARDEN,OFF K L WALVALKAR R SHANTIVAN,MHADA, ANDHERI WEST, MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 VLL00000000000306098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
IRFANAHMAD A SHIKALGAR A A SHIKALGAR A/P PINK PALACE,,KOLHAPUR ROAD,,,SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 VLL00000000000306242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
J GANESAN NA E 36  MCL QTRS,KSR NAGAR  JAGAYYAPET,,DIST KRISHNA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521457 VLL00000000000306531 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
JATIN KESHAVLAL PATEL NA 3/A TRIPADA SO NEAR GOAR,KUWA MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 VLL00000000000305847 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
JAWAHARDWARKADAS DOSHI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306395 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
JAYANT KUMAR B SETH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306394 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
JAYANTI P THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306405 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
JETHABHAI U RAJPUROHIT NA 2 SWAPNA SARJAN FLAT 12,SUNDARVAN SOCY JAWAHARNAGARVASNA,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 VLL00000000000305846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
JOSEPH JOY NA PETROFAQL QATAR BLUE SALOON BLOCK,SUHAIM, BIN HAMAD STREET,P O BOX 4404, DOHA,QATAR QATAR NA NA 100000 VLL00000000000305506 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
JULAVANTHI B DESAI NA 227, OPPANKARA STREET,NEAR UNION BANK OF INDIA,,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 VLL00000000000306773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
JYOTHI DEVALA NA C/o MANOHAR RAO VARAL,2‐2‐1105/26/3,TILAKNAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500044 VLL00000000000305487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6372 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI ARUN PATIL ARUN DEVIDAS PATIL 204,,SUNDARAM COMPLEX,,NR MASJID,,NASIK ROAD,NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422101 VLL00000000000306258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 33 27‐09‐2019
K MOHAN KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306400 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
K SATHISH G KALAiMANI NO 6,4TH CROSS STREET,ANNA NAGAR EAST,VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU VELLORE 632001 VLL00000000000306749 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
K SHYAMSUNDER RAO MADHUKAR RAO VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306445 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
K SRINIVASULU K VENKATAIAH VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306443 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
K V APPA RAO SURI APPARAO KANDREGULA ZENSAR TECH LTD,PLOT NO 4,MIDC KHARADI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 VLL00000000000306186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 27 27‐09‐2019
KADIRVELU A NA NO 46, NEW NO 18, MAVADI VINAYAGAR,KOIL STREET, LLOYDS ROAD,ROYAPETTAH,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600014 VLL00000000000306704 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KAMALJIT SINGH TEJ SINGH DHUNNA NO 335/15 1ST MAIN 5TH STAGE,2ND PHASE BEML LAYOUT,RAJARAJESHWARINAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560098 VLL00000000000306623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KANAGALA SRINIVASA CHALAM BABU RAMA RAO KANAGALA CHINNI KRISHNA DRESSES,H NO 7  111      RANGU BAZAR,MAIN ROAD,JAGGAIAHPET   KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521175 VLL00000000000306528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
KARNE RAGHUNATH REDDY K Rukma Reddy Deputy Manager,Andhra Bank‐Main Road,Malakpet,Hyderabad (A P) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500036 VLL00000000000306484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KARRI JAGANNADHA REDDY NA D NO 14‐43,L N PURAM,G MAMIDADA, KAKINADA (TQ),EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533344 VLL00000000000306564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 113 27‐09‐2019
KARTHIKAYAN R RAJAN 225 SUBHASH STREET,,,KANGAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE 638701 VLL00000000000306771 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED NA 529 , ROAD NO 10,BANJARAHILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 VLL00000000000306480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 414 27‐09‐2019
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED NA 529,,ROAD NO‐4,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 VLL00000000000306482 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1079 27‐09‐2019
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD NA 529  ROAD NO 4,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 VLL00000000000306479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 195 27‐09‐2019
KATARI CHAKRADHAR NA SEC ENGINEER SOUTH RLY ,,CCW WAGON DEPARTMENT,,VIJAYAWADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520004 VLL00000000000306526 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 27‐09‐2019
KAUSHIK LANJEKAR NA 201 VASANT SMRUTI,NANDA PATKAR RD,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 VLL00000000000306112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
KESHAV RATNAM NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KOMAL K SISODIA KAILASH CHANDRA SISODIA 44,BALAJI VIHAR COLONY(MULTAN‐NAGAR),NEAR  GANGWAL  BUS‐STAND,,B/H POWER HOUSE, M O G  LINES,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 VLL00000000000306336 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
KOUSALYA D DHAKSHANAMURTHY G 308  4TH AVENUE  4TH MAIN,TEACHERS COLONY,KORAMANGALA,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034 VLL00000000000306592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
KRISHAN CHAND CHET RAM SHOPKEEPAR,NEAR BUS STAND,BOHA,MANSA INDIA PUNJAB MANSA 151505 VLL00000000000305608 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 27‐09‐2019
KRISHNA CHOUDHARY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306404 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900 27‐09‐2019
KRISHNA DE NA QTR NO D 245,S T P S TOWN SHIP,PO SANTALDIH T P,PURULIA INDIA WEST BENGAL PURULIYA 723146 VLL00000000000306870 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
KS ASMAA HIJAB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306409 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
KUMUD UDESHI NA 24/25 ROOPCHAND,ROY STREET,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 700007 VLL00000000000306817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
KUNDAN SINGH BISHT NA A‐47,SUNDER APTS,SECTOR‐14 ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 VLL00000000000305550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
M PRASAD NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 13500 27‐09‐2019
M S GANGADHAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
M T RAJU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750 27‐09‐2019
MAHENDRAKUMAR KISHORBHAI PATEL NA 44 DHVARKAPURI SOCIETY,B/H KAILAS STATION,RADHANPUR ROAD,MEHSANA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384002 VLL00000000000305899 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
MAHIPAL REDDY POLAM VENKAT REDDY POLAM UNION BANK OF INDIA GODOWN ROAD,,,NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503001 VLL00000000000306501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MAJU MATHEW NA MAJU MATHEW,PULICKAL,POONJAR,POONJAR INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686581 VLL00000000000306803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MALA SHIVSHANKAR GHODAKE SHIVSHANKAR 21, 301/1/1/1B, RAJANI PARK,,JUGIRAJ MANGAL KARYALAYA ROAD,,JULE SOLAPUR, SOLAPUR,SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 VLL00000000000306199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR SHANTA GOUDA AT POST GABASAVALAGI,TQ SINDGI,,BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586123 VLL00000000000306687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MANAVALAN LTTYACHAN JOY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306398 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
MANGALA AJIT SHETTI NA FLAT NO 3, RAHUL  B  APPT,AWADE NAGAR,,ICHALKARANJI INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416115 VLL00000000000306218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MANISH MUNDRA NA B‐2, KADANWAR BLD,SUBHAS MARKET,HINDWADI,BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590011 VLL00000000000306696 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
MANJEERA M NA APARTMENT G 1 BLOCK A,PLOT NO 40 VIJAYAKAMALAMENCLAVE,1ST STREET ANNA NAGAR  VELACHERY,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 VLL00000000000306714 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MANJU AGRAWAL NA 902 URVASHI 1 AMRAPALI ROYAL,INDRAPURAM,,GHAZIABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 VLL00000000000305626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
MANJU SANJETEE NA 58 ‐ C,BAPUNAGAR ‐ SENTHI,CHITTORGARH,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 VLL00000000000305724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MANOJ MANOHAR PISE NA A/P  PETH VADGAON,TAL  HATKANGALE,DIST  KOLHAPUR,PETH VADGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416112 VLL00000000000306217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MD MOIEN PASHA MD SALEHA 17/1/6/A,PONNUR ROAD,,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 VLL00000000000306536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MEENA GOTHANIA NA 1/384,H B C,SAWAI MADHOPUR,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322021 VLL00000000000305733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
MEENA P THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
MEENA SARDA NA 4‐6‐179 TO 183,MOTI MARKET,ESAMIYA BAZAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000306465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MEENAKSHI S NA NO:9/15,,NORTH AVANI MOOLA  STREET,,,MADURAI INDIA TAMIL NADU MADURAI 625001 VLL00000000000306730 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MEERA PANDITRAO DESHPANDE PANDITRAO SHIVAJIRAO DESH C/O PANDITRAO KULKARNI SUGAONKAR,,,AMBAJOGAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED 431517 VLL00000000000306290 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MEGHA NA NO 1682 SAIKRUPA GROUND FLOOR,5TH CROSS 2ND RAILWAY,PARALAL ROAD KENGERI STELLITE TOWN,BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL 560060 VLL00000000000306603 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MITESH OMPRAKASH KHETAN NA SANKATMOCHAN ROAD,,,,YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 445001 VLL00000000000306329 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED ABDUL NAYEEM MOHAMMED ABDUL GAFOOR H NO  4‐6‐47,,MOTI MARKET ,,ESAMIABAZAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000306467 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED HUMAYAN KABEER ANSARI MOHAMMED ZIKRIYA ANSARI DALAL BULDING,,NEAR LOCO SHED,,TAJ CHOWK, CIVIL LINES,,GONDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA 441601 VLL00000000000306306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED NAEEM KHAN Mohammed Haneef Khan FlatNo‐508, Lucky Apts,C‐1/8 Opposite Wadala Fire‐,Brigade, Antop Hill Wadala‐E,Mumba INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 VLL00000000000306090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
MOHD MAQBOOL MIR NA JANBAZ PORA,KASHMIR,,BARAMULLA INDIA Jammu and Kashmir Baramula 193101 VLL00000000000305624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
MOHD YUSUF QURESHI MOHD AYUB QURESHI 44, DIGGI KE PAS,WARD NO  27,TEH  RAJGARH, CHURU,RAJGARH INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU 331023 VLL00000000000305738 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
MRIGENDRA MOHAN CHOUDHURY NA RUKMINIGAON,NAMGHARPATH,NEAR WIRELESS,DISPUR INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781006 VLL00000000000306883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
MRUNALINI MADAN DESAI NA 36,BHUVANESHVAR NAGAR,NAGASHETTY KOPPA,KESHWAPUR,HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWARD 580023 VLL00000000000306675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
MUKESH NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL NA BAHARMADH,VIRVAITAL BHUMI, VILLAGE UNJHA,TALUKA ‐ UNJHA,UNJHA, GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384170 VLL00000000000305907 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
MUSTANSIR AKHTAR HUSSAIN NA M A H EMPERPRISES C/O BERGER,PAINTS CONTROL WADI,AMRAVATI ROAD WADI,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440023 VLL00000000000306303 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
MUTTUKKARUPPAN CHETTIAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306393 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
NADEEM ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI LARI 105/234,CHAMAN GANJ,,KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208007 VLL00000000000305638 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
NAGARAJAN SWAMINATHAN NA Deputy Manager Sai Sudha,184 Pr Srinivasa,,DHARMAPURI INDIA TAMIL NADU DHARMAPURI 636701 VLL00000000000306760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
NANDUBEN SUNIL MAKWANA NA 5 ‐NEMINATH APARTMENT,,SWASTIK SOCIETY,,NEAR GURUDATTATREY TEMPLE,,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 VLL00000000000305787 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
NARAYAN MANCHHABAI PATEL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
NARENDRA C SURTI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305471 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6000 27‐09‐2019
NARENDRA DOMAJI DORLIKAR NA PLOT NO 244 JAWAHAR,HOUSING RING ROAD,NAGPUR,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 VLL00000000000306302 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
NARESH RAMESH SHAH NA 602/A CHANDAN APRT,DADABHERI  X  ROAD NO 3,VILE PARE (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 VLL00000000000306108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
NAUSHAD MOHAMMAD UNNY NA MANPASAND , ANIKKAL,NHAMANGHAT P O,ANJOOR ROAD,THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA KERALA THRISSUR 679563 VLL00000000000306791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NEERAJ SETH NA OPP PWD OFFICE,346 CIVIL LINES,,UNNAO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 209801 VLL00000000000305642 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 110 27‐09‐2019
NERELLA VENKATA SITA NA C/O RAJESH MISHRA BRINDAVAN COLONY,SANTOSHI WARD NEAR CHANDAN TRADING,JAGDALPUR CHHATTISGARH,INDIA INDIA Chhattisgarh BASTAR 494001 VLL00000000000306389 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NILESH PRAJAPATI NA A/13 VAJRAVIHAR BANGLOW BHOLAV,TA BHARUCH DIST BHARUCH,BHARUCH,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 VLL00000000000305977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 44 27‐09‐2019
NUKALA VEENA KUMARI NA 20‐1‐22,NARELLAVARI STREET,BHIMAVARAM,WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534201 VLL00000000000306568 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
NUTAKKI ANURADHA NA D NO 27‐17‐78, G‐102,LOTUS ORNATE,A S R NAGAR,BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534202 VLL00000000000306569 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
OM PRAKASH YADAV NA 565, ROSHAN BUILDING,,MUKIM PURA,,SUBZI MANDI,DELHI INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110007 VLL00000000000305515 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
P VILASINI KARAPPAN O PATHAYATHINGAL HOUSE,KAVATHIKALAM, KOTTAKKAL,MALAPPURAM,KERALA INDIA KERALA MALAPPURAM 676503 VLL00000000000306787 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
PANDYA HITESH KESHAVLAL NA SHIVKRUPA,7‐A   PATEL COLONY,ROAD NO‐4,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 VLL00000000000305794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
PARBATRAY K HIRANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
PARUL GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 3,GOPAL NIKHARA,JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 VLL00000000000305627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
PASHUPATHINATH GABBULA NA H NO 5 3 411,VIDYANAGAR COLONY,KAMAREDDY,NIZAMABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503111 VLL00000000000306502 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
PAVITRAN N NA KULATHINTETHEKKETHIL,VENGARA,THODIYUR P O  KARUNAGAPALLY,KOLLAM INDIA KERALA KOLLAM 690523 VLL00000000000306807 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
PEDAKOTIREDDY IDAMAKANTI NA H NO 15/21/150/18/1/A,BALAJI NAGAR COLONY,KUKATPALLY,HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 VLL00000000000306608 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
PHOOL KUMARI SHARMA NA H NO 8 B,TAPADI ESTATE,NEAR A S CLUB,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431002 VLL00000000000306282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PRABHAVATHAMMA H NA NO 380 GPR ROYALE LAYOUT,HUSKUR ROAD,OP FRUIT MANDI,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560100 VLL00000000000306624 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 188 27‐09‐2019
PRAKASH SHARMA NA FLAT 4A BLOCK 5,REGENT ENCLAVE VIP ROAD,KAIKHALI,KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 700052 VLL00000000000306832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO PHAKIR SAHOO RESERVE POLICE OFFICE,NALCO NAGAR,,ANGUL INDIA ORISSA ANGUL 759145 VLL00000000000306878 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
PRASENJIT GHOSH NA KANDI GOPINATHPUR,PO KANDI,,DIST MURSHIDABAD INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742137 VLL00000000000306873 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
PRASHANT KOTHARI NA 20, SECOND ST,APT1502,,JERSEY CITY UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA 0 VLL00000000000305419 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 19500 27‐09‐2019
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGHVEE NA 4‐1942,TILAK ROAD,ABIDS,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 VLL00000000000306419 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
PRAVEEN D THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306406 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
PRAVEEN KUMAR C NA H NO 143,HOUSING BOARD COLONY,MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000306474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
PRITAM KOUR MANI SINGH KOUR 179, SHASTRI NAGAR,,OPP  CENTRAL BANK,,,RATLAM (M P ) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 457001 VLL00000000000306354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 96 27‐09‐2019
PURNIMA CHAWLA SINGH NA D 399,DEFENCE COLONY,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110024 VLL00000000000305422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4500 27‐09‐2019
R BALASUBRAMANIAN NA 21/3  FIRST STREET,VISWANATHA PURAM,THUDIYALUR,COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641034 VLL00000000000306775 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
R L MALHOTRA NA 29 , JANAKPURI,IZATNAGAR,,BAREILLY INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243122 VLL00000000000305665 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
RAJ KISHORE DAS NA TULSIPUR SQUARE,CUTTACK,ORISSA, INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753008 VLL00000000000306877 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAJ KUMAR JALLAN NA 140,E‐BLOCK,,SIRSA (HARYANA) INDIA HARYANA SIRSA 125055 VLL00000000000305568 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH GAJADHAR PRASAD SINGH FLAT NO  204,,SARYU APARTMENT,,BUDHA COLONY,,PATNA INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 VLL00000000000306889 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 614 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH MANHARBHAI GANDHI NA M 17/202 GOKUL APPTS,OPP PARAS NAGARNARANPURA,NR BHUYANGDEV,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 VLL00000000000305853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH SHARMA NA A‐13/7, PURBASA HOUSING ESTATE,160, MANIKTALLA MAIN ROAD,,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 VLL00000000000306834 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
RAJESHKUMAR SANTURAM KULABKER NA 356, NANDINI PARK,,LINK ROAD,,BHARUCH VILLAGE,,BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 VLL00000000000305980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH KUMAR DARSHAN LAL H NO 4414, DYAL NAGAR,NEAR T V CENTRE,,JALANDHAR INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 VLL00000000000305581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 83 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA 301,ALIGANJ,DAFTRI QUATERS,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110003 VLL00000000000305512 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAMA JAISWAL NA 4‐7‐79/1,ESMAIYA BAZAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000306471 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAMANBHAI MANORBHAI PATEL NA B‐2,RADHAKRISHNA SOCIETY,,BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 VLL00000000000305972 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 525 27‐09‐2019
RAMSHIROMANI NA FLAT NO 39,VIDAURI,,JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 222131 VLL00000000000305649 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
RAMSWARUP RAMESHCHANDRA VARMA RAMESHCHANDRA BHAGIRATH JALGAON JAMOD,,,,NANDURA INDIA MAHARASHTRA BULDHANA 443402 VLL00000000000306312 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RANI BHADU NA BHADU HOSPITAL,GHARSANA,,SRI GANGA NAGAR INDIA RAJASTHAN SRIGANGANAGAR 335711 VLL00000000000305741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RASHIK HARCHAND SHAH NA 6, 1ST FLOOR, MUKUND NIWAS,PARANJPE SCHEME A, ROAD NO 2,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 VLL00000000000306110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
RATNAKUMARI T NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750 27‐09‐2019
RAVEENDRAN PILLAI R RAGHAVAN NAIR THENGIL HOUSE,CHUNAKKARA NORTH,CHUNAKKARA  P O,ALAPPUZHA INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZHA 690534 VLL00000000000306808 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
RAVINDRA R NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306416 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RAVTOLE ASHOKBHAI D NA PLOT NO 10 DEEP JYOT SOC,VIBHAG 1,BHESTAN,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395023 VLL00000000000306029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
REKHA KHANDELWAL NA 178 , SOMANI NAGAR ,,AERODRUM ROAD ,,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452005 VLL00000000000306339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019



REKHA TATIA B L TATIA BRIJDHAM HOUSING COMPLEX,BLDG NO 12, FLAT NO‐4C AND D,211, CANAL STREET, SREEBHUMI,CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700048 VLL00000000000306831 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
REVATI IYER NA 61 C IIND FLOOR,ARJUN NAGAR,SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 110029 VLL00000000000305527 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
ROHAN MAKARAND MUKHEDKAR MAKARAND ANAT MUKHEDKA RUKHMINI ESTATE,PLOT NO 20,BEHIND SHIVAJI HSG SOCIETY,KARAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 VLL00000000000306214 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
RUPAL DHARMENDRA SHAH NA 03, CHOWKASHI PARK,B/H AMAR JYOTI SCHOOL,VATWA ROAD,BHADAWAT NAGAR,  MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380050 VLL00000000000305869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
S DEV RAJ NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306414 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
S MANJAYYA SHETTY NA 2/4, KRISHNA COMPLEX,NAGARABHAVI ROAD,MOODALAPALYA,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560072 VLL00000000000306609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 32 27‐09‐2019
S SHANTI S SURYAKUMAR 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 12,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000306472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 170 27‐09‐2019
SADHANALA PADMAJAKALYANI S NA FLAT NO 202 3‐5‐595,GHARUNDA PAUL APARTMENT,VITTALWADI, NARAYANGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500029 VLL00000000000305483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 27‐09‐2019
SADHANALA VENKATA RAO S BHAGIRAO C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306439 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT NA 181,RAMESH DUTT STREET,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL BANKURA 700006 VLL00000000000306816 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SALEH A ADAMJIWALA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306403 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SAM GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD NA 607,ANSAL BHAWAN,16 KG MARG,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 VLL00000000000305510 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT KUMAR SINGH NANDA KISHOR SINGH KALYANI MORE,PHUSRO,,BOKARO INDIA BIHAR GIRIDIH 829144 VLL00000000000306896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SAMPATH KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500 27‐09‐2019
SANDHYA SHEKHAR KAMBLE SHEKHAR SARANGPANI KAMBL NEAR DR AMBEDKAR STATUE,PATIPURA,,YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 445001 VLL00000000000306330 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY GOYAL RADHEY SHYAM GOYAL SUUA SADAN TALAI,PARA CHHAWNI,,KOTA INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324007 VLL00000000000305735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 83 27‐09‐2019
SANJNA SHRAVAN KUMAR BHARGAVA NA D‐311, OCEAN PALACE,,R  N  P PARK,,BHAYANDER (E),,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 VLL00000000000306163 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SANTOSH KULKARNI NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SARA SUNDARAJ NA LAWRENCE SCHOOL,LOVEDALE,OOTACAMUND,NILGIRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643003 VLL00000000000306779 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 27‐09‐2019
SAROJ RANI VERMA BIPIN BIHARI VERMA LANE NO 4,MISCOT COLONY,P O RAMNA,MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 842002 VLL00000000000306907 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
SATISH NAIR NA 32,VITTAL MALLYA ROAD,PG DSOUZA LAYOUT,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 VLL00000000000306577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SATYANARAYANA PAGIDIMARRY NA H NO 14‐21,SEETHARAMPURAM,,MIRYALAGUDA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508207 VLL00000000000306509 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
SAVITA GUPTA NA H NO 2B/3066/2,PRADUMAN NAGAR,,SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 VLL00000000000305679 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SHAH SHYAM NAVINCHANDRA NA 601, BALKRISHNA SOCIETY,,BEHIND ASHA PAREKH HOSPITAL,,TILAK ROAD, SANTACRUZ (WEST),,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 VLL00000000000306105 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3 27‐09‐2019
SHAMA PARVEEN NA MAIN ROAD,BAGDONA,PO‐PATHAKHERA,DIST‐BETUL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460449 VLL00000000000306359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SHANTILAL J RAJYAGURU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306411 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1050 27‐09‐2019
SHARMIL RAJNIKANT SHAH NA 15/16, VRUDDHI APPARTMENT,,OPP  GOPAL TOWER,,MANINAGAR,,AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 VLL00000000000305848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 165 27‐09‐2019
SHEEBA ANTONY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306401 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
SHEELA VINOD PARMAR NA GOVIND NIVAS,GRAIN MARKET ROAD,,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 VLL00000000000305789 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SHILPABEN NATWARBHAI PATEL NA 2 11 OLD PRABHUNAGAR SOC,ASARVA  KHANDUBHAI DASAI HALLS,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380016 VLL00000000000305867 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SHIVALINGALAH JAYADEVAIAH UMESH NA NO 452 5TH FLOOR,JAL VAYU TOWERS,BENNIGANAHALLI,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560038 VLL00000000000306593 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SHREYANS KOCHAR NAV RATAN KOCHAR WEST VIEW B BLOCK,10TH LANE KHETWADI,1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 11,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 VLL00000000000306062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
SHRINIVAS RAMACHANDRA KALLIGUDDI NA C/O KANCHANAMALA,KALLIGUDDI 8‐11‐180/233,ASHIRWAD I FLOOR, VIDYANAGAR,RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR 584101 VLL00000000000306682 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SHRIVALLABH SHRINARAYAN KABRA NA SHRI,Rukmani Nagar,,Jalna INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 VLL00000000000306286 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 27‐09‐2019
SHRIVALLABH SHRINARAYAN KABRA NA SHRI RUKMINI  NAGAR,HEAD  POST  OFFICE,ROAD  JALNA,JALNA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 VLL00000000000306287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SHUBHADA MAKARAND KULKARNI NA FLAT NO ‐ 103, SHUBHAM HSG SOC,SUKHSAGAR NAGAR,KATRAJ,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 VLL00000000000306193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 323 27‐09‐2019
SHUKALA GUPTA NA 262 SHIVALA COLONY,,AMRITSAR(PB),,ASR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 VLL00000000000305579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SHYAM NARAYAN MANDAL MAHA CHARAN MANDAL SALONA TANK SBI TRAINING CENTRE,CIRCULAR ROAD,,DEOGHAR INDIA JHARKHAND DEOGHAR 814112 VLL00000000000306892 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
SHYAM PONNAPPA KEKADA NA NO  35, KRISHNAPPA LAYOUT,RMV 2ND STAGE,SANJAYA NAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 VLL00000000000306588 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 263 27‐09‐2019
SIKHA R SURYA KUMAR S B VEERABHADRA RAO 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 2,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000306473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 170 27‐09‐2019
SOMSHETTY SHYAMRAJ SOMSHETTY MALLAIAH Q NO II C 178,VIDYUT VIHAR,POST SHAKTINAGAR,SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SONBHADRA 231222 VLL00000000000305661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SONIA NA HOUSE NO ‐ 1546,SECTOR ‐ 7,URBAN ESTATE,KARNAL INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 VLL00000000000305571 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SOPHIE JACOB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306399 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SRI KRISHNA PRASAD PAKALA NA 1 9 315  FLAT NO 307 DECCAN CRESENT,HEIGHTS MASJID STREET ST NO 7,VIDYANAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500044 VLL00000000000306487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SRINIVAS RAO VEGIRAJU NA H NO  1 4 978,,LBS NAGAR,,BEHIND SAIBABA MANDIR,,BODHAN NIZAMABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503185 VLL00000000000306503 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SRIRAM KRISHNA NAGESH NA 1‐1‐508/1/4/E‐202,SRI BALAJI INDRAPRASTHA,GANDHINAGAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500070 VLL00000000000306492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SUBHASH VASANTLAL SHAH VASANTLAL TULAJARAM SHAH PLOT NO C 26,TOWN CENTRE,B/H CIDCO BUS STAND CIDCO,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 VLL00000000000306284 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
SUBODH KUMAR DIKSHIT NA HOUSE NO 603,MOHALLA TAREEN BHADURGANJ,,SHAHJAHANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 VLL00000000000305663 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SUBODH KUMAR SINHA LATE BALDEO NARAYAN SINHA C 127 VASANT VIHAR COLONY,SECL SEEPAT ROAD,,BILASPUR C G INDIA Chhattisgarh BILASPUR 495006 VLL00000000000306390 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 71 27‐09‐2019
SUKHDEV SAWATANTAR VIR SINGH NA RAM NAGAR,,,,JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir DODA 182148 VLL00000000000305623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 27‐09‐2019
SUMIT KUMAR BANSAL NA 1‐8‐54/1/3 P G ROAD,VENKAT RAO NAGAR COLONY,,SECUNDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500003 VLL00000000000306434 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SUMITRA MAHARANA NA C/O RAGHUNATH OJHA,INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK,HARIPUR ROAD,CUTTACK ORISSA INDIA ORISSA CUTTACK 753001 VLL00000000000306876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SUPRITI DE NA 4/7,NIBEDITA PLACE,,P O ‐BENACHITY,,,DURGAPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713213 VLL00000000000306862 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SUPRIYA SHRIKANT CHAVAN NA 20, DURGA DEVI,,STATE BANK COLONY,,NR  SADOBA WEAR HOUSE,,JALGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 VLL00000000000306271 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 105 27‐09‐2019
SURENDRA CHAMPALAL JAIN NA FUTARMAL  MOTILAL,BAZAR PETH,DIST : RAIGAD,ROHA INDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 402109 VLL00000000000306177 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
SURENDRA KUMAR G GYANCHAND D NO 17/2, PARASURAM STREET,PATTALAM,,NEAR KOHINOOR HOTEL,,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600012 VLL00000000000306703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SURESHKUMAR PERUMATHKRISHNA PILLAI NA 57 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY,Z POST MAKTAMPUR,,BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392012 VLL00000000000305990 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SUSHEELA KUMAR NA FLAT 3B I/383 BPT BLOCK J,XENON CO‐OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700094 VLL00000000000306851 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SUSHIL KUMAR SHIVABHAI PATEL NA AT PO LIMBHOI,TA MODASA,DISS K,MODASA INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383315 VLL00000000000305895 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
SWAMYDAS NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
SWARNA N SETTY NA W/O A P NAGARAJA SETTY,B 4 THIPPAJOIS COLONY,TILAK NAGAR,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 VLL00000000000306666 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
T KALPANA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305474 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3750 27‐09‐2019
T S V ADITYA T V NANDA KUMAR 12/2/826/A/34 MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000306476 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
T SWAPNA NA DOOR NO  11/400,GAYATHRI HOSPITAL ROAD,NEAR VENKATANARASAPPATEMPLE,ADONI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518301 VLL00000000000306523 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
TANMAY MITRA MITRA PL NO 13,BUDHA NAGAR,,BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA KHORDA 751006 VLL00000000000306875 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA NA 30/1, GARFA NORTH LAKE ROAD ,,,,KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700075 VLL00000000000306847 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
TEJINDER SINGH NA 4 C 8 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR,NEW DELHI,DELHI,INDIA INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110060 VLL00000000000305544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 99 27‐09‐2019
G MANI NA PLOT NO 6, SBH COLONY, GANDHI NAGAR, HYDERABAD 5000080 INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500080 VLL00000000000305420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2594 27‐09‐2019
UGAMRAJ R SHRIMAL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7500 27‐09‐2019
UPDESH KUMAR SABHARWAL NA HOUSE NO  21/6,LOWER SAMKHTER,,MANDI    HP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH MANDI 175001 VLL00000000000305620 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 27‐09‐2019
URIMELA DEVI AGRAWAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL 59,,BRAHAMPURI,,CHOMU INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303702 VLL00000000000305708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450 27‐09‐2019
USHA GARG NA 140, SHANTI,,PRIYA NAGAR,,BIHIND CHIR GHAR,,JODHPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 VLL00000000000305748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
VANITA NILESH BAMNE NA 44 DUDHWALA CHAWL VAKOLA,VILLAGE ROAD SANTACRUZ E,,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 VLL00000000000306106 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 23 27‐09‐2019
VENKATESWARLU CHATTI LATE BALAIAH CH H NO 3 9 446/2,BETHASDA COLONY,MANSOORABAD L B NAGAR,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500068 VLL00000000000306491 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYKUMAR G N GANAPATI NARAYAN NAIK C/O PATHON BUILDING,NEAR J DAC SUPER MARKET,MAHAVEER ROAD,BAGALKOT INDIA KARNATAKA BAGALKOT 587101 VLL00000000000306691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 27‐09‐2019
VINAY KUMAR M M VENKATAGIRIYAPPA NO 291 THALAGATTAPURA,KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD,,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560062 VLL00000000000306604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
VINAYKUMAR PRAKASHCHAND BOTHRA NA BHAKTI VIHAR,SOCIETY H NO  201,LAKADGANJ CHHAPRU CHOWK,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 VLL00000000000306297 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
VINOD KUMAR RAJENDRA PAL GUPTA 132 C BROOKLANDS,COONOOR,NILGIRIS, INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643101 VLL00000000000306780 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
VINOD M TRIVEDI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306392 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
VIPUL PRANIJIVEEN CHHEDA HUF PRANIJIVEEN CHHEDA 3,KING QUTTERS,,CHAMARBAUG ROAD,,KING BLDGCOMPOUND,PAREL,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 VLL00000000000306068 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 27‐09‐2019
VIPUL R SHAH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000305464 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15000 27‐09‐2019
VITTHAL DATTU KADAM DATTU C 6/2/3  DAKSHINA SOCIETY,OPP PLAZA SHOPPING CENTRE,SECTOR  15 AIROLI,NAVI MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400708 VLL00000000000306161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VIVEK P HEGDE PRABHAKAR HEGDE SYMPHONY RESIDENCE,104  1 ST FLOOR,NARIKERE ROAD  AJJARKAD,UDUPI INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576001 VLL00000000000306651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VIVEK R GUPTA NA 17/814, GTB NAGAR,,SION KOLIWADA,,MUMBAI,,MAHARASTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 VLL00000000000306092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
YAMSANI USHA RANI NA H NO 5‐11‐509 OPP AIR,ALL INDIA RADIO KUC ROAD,SRINAGAR COLONY HANAMKONDA,WARANGAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WARANGAL 506001 VLL00000000000306505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 27‐09‐2019
YOGENDRAKUMAR KRISHNALAL GHEEWALA NA A 12 HARI HAR SOCIETY,NR  NARAYAN KUNJVIHAR,ZADESHWAR ROAD,BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392012 VLL00000000000305987 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 188 27‐09‐2019
YUVARAJ RATANLAL SHAH NA AZAD ROAD,8TH LANE,,JAYSINGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416101 VLL00000000000306216 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 27‐09‐2019
ZAVIR PREMJI SANGHVI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000306410 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 27‐09‐2019
PETER JOSEPH PERAIRA NA P O BOX NO 47302,ABU DHABI,ABU DHABI,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000409049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
TRANSIT NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409050 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3458 27‐09‐2019
NARANBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL NA AAT&PO‐ SAMPURA,TAL‐ KAMREJ,DIST‐SURAT,KAMREJ INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394320 VLL00000000000409061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1708 27‐09‐2019
VIPUL R SHAH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20000 27‐09‐2019
BHAGAWAN SHIVLANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10000 27‐09‐2019
HASMUKHRAY N GHAGHDA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000 27‐09‐2019
AMRITA KANTHA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
GHANSHYAM M NIHALANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8000 27‐09‐2019
SHEEBA ANTONY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409088 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
JAYANTI P THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT O GARG NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000 27‐09‐2019
UGAMRAJ R SHRIMAL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10000 27‐09‐2019
ZAVIR PREMJI SANGHVI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2000 27‐09‐2019
NARENDRA C SURTI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8000 27‐09‐2019
PARBATRAY K HIRANI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409095 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4000 27‐09‐2019
SAMPATH KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10000 27‐09‐2019
T KALPANA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000 27‐09‐2019
RATNAKUMARI T NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000 27‐09‐2019
M T RAJU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5000 27‐09‐2019
MADHU SALESHA NA P.O. BOX 8501,MUSSAFAH,ABUDHABI,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000409116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
SAHEED KADAVATH PEEDIKAYIL NA P O BOX 16357,,,DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 999999 VLL00000000000409118 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
VITTAL BHANDARKAR NA C/O UNILEVER GULF FZE,P O BOX 17055,JEBELAL,DUBAI, U A E UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 100000 VLL00000000000409122 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
PUTHIYA PURAYIL KOOMBAYIL HARIS NA POST BOX 46005,ABUDHABI,UAE, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 100000 VLL00000000000409125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
ANAND KUNNATH NA PO BOX 212453,DUBAI,UAE,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 100000 VLL00000000000409126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
RAHUL SUD NA H‐ 62,NIVEDITA KUNJ,R K PURAM SEC 100,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110022 VLL00000000000409131 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 102 27‐09‐2019
AMIT GUPTA NA 178,,POCKET‐C‐11,SEC‐3,ROHINI,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 VLL00000000000409138 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 280 27‐09‐2019
SANJIV KUMAR GOEL NA 126, A G C R ENCLAVE,I P EXTENSION‐II,DELHI,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 VLL00000000000409139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA NA B ‐ 54, WEST VINOD NAGAR,GALI NO. 1,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 VLL00000000000409140 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VISHNU MOHAN GOYAL NA YAMUNA 111 AGRASEN AWAS,,I.P.EXTN.PATPARGANJ,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 VLL00000000000409141 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAKSHIT GHURA NA B 305 KANISHKA TOWERS,SECTOR 34,FARIDABAD,HARYANA INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 VLL00000000000409142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NA H NO 69/23,SECTOR 4/23,,FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 VLL00000000000409143 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SUKHDEV SINGH SALARIA NA V.P.O. DOULATPUR,PATHANKOT,,DISTT. GURDASPUR INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 145001 VLL00000000000409161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
USHA BHALLA NA 16, NIHAL BAGH,BARA DARI GARDENS,PATIALA,PATIALA INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 VLL00000000000409163 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK GAUR NA House No 1405,Sector 34 C,,Chandigarh INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 VLL00000000000409169 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
DAVESH CHANDER VERMA NA Divy Cottage,,Village Deorighat,P.O& Tehsil Theog,Distt Shimla INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH Shimla 171201 VLL00000000000409170 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 110 27‐09‐2019
UPDESH KUMAR SABHARWAL NA HOUSE NO. 21/6,LOWER SAMKHTER,,MANDI    HP INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH Mandi 175001 VLL00000000000409171 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019



PARUL GUPTA NA 3,GOPAL NIKHARA,JHANSI,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Jhansi  201001 VLL00000000000409174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
UMESH KAPOOR NA 130‐131,LIG RATAN LAL NAGAR,,KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Kanpur Nagar 208022 VLL00000000000409180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
ADARSH KUMAR RAI NA 155/10, ASHOK NAGAR,,,ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Allahabad 211001 VLL00000000000409183 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
MALIK RAM NA 1/339 VIRAM KHAND,,GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Lucknow 226010 VLL00000000000409186 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH NA 25‐A, RAILWAY COLONY,CHUNAR,,MIRZAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Mirzapur  231004 VLL00000000000409187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BIMALA DEVI NA Bungalow No‐D‐12,Hindalco Administrive Colony,Po‐Renukoot Sonebhadra,Renukoot INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Mirzapur  231217 VLL00000000000409188 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SOMSHETTY SHYAMRAJ NA Q NO II C 178,VIDYUT VIHAR,POST SHAKTINAGAR,SONEBHADRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Sonbhadra  231222 VLL00000000000409189 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
NIRAJ KUMAR BARANWAL NA C/O SHYAMLAL LALJI AND CO,SAIDPUR,,GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Ghazipur 233304 VLL00000000000409190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AQEEBUR REHMAN NA CHAUDHRY SARAI SAMBHAL MORADABAD,,,SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Moradabad  244302 VLL00000000000409193 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
BABITA KAPOOR NA NO‐35 PANT VIHAR,ITC ROAD,,SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Saharanpur 247001 VLL00000000000409195 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
VIDYA PATI SHARMA NA STREET NO 2 A,450/1 RAJENDRA NAGAR,,DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Ghazipur 248001 VLL00000000000409199 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
HIMANSHU ARORA NA SF‐238, SECTOR‐4A,,PANCHVATI ENCLAVE, SHATABDI NAGAR,,DELHI ROAD, BEHIND VASU MOTORS,,MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Meerut  250103 VLL00000000000409202 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
DEV PRAKASH GUPTA NA HOUSE NO‐B‐7,SURAJ KUND COLONY,,GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Gorakhpur 273015 VLL00000000000409205 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL NA H.NO.‐4726,NEAR RAM KHILARI ICE FACTORY,GOPAL NAGAR,KOSI KALAN INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Mathura  281403 VLL00000000000409208 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 212 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL NA H‐NO 4867,BALDEV GANJ,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Mathura  281403 VLL00000000000409209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK AGRAWAL NA BALDEV GANJ,,KOSI KALAN,MATHURA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Mathura  281403 VLL00000000000409210 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 118 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYA KUMAR CHEBROLU NA ITN,EMIRATES BANK,P O BOX 2923,DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NA NA 292300 VLL00000000000409211 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 27‐09‐2019
SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL NA SITARAM BAZAR,KAISER GANJ,,AJMER (RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN Ajmer 305001 VLL00000000000409217 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
URMILA DEVI GOYAL NA 47,SATYAM NAV GRAH COLONY,PUSHKAR ROAD,AJMER INDIA RAJASTHAN Ajmer 305001 VLL00000000000409218 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 84 27‐09‐2019
ISHWAR DAYAL SINGH NA VPO KHIMEL TEH,BALI RAJ,FALNA,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN Ajmer 306116 VLL00000000000409221 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH SISODIA NA K‐10  HOUSING BOARD,BAPU NAGAR,.,BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN Bhilwara 311001 VLL00000000000409225 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MEENA GOTHANIA NA 1/384,H.B.C,SAWAI MADHOPUR,RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN Sawai Madhopur 322021 VLL00000000000409227 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAGISOT NA 2/37, KHANDU COLONY,,BANSWARA,BANSWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN Banswara 327001 VLL00000000000409229 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
HITESH MANUBHAI BHALALA NA BHAGVATPARA,,,,GONDAL. INDIA GUJARAT Rajkot 360311 VLL00000000000409237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
HARIDAS VITHALDAS POPAT NA 'SHRINATHJI KRUPA',1‐RAJPUTPARA,,LIMDA LANE,,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT Jamnagar 361001 VLL00000000000409243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
PANDYA HITESH KESHAVLAL NA '' SHIVKRUPA '',7‐A   PATEL COLONY,ROAD NO‐4,JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT Jamnagar 361008 VLL00000000000409244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SHANTABEN JADAVJI VARSANI NA AT SAMATRA,,TAL. BHUJ‐KUTCH,,,SAMATRA. INDIA GUJARAT Kachchh 370040 VLL00000000000409261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VIRJI RABADIYA NA JUNAVAS,,NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL,,AT POSUKHAPAR,,DIST BHUJ KUTCH INDIA GUJARAT Kachchh 370040 VLL00000000000409262 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
JAYEN DHANVANT RAMI NA PLOT NO 164,WARD 10/A,,GANDHIDHAM, INDIA GUJARAT Kachchh 370203 VLL00000000000409264 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
KALPANABEN GOVARMAL ISARANI NA 52  ALANKAR SOCIETY,SHAMLAJI ROAD,DIST SABARKANTHA,MODASA INDIA GUJARAT Sabar Kantha 383315 VLL00000000000409281 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 550 27‐09‐2019
PATEL PUSHPABEN VINUBHAI NA 10,VASUNDHARA SOCIETY,OPP GEB,MEHSANA, INDIA GUJARAT Mahesana 384001 VLL00000000000409282 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
ANJALI DOSHI NA LEKHRAJ FARM,,RIJMENT ROAD,,,DEESA INDIA GUJARAT Banas Kantha 385535 VLL00000000000409297 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
HIMANSHU ARJUNBHAI PATEL NA VIDHI 6,VAIKHARI TENA,NR RAM FLOUR MILL,V V NAGAR INDIA GUJARAT Kheda 388120 VLL00000000000409306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
MANOJ SEVAKLAL PAREKH NA 15, Uday Park Society,Jetalpur Road,Alkapuri,Vadodara INDIA GUJARAT Vadodara 390005 VLL00000000000409317 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800 27‐09‐2019
SHAHIN NASIRHUSAIN VHORA NA 72, EF SHIRAZ MANZIL,MAKDHUM PART SOC.,MAKTAMPUR,BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT Bharuch 392001 VLL00000000000409335 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DHARITRIBEN DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARI NA A‐9, JYOTINAGAR‐2,ZADESHWAR ROAD,BHARUCH,BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT Bharuch 392002 VLL00000000000409343 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NASIRHUSAIN J VOHRA NA 72, F2 SHIRAZ MANZIL,,MAKHDHUM PARK SOC,,MAKTAMPUR,ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT Bharuch 393001 VLL00000000000409346 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MAMTABEN BHARATBHAI PATEL NA AT & PO: DOLATPUR,TAL: VALIA,DIST: BHARUCH,DOLATPUR INDIA GUJARAT Bharuch 393135 VLL00000000000409348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
DIPAK MAGANLAL BHAGWAGAR NA 1/656 BHATIA STREET,NANPURA,NANPURA,SURAT INDIA GUJARAT Surat 395002 VLL00000000000409350 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
HITESH ZAVERCHANDBHAI VORA NA 204 POONAM COMPLEX,POONAM CO HASG SOC,AT AND PO STATION,BHILAD INDIA GUJARAT Valsad 396105 VLL00000000000409354 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NANDA NEGANDHI NA 504 ORCHID TOWER CO OP HSG SOC LTD,CHARWADA ROAD,VAPI,GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT Valsad 396191 VLL00000000000409356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
MUKESH CHAND MEENA NA INDIAN COAST GUARD,AIR STATION,NANI DAMAN,DAMAN INDIA GUJARAT Valsad 396210 VLL00000000000409360 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
BINABEN RAJENDRA NAIK NA 301 KAPIL APT,ASHA BAUG,,NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT Navsari 396445 VLL00000000000409363 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
ARUNABEN N PARMAR NA B/6 RANJAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400068 VLL00000000000409412 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY SHIVRAM PAWAR NA 2ND FLOOR 204,MAHESHWAR NIKETAN,KOLBAD NAKA,THANE WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400602 VLL00000000000409430 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
MUKHRAM GODARA NA I/202, SONAM ASHISH CHS LTD,NEW GOLDEN NEST PHASE VIII,BHAYANDER EAST THANE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 401105 VLL00000000000409432 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
RINKU ANAND SHAH NA 189 NEW NIRMAL APARTMENT,FLAT NO 8 AND 9 3RD FLOOR ABOVE ZAMU,DHOLE PATIL ROAD NEXT TO AKSHAY COMP,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune  411001 VLL00000000000409443 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
DHRUVAKUMAR VASANTRAO HARIHAR NA FLAT NO 8 BUILDING NO B V GARDENIA,PHASE I CO OP HSG SOCIETY,VADGAON SHERI PUNE,MAHARASHATRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune  411014 VLL00000000000409446 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH ANANDRAO BARAPTE NA KAMAL HIGHT A 10,SR NO 34 4 P K NAGAR,DHANKWADI,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune  411043 VLL00000000000409452 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NIVARUTTI SHANKAR KUTE NA 153,A/P OTUR,TAL JUNNAR,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune  412409 VLL00000000000409453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
APARNA SACHIN NISAL NA S NO 272,BAGADE MALA,BALJ ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune  414003 VLL00000000000409455 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SANGEETA SADANAND RASAL NA 1684 TELI ALI RATNAGIRI,,,RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Ratnagiri  415612 VLL00000000000409464 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ANAND ACHYUT BENDRE NA 5, VIJAYALAXMI APT,,KUPWAD ROAD,,NR SAKEKAR HOSPITAL,,VISHRAMBAG, SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Sangli  416415 VLL00000000000409466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SWAPANLI SAMEER SAKHARE NA SAMPADA INVESTMENT,38 VAKHARBHAG,SANGLI,SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Sangli  416416 VLL00000000000409472 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
IRFANAHMAD A SHIKALGAR NA A/P PINK PALACE,,KOLHAPUR ROAD,,,SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Sangli  416416 VLL00000000000409473 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
DEEPAK B HARYAN NA 301 3RD FLOOR SHANKESHWAR NAGAR,MANPADA ROAD,DOMBIVLI EAST,DOMBIVLI MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane  421201 VLL00000000000409475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ASMITA RATNAKAR NARNAWARE NA RLY OTR RB IV/DS/C,OFFICERS COLONY,,MANMAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  423104 VLL00000000000409479 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SHOBHA MAHENDRA AHIRRAO NA 42 PROFESSOR COLONY,PUNAI BLDG,DEOPUR,DHULE INDIA MAHARASHTRA Dhule  424002 VLL00000000000409481 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
CHHAYA PARASHRAM SHELOKAR NA PLOT NO 24 NEAR SAHARA APTS,ULKANAGRI,GARKHEDA,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Aurangabad  431001 VLL00000000000409486 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
CHANDULAL HIRALAL BADERA NA JEEVAN AGENCY AND GENERAL STORES,MANDI BAZAR,,AMBAJOGAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Beed  431517 VLL00000000000409487 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
MEERA PANDITRAO DESHPANDE NA C/O PANDITRAO KULKARNI SUGAONKAR,,,AMBAJOGAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Beed  431517 VLL00000000000409488 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
KUSHAL LADDHAD NA MEZZANINE FLOOR,SHREE WARDHAMAN COMPLEX,RAMDASPETH,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440012 VLL00000000000409491 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 24 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK PATIRAM BHURE NA TAKIYA WARD NEAR ANKUR NARSING HOME,,BHANDARA,,GONDIA,,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Gondia  441904 VLL00000000000409495 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK TANSUKHLAL SAKHARKAR NA 18 A,SHIVNAGAR,TUMSAR,BHANDARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Bhandara  441912 VLL00000000000409497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 42 27‐09‐2019
KIRAN RAMESHWAR SARDA NA SARDA HOSPITAL,AKOLA NAKA,,WASHIM INDIA MAHARASHTRA Washim  444505 VLL00000000000409507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 22 27‐09‐2019
HARI KISHNA GUPTA NA 75, AGRAWAL NAGAR OLD,,,,INDORE (M.P.) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Indore 452001 VLL00000000000409513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
PRATIBHA JAIN NA 97 GOMATI NAGAR,,DEWAS,,,MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Dewas 455001 VLL00000000000409514 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
PRITAM KOUR NA 179, SHASTRI NAGAR,,OPP. CENTRAL BANK,,,RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Ratlam  457001 VLL00000000000409521 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 128 27‐09‐2019
SWATI BHARGAVA NA NAND VIHAR,NEAR PNB CIVIL LINES,,BETUL  MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Betul 460002 VLL00000000000409522 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI,VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN,MAHAL ROAD,CHHATARPUR MP INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Chhatarpur 471001 VLL00000000000409528 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BASAVARAJ KALLALLI NA F‐11  SURENDRA GARDEN,BAG SEVANIA,HOSHANGABAD ROAD,BHOPAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Bhopal  474001 VLL00000000000409529 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1138 27‐09‐2019
MONA AGRAWAL NA VILL ‐ CHARODA,,BLOCK DHARSIWA,,,RAIPUR (C.G.) INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 VLL00000000000409536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 166 27‐09‐2019
JAINARAIN CHANDAK NA CHANDAK BUILDING,STREET NO 1,FAFADIH,RAIPUR CG INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492009 VLL00000000000409538 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VINOD M TRIVEDI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
MUTTUKKARUPPAN CHETTIAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409541 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
JAYANT KUMAR B SETH NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409542 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
JAWAHARDWARKADAS DOSHI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409543 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
NARAYAN MANCHHABAI PATEL NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409544 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
MANAVALAN LTTYACHAN JOY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409545 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
K MOHAN KUMAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409546 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
EASWARAN VANUMAMALAI NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409547 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SALEH A ADAMJIWALA NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409548 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
KRISHNA CHOUDHARY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409549 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
PRAVEEN D THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409550 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
MEENA P THAKKAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409551 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
DIPESH SEN NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409552 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
KS ASMAA HIJAB NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SHANTILAL J RAJYAGURU NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1400 27‐09‐2019
CHARUGUNDIA RAMANUJA DASS NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409555 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
C KRISHNA REDDY NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409556 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
S DEV RAJ NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
M S GANGADHAR NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409558 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
RAVINDRA R NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409559 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
KESHAV RATNAM NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
GUNDACHARI P NA VEERNAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000409561 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SHAIK AHMED NA H NO  5  7  219,AGHAPURA STREET,AGHAPURA COLONY,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 VLL00000000000409563 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
USHA BHOSLE NA 5 9 358,GUNFOUNDRY,HYDERABAD,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 VLL00000000000409564 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK BHOSLE NA 5 9 358,GUNFOUNDRY,HYDERABAD,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 VLL00000000000409565 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
S SHANTI NA 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 12,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000409575 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 226 27‐09‐2019
SIKHA R SURYA KUMAR NA 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLEY ROAD NO 2,,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000409576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 226 27‐09‐2019
T S V ADITYA NA 12/2/826/A/34 MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 VLL00000000000409579 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD NA 529  ROAD NO 4,BANJARA HILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 VLL00000000000409580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 102 27‐09‐2019
S SRINIVASULU NA PLOT NO 203 496 2RT,POOJA RESIDENCY,S R NAGAR,HYDERABAD   A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500038 VLL00000000000409581 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
R SIRISH KUMAR NA 253/3 RT,VIJAYANAGAR COLONY,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500457 VLL00000000000409583 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
MAHIPAL REDDY POLAM NA UNION BANK OF INDIA GODOWN ROAD,,,NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Nizamabad 503001 VLL00000000000409584 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
GAYATRI DEVI KALIYA NA 7‐2‐83/49 A,INDIRANAGAR,NIRMAL,NIRMAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Adilabad 504106 VLL00000000000409585 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
CHINTAM MADAN MOHAN REDDY NA 2‐4,CHERLOPALLI VILLAGE,RAYACHOTY POST AND MANDAL,KADAPA DISTRICT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Cuddapah 516269 VLL00000000000409594 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
S RAVI PRAKASH RAO NA PLOT NO 13  AND 14,MARUTHI RESIDENCY STANTANPURAM,KURNOOL,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Kurnool 518006 VLL00000000000409595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
KANAGALA SRINIVASA CHALAM BABU NA CHINNI KRISHNA DRESSES,H NO 7  111      RANGU BAZAR,MAIN ROAD,JAGGAIAHPET   KRISHNA DIST INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Krishna 521175 VLL00000000000409598 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
MD MOIEN PASHA NA 17/1/6/A,PONNUR ROAD,,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Guntur 522003 VLL00000000000409600 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BHAVIRI RAMA KRISHNACHARI NA D.NO. 3‐28‐24/29,BRUNDAVAN GARDENS,CMNAGAR,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Guntur 522006 VLL00000000000409601 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
ADARI SRINIVASA RAO NA NARAYANAPURAM,DIMILI PO RAMBILLI MO,,VISAKHAPATNAM DT INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Vishakhapatnam 531061 VLL00000000000409607 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 208 27‐09‐2019
UPPALAPATI RAMA KRISHNA NA APARTMENT 7 2/ND FLOOR,SAI TOWERS,A V APPARAO ROAD,RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 533103 VLL00000000000409611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VEERAVENKATA NARASIMHA RAMAKRISHNA NA H NO 4‐417/1,KALI KRISHNA NAGAR,DOWLESWARAM,RAJAHMUNDRY, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 533125 VLL00000000000409612 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
J VENKATA KRISHNA RAO NA 10‐2‐90,,NALLA STREET,,AMALAPURAM,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 533201 VLL00000000000409613 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 350 27‐09‐2019
SUBBARAMAREDDY TETALA NA 4‐4, RAYAVARAM,,NEAR RAMACHANDRAPURAM,,E G DT,,ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 533346 VLL00000000000409617 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 27‐09‐2019
K VENU GOPAL RAJU NA D NO 1‐181,SRI KRISHNA BHAVAN,CANAL ROAD,RAYALAM, BHIMAVARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 534208 VLL00000000000409621 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
RAMESH KUMAR H M NA C/O KALAVATHI NO 44,OUT HOUSE INDL SUBURB II STAGE,VISHWESHWARA NAGAR,MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA Mysore  570008 VLL00000000000409635 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
PRADEEP PATEL NA S O LALAJI PATEL PANDURANGA WOOD IND,NEAR NAGRAJ ESTATE PADUBIDRI,,UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA Udupi 574111 VLL00000000000409640 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VIVEK P HEGDE NA S/O P J HEGDE NO 104,SYMPHONY RESIDENCE 1ST FLOOR,NAIRKERE ROAD AJJARKAD,UDUP INDIA KARNATAKA Udupi 576001 VLL00000000000409650 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
R SHIVANNA NA NO  4 / 3 / 74 E,NEAR    FIRE   STATION,AJJAR  KADU,UDUP INDIA KARNATAKA Udupi 576101 VLL00000000000409651 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
M CHANDRASHEKAR HEGDE NA ANUGRAHA MOODA HANGALUR ROAD,ANKADAKATTE POST MANGALUR,KOTESHWARA,KUNDAPUR TQ INDIA KARNATAKA Udupi 576222 VLL00000000000409654 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
SWARNA N SETTY NA W/O A P NAGARAJA SETTY,B 4 THIPPAJOIS COLONY,TILAK NAGAR,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA Shimoga 577201 VLL00000000000409659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
VEERAMMA H R NA GUMASTA COLONY,O CROSS,CHITRADURGA,CHITRADURGA INDIA KARNATAKA Chitradurga 577501 VLL00000000000409664 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019



JEENESH VIRACHAND JAIN NA 303, BELGAV GALLI,,,HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA Dharwad 580028 VLL00000000000409669 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
BALAVANTRAJ S JAIN NA SHA TALOKCHAND DHULAJI AND CO,BUS STAND ROAD,RANEBENNUR,DAVANGERE INDIA KARNATAKA Davanagere 581115 VLL00000000000409670 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
GOURAMMA D GURUGUNTI NA 1 1560 VENKATESH NAGAR,C/O DR UMESHCHANDRA G  LAPROSCOPY,HOSPITAL GLB,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore Urban 585102 VLL00000000000409673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VILAS N KULKARNI NA BRINDAVAN BUILDING,OPP BAJANTRI KIRANA STORES,MUNDEWADI HOSPITAL NEHRU NAGAR,GANGABAWAADI BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA Bijapur 586101 VLL00000000000409675 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYKUMAR G N NA C/O PATHON BUILDING,NEAR J DAC SUPER MARKET,MAHAVEER ROAD,BAGALKOT INDIA KARNATAKA Bagalkot 587101 VLL00000000000409679 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 27‐09‐2019
SURENDRA KUMAR G NA NO.17/2, PARASURAM STREET,PATTALAM,,NEAR KOHINOOR HOTEL,,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 600012 VLL00000000000409684 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
M VENKATARAMANI NA E 36 BHARATHI DASAN RAOD,BLOCK 9,,NEYVELI CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 607801 VLL00000000000409693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
P K RAJARAMAN NA No 28,Rettai Street,Ayyampet,Tanjore Dt INDIA TAMIL NADU Thanjavur 614201 VLL00000000000409697 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BABU CHANDAR A NA 4G,ALLITHURAI ROAD,PUTHUR,TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU Karur 620017 VLL00000000000409698 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VEERABADRAN R NA 1/53, MAIN ROAD,ALATHUDAYANPATTY POST,THURIYUR TALUK,TRICHY INDIA TAMIL NADU Karur 621003 VLL00000000000409700 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 27‐09‐2019
A ABOOBACKER SIDDIQUE NA 7/42,EAST STREET,PANAIKULAM‐POST,RAMNAD DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU Ramanathapuram 623522 VLL00000000000409703 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
CHINNAMARIAMMAL P NA NO 10 A, VISWA BRAHMANAL STREET,NEAR SIVAN KOIL STREET,PALAYAMKOTTAI,TIRUNELVEL INDIA TAMIL NADU Thiruvannamalai 627002 VLL00000000000409708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
AMBUJAM BALASUBRAMONIAM NA H NO 10/29 SIVANTHIPATTI ROAD,MAHARAJA NAGAR,,TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU Thiruvarur 627011 VLL00000000000409709 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ANTONY JOHN MELVAN S NA 396/28,SAHAYAPURAM,THOOTHUKKUDI,THOOTHUKKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU Thoothukudi 628001 VLL00000000000409710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
P SIVAKUMARI NA NO 35/3,OLD SBI COLONY,MELA RAMANPUTHUR,KANYAKUMARI DIST INDIA TAMIL NADU Kanyakumari 629001 VLL00000000000409716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
PREMA PRASAD NA 28/54, KRISHNA VILAS,SASTHANKARA, COLACHEL P O,KANYAKUMARI,TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU Kanyakumari 629251 VLL00000000000409719 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
K SATHISH NA NO 6,4TH CROSS STREET,ANNA NAGAR EAST,VELLORE INDIA TAMIL NADU Vellore 632001 VLL00000000000409727 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
VASUDEVAN P NA 28, EAST STREET,KUMARASAMYPATTI,,SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU Salem 636007 VLL00000000000409731 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
C MANI NA OLD NO 52 1 NEW NO 62,SADAGOBAN STREET,ATTUR,SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU Salem 636102 VLL00000000000409733 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
G K A MURUGAN NA 35,ATTUR MAIN ROAD,GANGAVALLI,ATTUR‐TK INDIA TAMIL NADU Salem 636105 VLL00000000000409734 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
KARTHIKAYAN R NA 225 SUBHASH STREET,,,KANGAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU Thirupur 638701 VLL00000000000409742 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SARA SUNDARAJ NA LAWRENCE SCHOOL,LOVEDALE,OOTACAMUND,NILGIRIS INDIA TAMIL NADU 643003 VLL00000000000409746 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 160 27‐09‐2019
VINOD KUMAR NA 132 C BROOKLANDS,COONOOR,NILGIRIS, INDIA TAMIL NADU 643101 VLL00000000000409747 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
BINDU P NA SREELAKSHMI,PEOPLES ROAD,ERANHIPALAM P O,CALICUT INDIA KERALA Kozhikode 673006 VLL00000000000409752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYAKRISHNAN C NA VIJAYASREE HOUSE,KALLODE,PERAMBRA,KOZHIKODE, KERALA INDIA KERALA Kozhikode 673525 VLL00000000000409756 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
P VILASINI NA PATHAYATHINGAL HOUSE,KAVATHIKALAM, KOTTAKKAL,MALAPPURAM,KERALA INDIA KERALA Malappuram 676503 VLL00000000000409759 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SUNIKUMAR G NA LATHA NIVAS,PARALI,,PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA KERALA Palakkad 678612 VLL00000000000409762 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
BABU BHASKAR C NA LAKSHMI,RAMANCHIRAMADOM LANE,VELIYANNOOR,VELIYANNOOR. INDIA KERALA Kottayam 680001 VLL00000000000409774 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
BINISH PAUL NA PROVIDENCE,MANJALY HOUSE,ALAGAPPANAGAR P O,THRISSUR INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680302 VLL00000000000409781 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
WINCENT JOHN NA CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE,PARAPPUKARA  P.O,, INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680310 VLL00000000000409784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
ANTONY C C NA CHIRAMMEL HOUSE,CHERUKUNNU,KUNNAMKULAM,TRICHUR DIST INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680503 VLL00000000000409786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
JOCELYN MOHANAN PAINATT NA THANDAYAMGATTIL HOUSE,PO CHAVAKKAD,THRISSUR, INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680506 VLL00000000000409787 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 90 27‐09‐2019
SAJITHA K S NA KOMBANEZHUTH,SAJITHALAYAM,P O MADAVANA,KODUNGALLUR INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680666 VLL00000000000409794 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
JEAN PAUL V A NA VELIVIL HOUSE,KAZHUTHUMUTTU,KOCHI,ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA Ernakulam 682005 VLL00000000000409797 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 27‐09‐2019
SHERRY SAM CHERIYAN NA PUTHENVEETTIL SIMS COTTAGE,THIRUVAMPADY P.O,ALAPPUZHA,KERALA INDIA KERALA Alappuzha 688002 VLL00000000000409818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
LUE JOHN NA VADAKKETHIL,MAKKAMKUNNU,PATHANAMTHITTA, INDIA KERALA Pathanamthitta 689645 VLL00000000000409822 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 58 27‐09‐2019
MINI UNNIKRISHNAN NA HOUSE NO 144 VADAKKE VEEDU,KANNANKARA WARD 22,PATHANAMTHITTA,KERALA INDIA INDIA KERALA Pathanamthitta 689645 VLL00000000000409823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
PAVITRAN N NA KULATHINTETHEKKETHIL,VENGARA,THODIYUR P O  KARUNAGAPALLY,KOLLAM INDIA KERALA Kollam 690523 VLL00000000000409826 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
ARAVINDAKSHAN NAIR V NA VRINDAVANAM,PULIKKANAKKU P O,KAYAKULAM,ALLEPPEY,KERALA INDIA KERALA Kollam 690537 VLL00000000000409827 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JUSTIN N NA JOJUS HOUSE,VISMAYA NAGAR,HOUSE NO 128,MANGAD P O,KOLLAM,KERALA INDIA KERALA Kollam 691015 VLL00000000000409828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
LIJU JOHN NA LIJI BHAVAN,THRIKKANNAMANGAL,KOTTARAKARA,KOLLAM INDIA KERALA Kollam 691506 VLL00000000000409831 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
JOHN SAMUEL NA SGLRA 144 ST GEORGE LINE,KUMARAPURAM,NEAR A J HALL,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA INDIA KERALA Thiruvananthapuram 695011 VLL00000000000409836 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
PRASAD S V NA 88, KAILAS,CHEPPAIKOTTU ILLAM,NEAR G.H.S, ATTINGAL,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA INDIA KERALA Thiruvananthapuram 695101 VLL00000000000409839 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT NA 181,RAMESH DUTT STREET,,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700006 VLL00000000000409840 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SUCHITRA BAKSHI NA 3/37 C,BEJOYGARH,FLAT F1,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700032 VLL00000000000409842 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH SHARMA NA A‐13/7, PURBASA HOUSING ESTATE,160, MANIKTALLA MAIN ROAD,,CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700054 VLL00000000000409844 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
PANNALAL BARDIA NA BD 365 SALT LAKE,SECTOR I,CALCUTTA, INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700064 VLL00000000000409846 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
AMIT KUMAR KEDIA NA M/S. SRI SHYAM APPARELS,16, TARACHAND DUTTA STREET,3RD FLOOR,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700073 VLL00000000000409848 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
GOBINDA NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY NA 136, WEST KODALIA,NEW BARRACKPORE,24, PARGANAS NORTH, INDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas  700131 VLL00000000000409850 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RATHINDRA KUMAR PAL NA RBC ROAD WARD NO 25,BURDWAN SADAR,BURDWAN,WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713102 VLL00000000000409853 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
TAPAN KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY NA C/O PANCHANAN BANERJEE,,104, S.B. GORAI ROAD,,,ASANSOL (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713301 VLL00000000000409855 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
DIBAKAR CHAKRABORTY NA GANGABAG,NR LALIT MOHAN SHYAMMOHANTI,MALDAH, WARD NO ELEVEN,NEAR MAHAKALI MANDIR,MALDA (WEST BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal Malda 732101 VLL00000000000409858 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
KISHNA RATHI NA C/O BHANWARI LAL RATHI,GOSANI ROAD, NEAR MAIN CHOWPATHI,PO ‐ DINHATA,DIST ‐ COOCHBEHAR INDIA West Bengal Cooch Behar 736135 VLL00000000000409860 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AJIT KUMAR SAHA NA SOUDAGANJ OLD THANAPARA,P.O.+P.S.JIAGANJ,,DIST‐MURSHIDABAD INDIA West Bengal Murshidabad 742123 VLL00000000000409861 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
DEB NARAYAN DAS NA VILL‐ DHAKURIA,PO‐ DHAKURIA KALIBARI,,DIST‐ 24 PARGANAS NORTH INDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas  743246 VLL00000000000409863 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
SASMITA PATRA NA VILL/PO DHAUGAM,VIA ASKA,,GANJAM DISTRICT INDIA ORISSA Ganjam 761110 VLL00000000000409868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DEVESH KUMAR NA A/75,,KANKARBAGH HOUSING COLONY,PATNA INDIA BIHAR Patna 800020 VLL00000000000409877 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
KUSHDHAR RAY NA VILL NAWADIH PO SIKARIYAN PS KARAKAT,ROHTASH,,PIRO BIHAR INDIA BIHAR Rohtas 802207 VLL00000000000409878 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
LEELA GUPTA NA C O N P GUPTA,VIKRAMSHILA NAGAR,YOGASHRAM ROAD,AT  PO ‐ KAHALGAON,DIST.BHAGALPUR INDIA BIHAR Bhagalpur 813203 VLL00000000000409879 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 32 27‐09‐2019
MRINMOY GHOSH NA E/G ‐2,D V C CTPS,P O CHANDRAPURA,DIST‐BOKARO JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 825303 VLL00000000000409880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 24 27‐09‐2019
KARABI GHOSH NA QTR NO E, G‐2,,DVC CTPS PO CHANDRAPURA,,BOKARO,,JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 825303 VLL00000000000409881 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 26 27‐09‐2019
NAND KISHORE SAW NA AT AND PO TUPKADIH,DIST BOKARO,NEAR STATION ROAD,BOKARO JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 827010 VLL00000000000409883 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
SAJJAN KUMAR KEDIA NA B. T. ROAD, GARIKHANA,UPPER BAZAR,RANCHI, INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 VLL00000000000409887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SHAILESH KUMAR SINHA NA ANANDPURI,,BRAHAMPURA,,PO M I T,,MUZAFFARPUR INDIA BIHAR Muzaffarpur 842003 VLL00000000000409888 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 146 27‐09‐2019
UPMA AGGARWAL NA C 4H FLAT 15,POCKET 9,JANAK PURI,NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110058 VLL00000000000409935 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BIRDHI CHAND POONIA NA D ‐ 334,GROUND FLOOR,VIVEK VIHAR, PHASE ‐ I,DELHI INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110095 VLL00000000000409940 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SORAB AGARWAL NA 854/15 A,,,,FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121007 VLL00000000000409941 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 986 27‐09‐2019
REETA GARG NA H N 526,SEC 29,,FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121008 VLL00000000000409942 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
PARVEEN NA H NO 126,VPO GANIAR VILL BAJAR,DISTT MOHINDER GARH,MOHINDER GARH INDIA Haryana Mahendragarh 123021 VLL00000000000409943 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
SURESH KUMAR SARDANA NA H NO 210/15,GURNAM COLONY,BIGHAR ROAD FATEHABAD,HARYANA,INDIA INDIA Haryana Fatehabad 125050 VLL00000000000409945 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
SONIA NA 1546,Sector‐7,.,Karnal  Haryana INDIA Haryana Karnal 132001 VLL00000000000409949 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
DEEPIKA NA W NO 4 BASTI RAM STR,,,DORAHA INDIA Punjab Ludhiana  141421 VLL00000000000409953 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
AMARPREET SINGH NA H NO B, VI/5314,,MOHLLA TALAB,,FARIDKOT,,PUNJAB INDIA Punjab Faridkot 151203 VLL00000000000409959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 36 27‐09‐2019
KRISHAN CHAND NA SHOPKEEPAR,NEAR BUS STAND,BOHA,MANSA INDIA Punjab Mansa 151505 VLL00000000000409960 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 90 27‐09‐2019
KANWAR TEK SINGH NA HIG 646 B,PHASE XI SECTOR 65,,MOHALI INDIA Chandigarh 160062 VLL00000000000409964 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN NA S/O SH YASHWANT SINGH,V PO PUNEHARDHAR,TEH RENUKA AT PRESENT,ACF CHAIL,DISTT SOLAN INDIA Himachal Pradesh Solan 173212 VLL00000000000409965 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 42 27‐09‐2019
A KIRAN KUMAR NA CPL A KIRAN KUMAR,AF FIT WING ELECT SECTION,AIR FORCE STATION,UDHAMPUR INDIA Jammu and Kashmir Udhampur 182101 VLL00000000000409966 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SUKHDEV SAWATANTAR VIR SINGH NA RAM NAGAR,,,,JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir Jammu 182148 VLL00000000000409967 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
ROMESH LAL NA WARD NO 8,H NO 220,NEAR MAT MANDIR,KATHUA INDIA Jammu and Kashmir Kathua 184101 VLL00000000000409968 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SURESH BHARGAVA NA 110 D,Shyam Nagar,‐,Kanpur INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Kanpur Nagar 208013 VLL00000000000409973 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
NEERAJ SETH NA OPP PWD OFFICE,346 CIVIL LINES,,UNNAO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Unnao 209801 VLL00000000000409974 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 146 27‐09‐2019
INDU SRIVASTAVA NA B 196 LAJAAT NAGAR,,,BARABANKI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Barabanki 225001 VLL00000000000409977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
HEMANT CHAKRAVARTY NA E‐3153,RAJAJIPURAM,,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Lucknow 226001 VLL00000000000409978 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
DEVENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL NA C/O AGARWAL DRUG HOUSE,CHOWK NEW SABZI MANDI,,SULTANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Sultanpur 228001 VLL00000000000409982 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
BHUVAN  NA H.NO.‐193, NEAR ROADWAYS,ISLAM NAGAR, NOORPUR,CHANDPUR,BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Bijnor 246734 VLL00000000000409985 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
MANISH BATRA NA A‐ 79 GOPAL NAGAR,NEAR PURANI POLICE CHOWKI,,SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Saharanpur 247001 VLL00000000000409986 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
PUSHPA AGARWAL NA 172/1,,KHURBURA,BINDAL ROAD,DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN 248001 VLL00000000000409988 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RANI SINGH NA 417, PASCHIMPURI,SIKANDRA,AGRA,U.P. INDIA UTTAR PRADESH Agra  282007 VLL00000000000409997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
UMA SHANKAR GUPTA NA WARD NO.11,,RAJ COLONY ,,KHAIRTHAL,ALWAR INDIA RAJASTHAN Alwar 301404 VLL00000000000409998 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SAROJ KOTHARI NA T‐3,BAPU NAGAR,HOUSING BOARD,BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN Bhilwara 311001 VLL00000000000410004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
MOHD YUSUF QURESHI NA 44, DIGGI KE PAS,WARD NO. 27,TEH. RAJGARH, CHURU,RAJGARH INDIA RAJASTHAN Churu 331023 VLL00000000000410012 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VADERA VIJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL HUF NA SANT KRUPA  3 PRAKASH SOCIETY,OPP DR JOSHI S CLINIC NIRMALA,CONUENT ROAD,RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360007 VLL00000000000410039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JANAKBHAI CHANCHALANI NA RASALA CAMP.ROOM NO.199,,OPP D.S.P OFFICE,,BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 VLL00000000000410061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAVJIBHAI G MORI NA AT USRAD,TAL SIHOR,DIST BHAVNAGAR,USRAD INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364240 VLL00000000000410069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SAVITRI DHANRAJ KATIRA NA PLOT NO‐146,12‐C,LILASHAH NAGAR,GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370201 VLL00000000000410078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
DIVAY KALYANI NA PLOT 376,2 B,,ADIPUR INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 VLL00000000000410080 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
PATEL LALJI HANSRAJ NA JUNAVAS NAKHATRANA,KUTCH,OPP MANDIR PASE,NAKHATRANA INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370615 VLL00000000000410081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
JAYSUKHLAL MOHANLAL BHAVSAR NA 234, KUWA WALO KHANCHO,DOSHIWADA'S POLE,KALUPUR,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 VLL00000000000410083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SHARMIL RAJNIKANT SHAH NA 15/16, VRUDDHI APPARTMENT,,OPP. GOPAL TOWER,,MANINAGAR,,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 VLL00000000000410089 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 220 27‐09‐2019
JATIN KESHAVLAL PATEL NA 3/A TRIPADA SO NEAR GOAR,KUWA MANINAGAR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 VLL00000000000410091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 98 27‐09‐2019
RAKESH NANDKISHOR GOENKA NA T 3 SAKAL APPARTMENT,OPP NARANPURA POST OFFICE,AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 VLL00000000000410093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NIMISH BABUBHAI PATEL NA R‐18, AVANI ROW HOUSES,B/H SATELLITE TOWER,PREMCHAND NAGAR ROAD, SATELLITE,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 VLL00000000000410098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
CHINUBHAI KALIDAS SHAH NA 47/103, ANAND NAGAR,,100FT. ROAD,,VEJALPUR,,AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 VLL00000000000410103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
KANANI GHANSHYAMBHAI KARSHANBHAI NA B‐48, SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY,,B/H KHODIYAR JYOT SOCIETY,,NIKOL GAM ROAD,,AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 VLL00000000000410110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
HEMLATABEN KIRTIBHAI PATEL NA 306, GHANSHYAM COMPLEX,CHANDLODIA,,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382481 VLL00000000000410115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
BABUBHAI AMBALAL PATEL NA NAVA KACHHALA,LODRA,,MANSA INDIA Punjab Mansa 382835 VLL00000000000410118 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
NARESHKUMAR KANUBHAI MAKWANA NA 24 SHUBH LAKSHMI SOCIETY,GURUKUL ROAD,VISNAGAR,DIST MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384315 VLL00000000000410124 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BHOGILAL DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL NA B‐ 11, HARIDWAR SOC,THALOTA ROAD,,VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384315 VLL00000000000410126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
SNEHLATTABEN H DESAI NA ALLAHABADWALLA,DESAI VAGO,MOTABHAI STREET,NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 VLL00000000000410130 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SHARADBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL NA AT & PO NANAKALODRA,TAL KHAMBHAT,,KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat Anand 388630 VLL00000000000410147 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SURESH DILIPBHAI PATEL NA PATEL SOCIETY,AT‐NANA KALODARA,TA‐KHAMBHAT,KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat Anand 388630 VLL00000000000410149 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
RUKHSANA YAKUB BHATUK NA NILWAS BAZAR,OPP DIAMAND HOTEL,M G ROAD,GODHRA INDIA Gujarat Anand 389001 VLL00000000000410150 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
JASODABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL NA B‐58,KAMALA PARK SOC,NR. MANGALAYA PARK,HARNI VARASIYA ROAD,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390006 VLL00000000000410167 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MADHUBEN BHERULAL SHAH NA B/10,JALARAM NAGAR SOC,OPP.BAHUCHARAJI TEMPLE,KARELIBAUG,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390018 VLL00000000000410174 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SHAH VIRENDRA SHANKARLAL NA 116‐THANA ROAD,,KAWANT,,BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 391170 VLL00000000000410180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
RAMANBHAI MANORBHAI PATEL NA B‐2,RADHAKRISHNA SOCIETY,,BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 VLL00000000000410184 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 700 27‐09‐2019
MUKESH HIRALAL BERAWALA NA 7 MARUTI PLAZA PACHBATTI,BHARUCH,BHARUCH,BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 VLL00000000000410188 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 92 27‐09‐2019
ANILABEN HITENDRA PATEL NA B‐1/46 ARUNODAYA BANGLOJ,ZADESHWAR,,BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392011 VLL00000000000410190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 402 27‐09‐2019
YOGENDRAKUMAR KRISHNALAL GHEEWALA NA A 12 HARI HAR SOCIETY,NR. NARAYAN KUNJVIHAR,ZADESHWAR ROAD,BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392012 VLL00000000000410191 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
VIJAILAXMI DINESH KUMAR KARWA NA C‐301, PINK CITY APPT.,,NR. MODEL TOWN,,PARVAT PATIA,,SURAT, INDIA Gujarat Surat 394210 VLL00000000000410198 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
UTTAMBHAI DAJIBHAI PRAJAPATI NA BAJRANGKRUPA,AT POST DABHOLI,VIA KATARGAM,DIST SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 VLL00000000000410204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
TUSHAR KALUBHAI MAVANI NA 10, SHIDHI PARK SOCIETY,,MARUTI CHOK BEHIND L H ROAD,,VARACHHA ROAD,SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395206 VLL00000000000410209 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 230 27‐09‐2019
ARDSHIR ROHINTON DAVIERVALA NA BHATIA SOCIETY BLDG,,A BLOCK,1 ST FLOOR,,286, PRINCESS STREET,,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400002 VLL00000000000410236 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1200 27‐09‐2019
YASHVANT SHANKAR PAWASKAR NA 177/F R NO 96 1ST FLOOR,OLD AMRIT WADI VP ROAD,GIRGAUM,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400004 VLL00000000000410237 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 66 27‐09‐2019



ANURADHA NITIN KATARIA NA C/O, PANKAJ THAKKAR & CO.,,264/A, LAKHAMPSHI NAPPU ROAD,,SONBAI NIWAS, R NO.19, MATUNGA,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400019 VLL00000000000410242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 950 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED NAEEM KHAN NA FlatNo‐508, Lucky Apts,C‐1/8 Opposite Wadala Fire‐,Brigade, Antop Hill Wadala‐E,Mumba INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400037 VLL00000000000410253 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RASHIK HARCHAND SHAH NA 6, 1ST FLOOR, MUKUND NIWAS,PARANJPE SCHEME A, ROAD NO.2,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400057 VLL00000000000410257 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
GASTAO RODRIGUES NA 901 / A, GULMOHAR APTS,CEASAR ROAD, AMBOLI,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400058 VLL00000000000410260 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RUPA ROHITKUMAR THAKKAR NA 601‐C GOLDEN CHARIOT,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400058 VLL00000000000410262 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
AVERIL ALBUQUERQUE NA 3 4 LOVANN APTS J B C,ORLEM MALAD WEST,,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400064 VLL00000000000410265 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
BHAVNA JAYESH DEDHIA NA C/25,2ND FLOOR, NEW AARTI CHS.,OLD NAGARDAS ROAD, OPP. CHINAI,COLLAGE, ANDHERI (E),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400069 VLL00000000000410270 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 27‐09‐2019
NAGUTAI VEERABHADRAPPA PUNGANUR NA 605 606 SUNDERVAN PARK,PARIJAT SAMATANAGAR,ROAD THANE,THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400604 VLL00000000000410287 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NILIMA PRAKASH KALE NA CO PRAKASH MAHESHWAR KALE B 2,DEERAVIHAR CO OP SOCIETY BEHIND STAR,HOUSE NR RAIKAR HOSPITA TONCA,GOA GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 403001 VLL00000000000410292 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
RAMAKANT DEOSARAN RAI NA PLOT NO. R‐14, B‐03 SAHYADRI ‐,SHRAVAN CHS, MIDC COLONY,,AT PO: MOHOPADA, TAL: KHALAPUR,DIST: RAIGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Raigad  410222 VLL00000000000410294 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
K V APPA RAO NA ZENSAR TECH LTD,PLOT NO 4,MIDC KHARADI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Pune  411014 VLL00000000000410306 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 36 27‐09‐2019
SHEETAL PRAKASH TAPADIYA NA 102‐B, BHAVANI PETH,,,,SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Solapur  413002 VLL00000000000410320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MALA SHIVSHANKAR GHODAKE NA 21, 301/1/1/1B, RAJANI PARK,,JUGIRAJ MANGAL KARYALAYA ROAD,,JULE SOLAPUR, SOLAPUR,SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Solapur  413004 VLL00000000000410322 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA GHADAGE NA KHANDOBA GALLI MANGALWEDHA,,,MANGALWEDHA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Solapur  413305 VLL00000000000410324 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VASUDHA RAMESHCHANDRA JAJU NA JAJU HOSPITAL,DESHPANDE COLONY,,LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Latur  413512 VLL00000000000410325 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 170 27‐09‐2019
KALPANA RAMAKANT GANJEWAR NA D NO 87 KA SHIVAJI NAGAR,SHIV NAGAR,HOSTELDESHI KENDRA,LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Latur  413513 VLL00000000000410328 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
YUVARAJ RATANLAL SHAH NA AZAD ROAD,8TH LANE,,JAYSINGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Kolhapur  416101 VLL00000000000410342 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
NARASIMHA UDYAVAR UPADHYAYA NA A/7, 8, SAIPRASAD C.H.S.,THAKURWADI NO.1,,NR. GIRIJAMATA MANDIR,,DOMBIVLI (W) INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai Suburban 421202 VLL00000000000410359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
RAGHUNATH CHAMPALAL LOHE NA ROW HOUSE NO 6,DHARATIDHAN PETH ROAD,ROHINI NAGAR PANCHVATI,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  422003 VLL00000000000410362 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 56 27‐09‐2019
NILAMBARI AURANGABADKAR NA BUNGLOW NO 5,MODEL COLONY,COLLEGE RAOD,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  422005 VLL00000000000410363 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHUBHANGI PRAMOD HEDE NA C/O HEDE PRAMOD PANDIT OPP HAL,RAMDAS SWAMI NAGAR TAKALI ROAD,,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  422006 VLL00000000000410364 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH LAXMAN DHARMADHIKARI NA PATIL GARDENS,BLOCK NO.6,BLDG‐,NO.9,CHARWAK CHOWK,INDIRANAGAR,NASIK,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  422009 VLL00000000000410365 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VIJAY MISHRILAL BURAD NA 23 MARGSHIRSH SECTOR,MORWADI ROAD,NR RANE NAGAR,NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  422009 VLL00000000000410366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
PARAG VITTHAL PATIL NA SHRIANAAGHA DATTA,HOSPITAL PATHAK LANE,,CHOPDA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Jalgaon  425107 VLL00000000000410371 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SADHANA SHASHIKANT SHASTRI NA E‐1 SHISHIR APPT.,,2 NEW SHREYA NAGAR,,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Aurangabad  431005 VLL00000000000410375 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 27‐09‐2019
SHASHANK BHANUKUMAR JINTURKAR NA SHIVNERI APARTMENT, GARKHEDA,ROAD,,,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Aurangabad  431005 VLL00000000000410376 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
JIGNESH HIMMATLAL NAGRIYA NA MAHAVIR UPHAR GRIH,JALGAON ROAD,SILLOD,AURANGABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Aurangabad  431112 VLL00000000000410377 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 38 27‐09‐2019
SHRIVALLABH SHRINARAYAN KABRA NA SHRI,Rukmani Nagar,,Jalna INDIA MAHARASHTRA Jalna  431203 VLL00000000000410378 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
AMIT DESHRAJ NA UTKARSHA NIRMAN,,MANGALWARI BAZAR,,SADAR,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440001 VLL00000000000410382 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MEGHNA VIVEKKUMAR BOTHRA NA P NO 201 GAYATRI TOWER,OPP KABRA PETROLPUMP TELEPHONE,EXCHANGE,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440008 VLL00000000000410383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
ASHISH G MUNDARA NA 193, SHRITOKIJ ROD,,JAIN FARNICHAR KE SAMANE,,PRATAP SEVARD, GONDIA,,GONDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Gondia  441601 VLL00000000000410391 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMED HUMAYAN KABEER ANSARI NA DALAL BULDING,,NEAR LOCO SHED,,TAJ CHOWK, CIVIL LINES,,GONDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Gondia  441601 VLL00000000000410392 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SUMIT ASHOK KOTHARI NA VIDYA NAGAR ,,NEAR GREENLAND COTTAGE ,,,AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Akola  444005 VLL00000000000410420 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
KAVITA KIRAN BAGADE NA DATTA  WARD,BAGADE  GARDEN,,PUSAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA Yavatmal  445204 VLL00000000000410424 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SHYAM LAL BANSOD NA H. NO. J. M. ‐ 18,,KISHORE NAGAR,,,KHANDWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Khandwa 450001 VLL00000000000410425 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
BALWANT SINGH DEVPURA NA 88 EB SCH NO 94,BOMBAY HOSPITAL RING ROAD,,INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Indore 452003 VLL00000000000410430 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
YOGESH SHANTILAL JETHWA NA K‐13 LIG COLONY  BEHIND ANOOP,,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Indore 452003 VLL00000000000410431 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
DIVESH JAIN NA 175, VINAY NAGAR,,KESHAR BAGH ROAD,,,INDORE (M.P.) INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Indore 452009 VLL00000000000410433 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
VARSHA MORYA NA H No 1,Simrol Road,Dist Indore,,Mhow INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Indore 453441 VLL00000000000410437 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAMESHWAR VERMA NA 31 BETAL MARG FREEGANJ,,,UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Ujjain 456010 VLL00000000000410438 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
TARENDRA KUAMR RAI NA VILLAGE :‐ PONDI,POST :‐ MALARA,.,MANDLA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Mandla  481661 VLL00000000000410440 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHUBHANSHU NAGARIYA NA RAM MANOHAR LOHIA,WARD,,KATNI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Katni 483501 VLL00000000000410442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
ASUTOSH DEOLIA NA H NO 19,,AAMGAON BARA,,‐,KARELI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Narsinghpur 487221 VLL00000000000410444 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
DILIP KUMAR NISHAD NA VILL. BHOTHLI,PO. J SANKRA,DIST. DURG,BALOD INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 491226 VLL00000000000410447 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 27‐09‐2019
SONI KUMARI NA W/O DEEPESH KUMAR,STATE BANK OF INDIA,KAWARDHA,KAWARDHA INDIA Chhattisgarh Kawardha 491995 VLL00000000000410448 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 90 27‐09‐2019
KAUSTUBH TIWARI NA F‐5,CIVIL LINES,,RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 VLL00000000000410449 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
R ASWINI NA 207 32 B,CLASSIC AVENUE,CZECH COLONY SANATH NAGAR,HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 VLL00000000000410465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MEENA SARDA NA 4‐6‐179 TO 183,MOTI MARKET,ESAMIYA BAZAR,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 VLL00000000000410466 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
GAUTHAM KUMAR NALAMADA NA H NO 775 K  ROAD NO 45,JUBILE HILLS,HYDERABAD, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500033 VLL00000000000410468 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED NA 529 , ROAD NO 10,BANJARAHILLS,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 VLL00000000000410469 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 284 27‐09‐2019
M SRIKANTH NA H NO 2 3 66 9 9 NEW NAGOLE NEW,SAMATHAPURI L B NAGAR RANGAREDDY,,HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500035 VLL00000000000410470 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 27‐09‐2019
PASHUPATHINATH GABBULA NA H NO 5 3 411,VIDYANAGAR COLONY,KAMAREDDY,NIZAMABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Nizamabad 503111 VLL00000000000410480 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SATYAVANI SREERANGAM NA HNO 20/6/252/2/BAPUJI NAGAR,PALONCHA,,KHAMMAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Khammam 507115 VLL00000000000410483 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
SATYANARAYANA PAGIDIMARRY NA H NO 14‐21,SEETHARAMPURAM,,MIRYALAGUDA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Nalgonda 508207 VLL00000000000410484 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
EGA VENKATESHWARLU NA H‐NO:2‐3‐72,BODRAI BAZAR,SURYAPET,SURYAPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Nalgonda 508213 VLL00000000000410485 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SUGUNA YERRANAGULA NA 12/332 MANCHALA RAMAIAH STREET,,,KADAPA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Cuddapah 516001 VLL00000000000410490 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
BATHALA SUNEEL KUMAR REDDY NA H NO‐2‐9,NADIMI SIDDA VARAM,SIDDAVARAM,RAJAMPET INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Cuddapah 516115 VLL00000000000410491 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
T SWAPNA NA DOOR NO. 11/400,GAYATHRI HOSPITAL ROAD,NEAR VENKATANARASAPPATEMPLE,ADONI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Kurnool 518301 VLL00000000000410493 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
T SUKA VANI NA 27/3/753‐1,8TH CROSS ROAD NEAR MODERN,SCHOOL SARASWATHI NAGAR,NELLORE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH Nellore 524002 VLL00000000000410501 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
J SWATHI LATHA NA 79‐16‐21, VIVEKANDA STREET,SYAMALA NAGAR,RAJAHMUNDRY,RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 533101 VLL00000000000410507 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYA LAKSHMI VEERAPANENI NA 12‐3‐25 SUNKARA VARI STREET,SESHAYYA METTA,ARYAPURAM,RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 533104 VLL00000000000410508 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
GUNTURI APPALA NARASIMHA RAJU NA D NO. 2‐21,PODURU MANDAL,W G DT,KOMMUCHIKKALA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH East Godavari 534338 VLL00000000000410511 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 220 27‐09‐2019
SATISH NAIR NA 32,VITTAL MALLYA ROAD,PG DSOUZA LAYOUT,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560001 VLL00000000000410513 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
KAVITHA GORE NA PRABHAV 16TH CROSS,TELLAR ROAD,,KARKALA INDIA KARNATAKA Udupi 574104 VLL00000000000410537 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 28 27‐09‐2019
ADARSHA H V NA BHAVIKAI SARU VIL SARU POST,THIRTHAHALLI TALUK,SHIMOGA DIST,SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA Shimoga 577422 VLL00000000000410553 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
MRUNALINI MADAN DESAI NA 36,BHUVANESHVAR NAGAR,NAGASHETTY KOPPA,KESHWAPUR,HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWARD 580023 VLL00000000000410554 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
ABDUL TAWAB NA 18, HOUSING BOARD COLONY,,,,BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA Bellary 583101 VLL00000000000410558 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
SURESH V KOPPAD NA RAJAJI NAGAR,BH RTO OFFICE,BAGALKOT ROAD,BIJAPUR INDIA KARNATAKA Bijapur 586101 VLL00000000000410560 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
RAJENDRA MOHAN TAPASHETTI NA SHRI KRISHNA TALKIES COMPLEX,VENKATPETH,,BAGALKOT INDIA KARNATAKA Bagalkot 587101 VLL00000000000410562 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
IQBAL MAHUDDIN ATTAR NA 4739/16A,,BADALWALE PLOT,,SHIRGUPPI ROAD,,NIPANI INDIA KARNATAKA Belgaum 591237 VLL00000000000410574 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
ANJU JAIN NA NO 14, NAINIYAPPA MASHTHIRI,STREET,,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 600003 VLL00000000000410577 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
K SAKTHIVEL NA 7 B TYPE III QUATERS,,BLOCK 9,,,NEYVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU Cuddalore 607801 VLL00000000000410592 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 27‐09‐2019
KANAKASABAI N NA 41,LALKHAN STREET,,CHIDAMBARAM INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 608001 VLL00000000000410595 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
U KRISHNAVENI NA 58 SOUTH ST,KEEZHAMANAI,KARAIKAL,PONDICHERRY INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 609604 VLL00000000000410596 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
V CHAKRAWARTHI NA NO 411,HOUSING UNIT,RAJAGOPALAPURAM,PUDUKOTTAI INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 622003 VLL00000000000410599 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
A DURAIMURUGAN NA NO 44/B 2ND STREET,,NASAVALAR COLONY,,DHARMAPURI,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU Dharmapuri 636702 VLL00000000000410608 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 27‐09‐2019
VIJAYALAKSHMI G NA DOOR NO. 65 B, EBCOLONY,,VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET,,BHARATHIPURAM,,DHARMAPURI INDIA TAMIL NADU Dharmapuri 636705 VLL00000000000410609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
S PALANIVELU NA OSUVAKADU VELLA NALLAM PALAYAM,,THANNIR PANDAL PALAYAM PO,,TIRUCHENGODE TK NAMAKKAL DT,,TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU Namakkal 637304 VLL00000000000410611 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 18 27‐09‐2019
JOBY GEORGE NA EZHACHERIL,PASUKADAVE,,KOZHIKODE INDIA KERALA Kozhikode 673513 VLL00000000000410615 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 140 27‐09‐2019
SHAJULAL PAYANTHARAMMAL NA PAYANTHARAMMAL,P O PILASSERY,,KUNNAMANGALAM INDIA KERALA Kozhikode 673571 VLL00000000000410616 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
WILSON NA 472 B, PADINJAREKKARA 2,URANGATTIRI GRAMA PANCHAYATH,VETTILAPPARA P O, AREACODE,VETTILAPPARA INDIA KERALA Malappuram 673639 VLL00000000000410617 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
JOJY NA CHIRAYATH  HOUSE,VAZHIKKADAVU P O,,NILAMBUR INDIA KERALA Malappuram 679333 VLL00000000000410622 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
HARIDASAN T NA THALEKARA HOUSE,MOOTHUR P O,NELLEKAD,VATTAMKULAM INDIA KERALA Malappuram 679578 VLL00000000000410623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
LATHA VIJAYAKUMAR NA VAISAKH,P.O AVANOOR,,THRISSUR INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680541 VLL00000000000410626 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 27‐09‐2019
GEORGE C A NA 18/341 ‐ HIGH ROAD,,ALUVA,ALUVA INDIA KERALA Ernakulam 683101 VLL00000000000410636 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
REMA DEVI NA 129 A (6/123), SRINGERI,SREENIVASA IYER ROAD,,17,TEMPLE WARD,,KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA Kottayam 686001 VLL00000000000410644 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
SAJAN KAITHAYIL JOHN NA KAITHAYIL HOUSE,NEAR KALARICKAL TEMPLE,PUTHUPPALLY P O,KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA Kottayam 686011 VLL00000000000410646 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SAJI JOSEPH NA VARICKAMACKAL HOUSE,7, KADAPLAMATTOM,,KOTTAYAM INDIA KERALA Kottayam 686571 VLL00000000000410649 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 27‐09‐2019
KUTTAPPAN PILLAI SULEKHA NA 373 (0/36) NIKUNCHAM,8, KOYIVILLA EAST,THEVALAKKARA,  KARUNAGAPPALLY,KOLLAM INDIA KERALA Kollam 690524 VLL00000000000410657 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 24 27‐09‐2019
PRANKRISHNAN G NA KRISHNA HOUSE,KUZHIMATHIKKADU P O,,KOLLAM INDIA KERALA Kollam 691509 VLL00000000000410659 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
G SUBRAMANIAN NA T.C.6 910 2,EASWARI AMMAN COIL ROAD,VATTIYOORKKAVU P.O.,TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA Thiruvananthapuram 695013 VLL00000000000410661 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SUMAN CHHABRA NA 44 B RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD,3RD FLOOR,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700016 VLL00000000000410668 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 26 27‐09‐2019
AVA GHOSE NA F/U/2/1,,JYANGRA (S) MATH,,,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700059 VLL00000000000410673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 254 27‐09‐2019
KALYAN KUMAR DATTA NA FD 54,SALT LAKE,SECTOR 3,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700106 VLL00000000000410677 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
UJJAL KUMAR GHOSH NA SOUTH BAUXARA,VILL RD,P.O DANESH SAIKH LANE,BAKULTALA,HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711109 VLL00000000000410678 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
SUBRATA PODDAR NA SHYAMLAL RD KHATGOLA,NEAR STUDENT HELTH HOME,,BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713104 VLL00000000000410681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ASHOK KUMAR SONTHALIA NA PO+VILL‐JAMURIA BAZAR,DIST‐BURDWAN,,JAMURIA INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713336 VLL00000000000410687 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 18 27‐09‐2019
MADHAB CHANDRA DEBNATH NA VILL.HARISHPUR,P.O.KRISHNAGAR,,KRISHNAGAR INDIA West Bengal Nadia 741101 VLL00000000000410691 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
TANMAY MITRA NA PL NO 13,BUDHA NAGAR,,BHUBANESWAR INDIA ORISSA Cuttack 751006 VLL00000000000410694 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO NA RESERVE POLICE OFFICE,NALCO NAGAR,,ANGUL INDIA ORISSA Angul 759145 VLL00000000000410698 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
AWADHESH SINGH NA NEAR HOJAI RLY STATION,NAGAON,,HOJAI INDIA ASSAM Nagaon 782435 VLL00000000000410705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 27‐09‐2019
MONORANJAN LASKAR NA ARUNDHUTI NAGAR RD NO‐1,T/V: AGARTALA PS:WEST AGARTALA,SD: SADAR DST: W TRIPURA,AGARTALA INDIA Tripura West Tripura  799003 VLL00000000000410707 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 27‐09‐2019
SANJOY DEY NA S/O SRI PHUTAN DEY MEKHLIPARA,TEA ESTATE TRIPURA WEST,,AGARTALA INDIA Tripura West Tripura  799035 VLL00000000000410708 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 24 27‐09‐2019
MOHAMMAD EKRAMUL HAQUE NA KARIMI COTTAGE DARIYAPUR,QUTUBUDDIN LANE PATNA,,PATNA INDIA BIHAR Patna 800004 VLL00000000000410710 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
RAM NATH PRASAD NA C/O AMARESH KUMAR,NEORA ROAD,PO ‐ KHAGUL,PATNA INDIA BIHAR Patna 801105 VLL00000000000410711 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
AMARESH KUMAR NA NEORA ROAD,P.O‐ KHAGAUL,DISTT‐ PATNA,PATNA INDIA BIHAR Patna 801105 VLL00000000000410712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
ANITA DEVI NA QR. NO ‐ 5X, D.G.M.S.COLONY,MEAR POLICE LINE,HIRAPUR,DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 826001 VLL00000000000410716 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 27‐09‐2019
BADIYA NATH SHARMA NA SEC  1  B Q NO 1409,BOKARO STEEL CITY,,BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 827001 VLL00000000000410717 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 27‐09‐2019
SAMPAT KUMAR SINGH NA KALYANI MORE,PHUSRO,,BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 829144 VLL00000000000410718 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
ANJANI KUMAR NA AT‐CHAUHATTA,,MAHARAJ BHAWAN,,,HAJIPUR INDIA BIHAR Vaishali 844101 VLL00000000000410721 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MANORANJAN PRASAD NA AT+ PO‐QVN E/146 D,TYPE I,,BESIDE RAILWAY HOSPITAL,,N E RAILWAY NARKATIAGANJ,,NARKATIAGANJ, INDIA BIHAR West Champaran 845455 VLL00000000000410723 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
RAJESH KUMAR NA B 25A,,EAST AZAD NAGAR,,,DELHI INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110048 VLL00000000000410738 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 348 27‐09‐2019
RAMESH KUMAR MALHOTRA NA 583,GH‐ 5 and 7,Paschim Vihar,New Delhi INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110087 VLL00000000000410739 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
GYANESHWAR PRASAD JAISWAL NA E‐108,KONIA COLONY,KAJJAKPURA,VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi  221001 VLL00000000000410741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
GHANSHYAM MAURYA NA FLAT NO 301,AKASH GANGA COMPLEX,NEWADA SUNDERPUR,VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi  221005 VLL00000000000410742 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
PAULBHAI RANA NA B/50 PADMASHALI SOCIETY,,PART11 BEHIND C.M.C ODHAR,,,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 VLL00000000000410748 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
AIYUB UMARJI PATEL NA ABADNAGAR SOCIETY,A K NEW MARKET,BHARUCH,GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 VLL00000000000410751 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 27‐09‐2019
KEVIN SHAILESHBHAI PASHUWALA NA 119 ‐ 120 CAVASGI NAGAR,NEAR BHULKA SCHOOL,ADAJAN ROAD SURAT,SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 VLL00000000000410752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SHREYANS KOCHAR NA WEST VIEW B BLOCK,10TH LANE KHETWADI,1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 11,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400004 VLL00000000000410754 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
AMIR HAMZA NIZAMUDDIN NA F 6 FLAT NO 35 SAHU NAGAR 4TH,NEAR SAHU NAGAR GHYMKHANA MAHI,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR GHYMKHANA,MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400017 VLL00000000000410755 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 27‐09‐2019
TILAK P SHAH NA 301/302 PARIVAR,BEHIND HANUMAN KRIDA MANDAL,V N PURAV MARG SION,CHUNABHATTI EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400022 VLL00000000000410757 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRIKA MAHENDRA SHAH NA 402, BUILDING NO. 4,SAI BABA ENCLAVE, NEAR CITI,CENTRE, GOREGAON (WEST),MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400062 VLL00000000000410760 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
NEELAM M SHARMA NA FLAT NO.B/4, GROUND FLOOR,,MANGALAMCHS,MATHURADAS RD,,KANDIVALI (W),MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400067 VLL00000000000410762 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VINODRAI AMICHAND SHAH NA 7 MANJUSHA,ZAVER ROAD,MULUND WEST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400080 VLL00000000000410764 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019



HEENA KALPESH GOSAR NA 1004 GAGANGIRI TOWER,SANT RAMDAS ROAD,10TH FLOOR MULUND EAST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400081 VLL00000000000410765 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
JATIN GOPAL PAREKH HUF NA A/1302, KRUSHAL TOWER,,M.G. ROAD,,NR. SHOPPER STOP, CHEMBUR (E),MUMBA INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400089 VLL00000000000410766 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 27‐09‐2019
MUKESH LAXMIDAS THAKKAR NA 401 ANKUR 3RD TPS ROAD,OFF FACTORY LANE,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400092 VLL00000000000410767 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
ALPESH S VORA NA B 608 RAHUL CLASSIC,SAI BABA NAGAR,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 400092 VLL00000000000410768 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250 27‐09‐2019
MANISHA UDAYKANT DIXIT NA FLAT NO 703 F 4,HIMGIRI LOKUPVAN PHASE 2,THANE WNEAR VASANT VIHAR,THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA Thane  400610 VLL00000000000410769 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 198 27‐09‐2019
JYOTI ARUN PATIL NA 204,,SUNDARAM COMPLEX,,NR MASJID,,NASIK ROAD,NASHIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nashik  422101 VLL00000000000410772 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 44 27‐09‐2019
VINAYKUMAR PRAKASHCHAND BOTHRA NA BHAKTI VIHAR,SOCIETY H.NO. 201,LAKADGANJ CHHAPRU CHOWK,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440008 VLL00000000000410773 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
NARENDRA DOMAJI DORLIKAR NA PLOT NO.244 JAWAHAR,HOUSING RING ROAD,NAGPUR,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440022 VLL00000000000410774 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
VARUN K SAOJI NA PLOT NO 44, DAGA LAY OUT,,NORTH AMBAZARI ROAD,,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440025 VLL00000000000410775 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAHUL GOUTAM MUKHERJEE NA 303,,CHETNA APARTMENT,,KORADI ROAD,MANKAPUR,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA Nagpur  440030 VLL00000000000410776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BALWANT SINGH DEVPURA NA 88 EB SCHEME NO 94,OPP BOMBAY HOSPITAL,NR MANSAROVAR COLONY,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH Indore 452001 VLL00000000000410777 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 27‐09‐2019
SADHANALA VENKATA RAO NA C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000410783 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
GANAPATHI NA C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000410784 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SWAMYDAS NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000410785 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SANTOSH KULKARNI NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000410786 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERANAG TOWERS,HABSIGUDA,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 VLL00000000000410787 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1000 27‐09‐2019
SHUJATH ALI KHAN NA H NO 8‐1‐523/74,BRINDAVAN COLONY STREET NO 6,TOLICHOWKI,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500008 VLL00000000000410788 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 27‐09‐2019
SARDAR BALBIRSINGH BAGGA NA 3‐6‐69/B/21, A.V. COLONY,,NARAYANGUDA,,,HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 VLL00000000000410790 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SHOBHA DEVI UPADHYAY NA 5‐3‐831/1,,SAI RESIDENCY APTS,,GOSHAMAHAL,,HYDERABAD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 VLL00000000000410791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
RAGHUNATH REDDY KARNE NA Plot No 192, Phase I,Vijayapuri Colony,Vanasthalipuram,Hyderabad INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500070 VLL00000000000410795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
RANJIT I SHINDE NA NO 70 1 3RD CROSS 8TH MAIN,SRIRAMPURAM,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560021 VLL00000000000410801 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
BAHUBALI N V NA 52,   ''NANJUNDESHWARA NILAYA'',4TH CROSS,  LAXIMINAGAR,KAMALANAGAR,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560079 VLL00000000000410802 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
CHAKRAVARTHY RANGASWAMY SRIDHAR NA NO 12 SRIRANGA,5TH D CROSS 10TH MAIN,GIRINAGAR 3RD PHASE,BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore Rural 560085 VLL00000000000410803 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
RAJEEVALOCHANA NA SREE VEERABHADRESHWARA NILAYA,TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,LAKSHMIPUR,ARSIKERE,HASSAN INDIA KARNATAKA Hassan 573103 VLL00000000000410804 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
KAMALJIT SINGH NA WHITE HOUSE,KADRI TOLLGATE,KARAVALI LANE,MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA Bangalore Urban 575002 VLL00000000000410805 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
R SWAMINATHAN NA NEW NO 21 FIRST FLOOR,PRAKASA MUDALI STREET,T NAGAR,CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 600017 VLL00000000000410806 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
MANJEERA M NA APARTMENT G 1 BLOCK A,PLOT NO 40 VIJAYAKAMALAMENCLAVE,1ST STREET ANNA NAGAR  VELACHERY,CHENNA INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 600042 VLL00000000000410807 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
SHEIKH MOHMAD BASHIR NA 2 SURYA NAGAR SUGANYA STREET,VENAYAGAPURAM MADHAVARAM,THIRUVALLUR CHENNAI,TAMIL NADU INDIA TAMIL NADU Chennai 600060 VLL00000000000410809 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 27‐09‐2019
VATTAPPILLY VIJAYALAKSHMI NA 167, MADATHIL,,THALIKULAM GRAMA PANCHAYATH,,THRISSUR DISTRICT,,KERALA INDIA KERALA Thrissur 680569 VLL00000000000410812 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 18 27‐09‐2019
GILROY ROZARIO NA NAMBIAPARAMBU,KOMBARA,,ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA Ernakulam 682018 VLL00000000000410813 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019
KUMUD UDESHI NA 24/25 ROOPCHAND,ROY STREET,,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700007 VLL00000000000410814 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 27‐09‐2019
JATIN DOSHI NA 64/1, GRAHAM ROAD,'' DUTTA VILLA '',REGENT PARK, TOLLYGUNGE,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700040 VLL00000000000410817 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 27‐09‐2019
TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA NA 30/1, GARFA NORTH LAKE ROAD.,,,,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700075 VLL00000000000410818 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 27‐09‐2019
MANIMAY NANDI NA S/231, PALLISREE,NEAR SISHU BHARATI SCHOOL,,KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata  700092 VLL00000000000410819 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 27‐09‐2019
SUSHILA DEVI HALWASIYA NA 34,ASHUTOSH MUKHERJI LANE,SALKIA,HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711106 VLL00000000000410820 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 136 27‐09‐2019
BHASKAR KUMAR NA G‐ 01 SHRIMAN APARTMENT,KAMTA PATH,EAST BORING CANAL ROAD,PATNA INDIA BIHAR Patna 800001 VLL00000000000410823 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 27‐09‐2019


